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DISCLAIMER

The information contained within this brochure is provided for general information and guidance 
purposes only. 

Whilst ØRN Furniture has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of all content including, 
but not limited to, product pricing, specifications, finishes, dimensions, materials, and photographic 
imagery, ØRN Furniture does not warrant or guarantee the completeness, accuracy, or currency of the 
information provided herein.

The definitive product information, specifications, and pricing rest solely with ØRN Furniture. All details, 
including availability and lead times, are subject to change without notice.

Customers should verify all critical information directly with ØRN Furniture before making purchasing 
decisions or entering into any contractual arrangements.

ØRN Furniture accepts no liability for decisions made based solely on the information contained in this 
brochure without prior confirmation.

For confirmed specifications and formal quotations:
Tel: 01295 221353 | Email: sales@ornfurniture.com
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Zoning & Storage

KONNECT	 6
Modular grid shelving / zoning system

LOCKERS	 16
Bespoke locker storage solution

SOLINI	 20
Credenza storage units

TOWER	 24
Modular auditorium block seating
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Konnect
Konnect is a modular shelving and storage system designed to transform workspaces 
into efficient, flexible zones. Its sturdy metal frame accommodates a variety of 
accessories, including functional storage, greenery elements and media displays.

Engineered for adaptability, the system allows easy reconfiguration to keep pace with 
evolving needs. With minimal plastic components and sustainable materials, Konnect 
combines durability with eco-conscious design. Whether optimising organisation 
or enhancing collaboration, Konnect delivers a tailored, dynamic solution for any 
environment.

UK Manufactured Fully ReconfigurableModular Design
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Design Your Configuration Online
Konnect really comes alive in our online configurator. Visit our website 

to begin designing your own configuration and see your layout come to 
life in 3D.

What’s Included & What’s Extra?

Grid Frames (Standard)
✓ Fully welded metal frame
✓ Standard black powder coat finish
+ Adjustable feet (optional add-on)
+ Castors (optional add-on)
+ Finishing caps (optional add-on)

Note: If you add feet or castors, they include an 
attachment base board in the price

Cabinets (Standalone)
✓ Internal shelf included
✓ Push-to-open mechanism
✓ Soft-close hinges
✓ Pre-built
+ Locks (optional upgrade)
+ Feet/castors (optional add-on)

Media Units (Complete 
Bundles)
✓ 2x Cabinets (as specified)
✓ 1x Media unit frame
✓ 1x Attachment board
✓ 1x Cabinet cover board
+ Locks (optional upgrade)
+ Feet/castors (optional add-on)
+ Back/White board (optional add-on)

Accessories
✓ Sold individually
✓ Designed to fit grid frames
✓ Pre-built
+ Planter liners sold separately
+ Plants not included with planters

Accessory Compatibility Guide

Single Frames

✓ Single accessories

✗ Double accessories

✗ Rectangle accessories

✗ Curved accessories

Double Frames

✓ Single accessories

✓ Double accessories

✗ Rectangle accessories

✗ Curved accessories

Rectangle Frames

✗ Single accessories

✗ Double accessories

✓ Rectangle accessories

✗ Curved accessories

Curved Frames

✗ Single accessories

✗ Double accessories

✗ Rectangle accessories

✓ Curved accessories



8 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN

About Single Frames:
Single frames are 426mm x 426mm and create a single grid square. Available in heights from 1 to 5 
units high. Frame internal dimensions: 400mm x 400mm.

About Double Frames:
Double frames are 839mm x 426mm and create two grid squares side by side. Available in heights 
from 1 to 5 units high. Frame internal dimensions: 400mm x 400mm per square.

Konnect Pricing - Single Grid Frames

Konnect Pricing - Double Grid Frames

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STANDARD 
PRICE

ADJUSTABLE 
FEET CASTORS FRAME COLOUR

1 High Single
KON.1

W426
H426
D426

£248 +£149 +£283 +£46

2 High Single
KON.2

W426
H839
D426

£368 +£149 +£283 +£57

3 High Single
KON.3

W426 
H1252
D426

£486 +£149 +£283 +£69

4 High Single
KON.4

W426
H1665
D426

£646 +£149 +£283 +£80

5 High Single
KON.5

W426
H2078
D426

£748 +£149 +£283 +£91

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STANDARD 
PRICE

ADJUSTABLE 
FEET CASTORS FRAME COLOUR

1 High Double
KON.1X1

W839
H426
D426

£336 +£171 +£302 +£57

2 High Double
KON.2X2

W839
H839
D426

£603 +£171 +£302 +£80

3 High Double
KON.3X3

W839
H1252
D426

£769 +£171 +£302 +£103
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About Rectangle Frames:
Rectangle frames are 839mm x 426mm and create a single rectangular grid space. Available in 
heights from 1 to 5 units high. Frame internal dimensions: 800mm x 400mm.

Konnect Pricing - Rectangle Grid Frames

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STANDARD 
PRICE

ADJUSTABLE 
FEET CASTORS FRAME COLOUR

1 High Rectangle
KONO.1

W839
H426
D426

£527 +£171 +£302 +£57

2 High Rectangle
KONO.2

W839
H839
D426

£678 +£171 +£302 +£80

3 High Rectangle
KONO.3

W839
H1252
D426

£857 +£171 +£302 +£103

4 High Rectangle
KONO.4

W839
H1665
D426

£1,023 +£171 +£302 +£114

5 High Rectangle
KONO.5

W839
H2078
D426

£1,157 +£171 +£302 +£138

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STANDARD 
PRICE

ADJUSTABLE 
FEET CASTORS FRAME COLOUR

4 High Double
KON.4X4

W839
H1665
D426

£960 +£171 +£302 +£114

5 High Double
KON.5X5

W839
H2078
D426

£1,015 +£171 +£302 +£138
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About Curved Frames:
Curved frames are 426mm x 426mm with one curved edge. Available in heights from 1 to 5 units 
high. 

Konnect Pricing - Curved Grid Frames

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STANDARD 
PRICE

ADJUSTABLE 
FEET CASTORS FRAME COLOUR

1 High Curved
KONK.1

W426
H426
D426

£273 +£149 +£283 +£46

2 High Curved
KONK.2

W426
H839
D426

£407 +£149 +£283 +£57

3 High Curved
KONK.3

W426 
H1252
D426

£540 +£149 +£283 +£69

4 High Curved
KONK.4

W426
H1665
D426

£719 +£149 +£283 +£80

5 High Curved
KONK.5

W426
H2078
D426

£833 +£149 +£283 +£91

Konnect Pricing - Shelves & Cover Plates

PRODUCT MFC PLYWOOD

Single Shelf
KONS.S £78 £85

Double Shelf
KONS.D £91 £99

Rectangle Shelf
KONS.R £91 £99

Curved Shelf
KONS.K £86 £92
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Konnect Pricing - Storage Boxes

Konnect Pricing - Planters

PRODUCT MFC PLYWOOD

Open Box
KONBX.O
Internal: 374W×374H×424D mm

£272 £295

Closed Box
KONBX.C
Internal: 374W×374H×412D mm

£319 £345

Rectangle Open Box
KONRBX.O
Internal: 787W×374H×424D mm

£330 £356

Rectangle Closed Box
KONRBX.C
Internal: 787W×374H×412D mm

£450 £487

PRODUCT MFC PLYWOOD FIBREGLASS LINER 
PRICE

Single Planter
KONPL.S £168 £181

+£148
KONPL.L

MFC: 388×362×150mm
Ply: 400×374×150mm

Top Planter - Single
KONTP.S £270 £291

+£148
KONTPL.L

MFC: 388×388×150mm
Ply: 400×400×150mm

PRODUCT MFC PLYWOOD

Single Cover Plate
KONCP.S £80 £86

Double Cover Plate
KONCP.D £102 £111

Curved Cover Plate
KONCP.K £74 £80

Planter liners are sold separately and must be specified. Plants are not included with planters.
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PRODUCT MFC PLYWOOD FIBREGLASS LINER 
PRICE

Double Planter
KONPL.D
Internal Dims:
MFC: 388×774×150mm
Ply: 400×786×150mm

£168 £181 +£297
KONPL.DL

Top Planter - Double
KONTP.D
Internal Dims:
MFC: 388×800×150mm
Ply: 400×812×150mm

£270 £291 +£297
KONPL.DL

Konnect Pricing - Moss Panels

Konnect Pricing - Additional Items

PRODUCT MFC PLYWOOD

Moss Panel - Single Sided
KONM.S £545 £589

Moss Panel - Double Sided
KONM.D £776 £837

Rectangle Moss Panel - Single Sided
KONRM.S £748 £808

Rectangle Moss Panel - Double 
Sided
KONRM.D

£1,135 £1,226

PRODUCT PRICE NOTES

Whiteboard
KONW £309 820mm × 820mm. Clips to the metal 

frame. 

Felt Box
KONFB £317 Made from PET Felt

Acoustic Panel
KONAP
Clips to the metal frame

£198

Fabric wrapped panel. Pricing based 
on Camira Era which is an acoustic 

material. Contact sales for other 
applicable materials.

Locker
KONL

MFC £345
PLYWOOD £372

Internal Dims: W374 H374 D400mm
CAM lock standard

Keypad +£256 | Letterbox +£17 | 
Number plate +£4
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Konnect Pricing - Cabinets

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC PLYWOOD ADDITIONS

Single Small Cabinet
KONKAB.SS

W424
H412
D424

£462 £499

CAM Lock +£99
Keypad Lock +£256

Adjustable Feet +£24
Castors £227 (for 4)

Double Small 
Cabinet
KONKAB.DS

W836
H412
D426

£640 £690

Single Large 
Cabinet
KONKAB.SL

W426
H824
D424

£710 £766

Double Large 
Cabinet
KONKAB.DL

W836
H824
D424

£917 £991

About Cabinets:
Standalone cabinets with internal shelf, push-to-open mechanism, and soft-close hinges included. 
These are floor units that frames can stack on top of for integrated configurations.

Konnect Pricing - Media Units

PRODUCT WHAT’S 
INCLUDED?

DIMENSIONS MFC PLYWOOD FRAME 
COLOUR ADDITIONS

Small Media 
Unit
KONMU.S

2× Double Small 
Cabinets

1× Media Unit Frame
1× Attachment Board

1× Cabinet Cover 
Board

W1678
H1664
D424

£3,176 £3,281 +£138

CAM Lock +£99
Keypad +£256

Adjustable Feet 
+£24

Castors £227 (for 
4)

Small Overhead 
Media Unit
KONMU.SOV

2× Double Small 
Cabinets

1× Overhead Media 
Frame

1× Attachment Board
1× Cabinet Cover 

Board

W1678
H2077
D424

£3,610 £3,715 +£160

Large Media 
Unit
KONMU.L

2× Double Large 
Cabinets

1× Media Unit Frame
1× Attachment Board

1× Cabinet Cover 
Board

W1678
H2076
D424

£3,730 £3,883 +£138

Large Overhead 
Media Unit
KONMU.LOV

2× Double Large 
Cabinets

1× Overhead Media 
Frame

1× Attachment Board
1× Cabinet Cover 

Board

W1678 
H2490 
D424

£4,165 £4,317 +£160

About Media Units:
Complete pre-configured bundles including cabinets, media unit frame, attachment board, and 
cabinet cover board. Maximum screen size: W1450mm × H1050mm.
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Technical Specifications

Frame Construction
Tube Thickness: 12.7mm × 12.7mm

Assembly: Fully welded

Standard Finish: Black powder coat

Internal Grid (Single): 400mm × 400mm

Internal Grid (Rectangle): 800mm × 400mm

Cabinet Features
Hinges: Soft-close as standard

Mechanism: Push-to-open

Internal Shelf: One included

Optional Lock: CAM Lock (+£99) | Keypad (+£256)

Accessory Materials
Plywood Thickness: 12mm

MFC Thickness: 18mm

Laminate Thickness: 18mm

Felt Material: PET Felt

Acoustic Panel: Fabric wrapped

Mobility Options
Adjustable Feet: Available as add-on

Castors: Available as add-on

Base Board: Included with feet/castors

Note: Frames sit on ground as standard

Sustainability
Konnect is designed with minimal plastic components and sustainable materials. The modular 
nature means components can be reconfigured, replaced, or upgraded rather than disposed of, 
reducing environmental impact while maintaining workspace flexibility.

PRODUCT WHAT’S INCLUDED? DIMENSIONS PRICE

Media Unit Whiteboard
KONMU.W

Whiteboard designed to fit 
media units

W1646 
H1216 
D18

£585

PRODUCT WHAT’S 
INCLUDED?

DIMENSIONS MFC PLYWOOD

Media Unit Back Board
KONMU.BB

Optional back board 
(for display on the 

reverse of the media 
unit)

W1646 
H1216 
D18

£420 £454



15ornfurniture.com 01295 221353

Konnect Finishes

Standard Frame Finish

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

Plywood Accessory Finish

PET Felt Finishes

MFC Accessory Finishes

Laminate Accessory Finishes - £POA

BLACK

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

DARK GREEN

GREEN

LIGHT GREEN

BLUE

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Lockers
The ØRN Lockers range combines functionality with bespoke design to meet diverse 
storage needs. Customisable in size, finish, and colour, these lockers are crafted to 
integrate seamlessly into any space or stand out as bold design statements.

Offering both practicality and style, they are ideal for personal storage in offices, 
communal areas, or educational settings. With options to personalise and coordinate, 
ØRN Lockers are a reliable, stylish choice for keeping spaces organised and visually 
cohesive.

UK Manufactured Fully CustomisableMade to Measure
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Standard & Bespoke Options Available
The configurations shown below are available to order as displayed. However, ØRN Lockers are 
designed to be fully customisable – most customers choose to tailor dimensions, layouts, finishes, 
lock types, and accessories to suit their specific requirements.

Need something different? Contact our sales team for a consultation. We’ll work with you to 
design the perfect locker solution for your space, conduct site measurements, and provide 
accurate pricing based on your exact specifications.

Get Started: +44 (0) 1295 221353 | sales@ornfurniture.com

What’s Included:
Lockers:							       Locks:
400×400×400mm compartments in MFC finish 		  CAM lock & key as standard

Plinths:
Top (100mm), bottom (100mm), and sides (18mm) included

Dimensions:
External measurements including plinths

About Standard Configurations:
The configurations below are available to order as shown using 400×400×400mm individual locker 
compartments in MFC finish with CAM locks. Each configuration includes top plinth (100mm), 
bottom plinth (100mm), and side plinths (18mm each side) for seamless installation. These can be 
customised to your requirements – contact us to discuss modifications.

Lockers - Standard Configurations

CONFIGURATION EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS NUMBER OF LOCKERS

3 High x 1 Wide
LOC.3X1

W400
H1200
D400

3

3 High x 2 Wide
LOC.3X2

W800
H1200
D400

6

3 High x 3 Wide
LOC.3X3

W1200
H1200
D400

9

4 High x 1 Wide
LOC.4X1

W400
H1600
D400

4
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CONFIGURATION EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS NUMBER OF LOCKERS

4 High x 2 Wide
LOC.4X2

W800
H1600
D400

8

4 High x 3 Wide
LOC.4X3

W1200
H1600
D400

12

5 High x 1 Wide
LOC.5X1

W400
H2000
D400

5

5 High x 2 Wide
LOC.5X2

W800
H2000
D400

10

5 High x 3 Wide
LOC.5X3

W1200
H2000
D400

15

Lock Upgrade Pricing:
CAM lock & key included as standard. Upgraded locks can not be retrospectively fitted so must be 
specified at the point of order. Master keys can be supplied and must be specified at the point of 
order.

Lock Options & Upgrades

Additional Options

CAM Lock & Key
Standard

Traditional key-operated 
lock with two keys supplied 

per locker

Letter Slot
+£POA

Postal slot for document 
delivery

Mechanical Combination 
Lock

+£POA
Manual combination lock – 

no batteries required

Number Disc
+£POA

External numbering for easy 
identification

Card Operated Lock
+£POA

RFID card access system for 
keyless entry

Digital Combination 
Lock

+£POA
Electronic keypad with pro-

grammable codes

1
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Locker Finishes

The Consultation Process

Enquiry & Consultation
Contact our sales team to discuss 

your requirements and project 
scope

Site Measure & Design
We visit your site, take 

measurements, and create a 
configurator plan

Quotation & Sign Off
Review detailed pricing and 

specifications, approve final design

Production
Your bespoke locker system 

is manufactured to exact 
specifications

Quality Check
Comprehensive inspection before 

dispatch to ensure perfection

Installation
Professional installation at your site 

by our expert team

1

4

2

5

3

6

MFC Finishes

Laminate Finishes

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Design Your Perfect Locker Solution
Every space is unique, and so are its storage needs. Whether you need compact 
personal lockers, expansive storage walls, or anything in between, we’ll work 
with you to create the perfect solution. Mix finishes, vary compartment sizes, add 
personalisation – the possibilities are endless.

Popular applications: Office hot-desking storage, school and university facilities, gym and leisure 
centres, healthcare staff areas, retail back-of-house, and reception storage walls.

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Solini
Solini brings versatility and elegance to storage solutions. This range adapts effortlessly 
to the demands of any workspace. Choose from a palette of finishes, colours, and 
detailing to create a cohesive look or introduce striking contrasts that enhance the 
aesthetic of your environment.

Solini makes it simple to design a storage solution that fits your specific needs. Perfect 
for spaces where function and design are equally important.

UK Manufactured Elegant Design OptionsComplete Storage Solutions
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Available Solini Configurations

Unit 1
SOLU.1

W900 x D485 x H600mm

Unit 4
SOLU.4

W1350 x D485 x H950mm

Unit 7
SOLU.7

W1800 x D485 x H950mm

Unit 2
SOLU.2

W1350 x D485 x H600mm

Unit 5
SOLU.5

W1800 x D485 x H600mm

Unit 8
SOLU.8

W1800 x D485 x H950mm

Unit 3
SOLU.3

W1350 x D485 x H600mm

Unit 6
SOLU.6

W1800 x D485 x H600mm

Unit 9
SOLU.9

W1800 x D485 x H950mm
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Solini Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC LAMINATE OPTIONAL 
HANDLE COLOUR

Unit 1
SOLU.1

W900 
H600
D485

£1,660 £1,878 +£52

Unit 2
SOLU.2

W1350 
H600
D485

£1,862 £2,700 +£52

Unit 3
SOLU.3

W1350 
H600 
D485

£1,862 £2,700 +£52

Unit 4
SOLU.4

W1350
H950 
D485

£3,630 £5,256 +£103

Unit 5
SOLU.5

W1800 
H600 
D485

£2,459 £2,883 +£52

Unit 6
SOLU.6

W1800 
H600 
D485

£2,474 £2,986 +£52

Unit 7
SOLU.7

W1800 
H950 
D485

£5,045 £7,322 +£206

Unit 8
SOLU.8

W1800 
H950 
D485

£2,707 £3,765 +£69

Unit 9
SOLU.9

W1800 
H950 
D485

£2,994 £3,023 +£69

Design Your Solini
With multiple finish options for the body, legs, and handles, Solini offers extensive customisation 
possibilities. Create a cohesive look with matching finishes or introduce striking contrasts to 
enhance your workspace aesthetic. Contact our sales team to discuss your requirements.
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Solini Finishes

Standard Handle FinishMetal Leg Finishes

Optional Handle Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Finishes

Laminate Finishes

BLACKCHROME BLACK BRUSHED 
STEEL

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details

Assembly: Arrives fully assembled

Manufacturing: UK Manufactured

Cutouts: Available for Power & Data - contact sales for details and pricing

BLACK YELLOWDARK GREY DARK GREEN LIGHT GREENLIGHT GREY WHITE RED ORANGE

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016

RAL 9005

RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA
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Tower
Tower is a modular system that redefines seating and zoning for modern workspaces. 
Featuring single and double-width modules with half-height steps, Tower allows you to 
create lounge areas, collaborative zones, or tiered seating for presentations.

Its adaptable design makes it easy to reconfigure as needs change, providing a flexible 
foundation for dynamic environments. Simple to assemble and endlessly customisable, 
Tower offers a practical and stylish way to maximise functionality in multifunctional 
spaces.

UK Manufactured Reconfigurable Online ConfiguratorModular System
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Understanding Tower Components:
Base Size Options:
Single (426mm wide), Double (852mm wide), or Step (half-height 213mm)

Base Design Options
Standard: Come with a small gap in each of the side panels as a design feature
Store Versions: Gaps in side panels provide under seat storage compartments
Full Base Box: Solid side panels with no gaps or storage

Add-ons:
Foot Plate (adds 18mm height), Upholstered Seat Pad (adds 25mm height), or Combination (one of 
each - on double base units)

Price Guide:
Prices shown are for base units only. Units with foot plates and upholstered seat pads are priced 
separately below. All dimensions in millimeters (W×H×D). Pricing is the same for MFC & Plywood 
base box / side panel finishes. 

Tower Pricing - Standard Base Boxes

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC/PLYWOOD PRICE

Single
TOWS

W426
H426
D426

£463

Single - Store
TOWS.STR

W426
H426
D426

£470

Single - Full
TOWS.F

W426
H426
D426

£489

Single - Step
TOWS.STP

W426
H213
D426

£395

Double
TOWD

W852
H426
D426

£641

NEW

How does Tower work?
Our Tower modular tiered seating system is designed like a large scale building set. Every base unit 
includes precision cut connection points on top, and matching connectors beneath, so units can 
be stacked to form tiers. Foot plates and upholstered seat pads also have the same connectors 
underneath. Simply slot components together to create the layout you want. Everything locks 
securely in place yet can be reconfigured at any time to suit changing needs.
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC/PLYWOOD PRICE

Double - Store
TOWD.STR

W852
H426
D426

£728

Double - Full
TOWD.F

W852
H426
D426

£743

Double - Step
TOWD.STP

W852
H213
D426

£629

NEW

About Foot Plates:
Foot plates add 18mm to the overall height and provide a finished base platform. Can be combined 
with upholstered seat pads (see Combination pricing on page 28).

Tower Pricing - Foot Plates

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC/PLYWOOD PRICE

Single - Foot Plate
TOWS.FP

W426
H444
D426

£600

Single - Store - Foot Plate
TOWS.STR.FP

W426
H444
D426

£607

Single - Full - Foot Plate
TOWS.F.FP

W426
H444
D426

£626

Single - Step - Foot Plate
TOWS.STP.FP

W426
H231
D426

£532

Double - Foot Plate
TOWD.FP

W852
H444
D426

£859

Double - Store - Foot Plate
TOWD.STR.FP

W852
H444
D426

£946

NEW
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC/PLYWOOD PRICE

Double - Full - Foot Plate
TOWD.F.FP

W852
H444
D426

£961

Double - Step - Foot Plate
TOWD.STP.FP

W852
H231
D426

£847

About Upholstered Seat Pads:
Upholstered seat pads add 25mm to the overall height and provide comfortable seating. Available 
in fabric groups COM through 4*. See page 283 for fabric samples.

Tower Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pads

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4*

Single - 
Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWS.U

W426
H456
D426

£553 £563 £569 £574 £579

Single - Store 
- Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWS.STR.U

W426
H456
D426

£559 £570 £575 £581 £586

Single - Full - 
Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWS.F.U

W426
H456
D426

£579 £589 £595 £600 £605

Single - Step 
- Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWS.STP.U

W426
H243
D426

£484 £495 £500 £505 £511

Double - 
Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWD.U

W852
H456
D426

£787 £798 £803 £808 £814

Double - Store 
- Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWD.STR.U

W852
H456
D426

£875 £886 £891 £897 £902

NEW

NEW
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4*

Double - Full 
- Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWD.F.U

W852
H456
D426

£889 £900 £905 £910 £916

Double - Step 
- Upholstered 

Seat Pad
TOWD.STP.U

W852
H243
D426

£776 £787 £792 £798 £803

IMPORTANT: Combination products include BOTH a foot plate AND an upholstered seat pad 
together.

Tower Pricing - Combination

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4*

Double - 
Combination

TOWD.C

W852 
H456 
D426

£866 £877 £883 £888 £893

Double - Store - 
Combination
TOWS.STR.C

W852 
H456 
D426

£954 £964 £970 £975 £980

Double - Full - 
Combination

TOWS.F.C

W852 
H456 
D426

£970 £980 £986 £991 £996

NEW

NEW

Design Your Configuration Online
Tower truly comes alive in our online configurator. Create tiered 

seating, lounge areas, or collaborative zones in 3D. Visit the product 
page on our website for a link to the tool.
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Tower Finishes

Standard Frame Finish

MFC Finishes

Laminate Finishes - £POA

PLYWOOD

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Product Details & Options
UK Manufactured

Boxes come fully assembled

Foot plates and upholstered seat pads supplied separately for easy installation

Base units available without fitting holes at no extra cost

Fabric grouping details available on page 283

Castors available - priced on design and application

Modular system allows endless configuration possibilities

Plywood: 12mm BB Grade Birch Plywood

MFC: 18mm Melamine Faced Chipboard

Need Help Configuring?
Our sales team can help you design the perfect Tower configuration for your space. Whether you 
need tiered seating for a presentation area, modular zoning for a flexible workspace, or comfortable 
lounge seating, we’ll work with you to create the ideal solution.

Contact: sales@ornfurniture.com | 01295 221353

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Chairs & Stools

ANTALYA	 32
Arm Chair | Barstool | Lounge | Side Chair

BOOST & BLOCK	 38
Pouf | Stool

FAYE	 40
Arm Chair | Barstool | Side Chair

JINX	 47
Arm Chair | Barstool | Side Chair 

KAVLI	 52
Arm Chair | Barstool | Side Chair

KONYA	 57
Arm Chair | Barstool | Side Chair

LORIA	 60
Arm Chair | Barstool | Side Chair

NALMA SEATING	 68
Barstool | Bench

OPPIA+	 70
Conference | Office

ROCHESTER	 75
Barstool | Side Chair

TWYST	 78
Barstool | Stool

VERGE	 81
Barstool | Side Chair
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Antalya
The Antalya collection offers adaptable seating designed for co-working, meeting, 
and work-café settings. Manufactured in the UK with sustainability in mind, this range 
combines high-quality materials with a clean, contemporary aesthetic.

Featuring a minimalist steel frame and gently curved lines, Antalya introduces a touch 
of industrial elegance. Available as side chairs, arm chairs, and barstools, each piece can 
be customised with a black or coloured frame, paired with wood finish or upholstered 
finishes. Ideal for flexible environments, Antalya delivers durability, versatility, and style.

UK Manufactured Matching Table RangeVersatile Range
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Antalya Range

Side Chair - 4 Leg
ANTSC

Bar Stool - 750
ANTBA

Side Chair - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
ANTSC.S.PU

Side Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

ANTSC.U

Bar Stool - 750 - 
Upholstered

ANTBA.U

Arm Chair - 4 Leg
ANTAC

Bar Stool - 650
ANTBA.L

Arm Chair - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
ANTAC.S.PU

Arm Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

ANTAC.U

Bar Stool - 650 - 
Upholstered
ANTBA.L.U

Side Chair - Sled
ANTSC.S

Side Chair - 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered
ANTSC.PU

Bar Stool - 750 - Part-
Upholstered
ANTBA.PU

Side Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
ANTSC.S.U

Arm Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
ANTAC.S.U

Arm Chair - Sled
ANTAC.S

Arm Chair - 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered
ANTAC.PU

Bar Stool - 650 - Part-
Upholstered
ANTBA.L.PU
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About SWood Finish Chairs & Stools:
These chairs & stools feature exposed wooden seats and backs with no upholstery. Available in 
Black stained finish, natural Beech, or natural Oak. Perfect for café settings and high-traffic areas 
where durability is key.

Antalya Pricing - Wood Finish

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS BLACK BEECH OAK FRAME COLOUR

Side Chair - 4 
Leg

ANTSC

W530 
H860
D685

SH430

£663 £663 £742 +£39

Arm Chair - 4 
Leg

ANTAC

W530
H860
D685

SH430

£696 £696 £774 +£39

Side Chair - Sled
ANTSC.S

W530 
H860
D680

SH430

£667 £667 £746 +£39

Arm Chair - Sled
ANTAC.S

W530 
H860
D680

SH430

£691 £691 £770 +£39

Bar Stool - 750
ANTBA

W460 
H1200 
D600
SH750

£658 £658 £750 +£46

Bar Stool - 650
ANTBA.L

W460 
H1115 
D600
SH650

£658 £658 £750 +£46

Bar Stool Heights: 750 = standard bar height (750mm seat height) | 650 = counter/low bar height 
(650mm seat height)
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About Part-Upholstered Chairs:
These chairs feature an upholstered seat with an exposed wooden back. Choose your wood finish 
(Beech, Oak or Black) for the back, and select your fabric group for the seat upholstery. Available in 
fabric groups COM through 7*. COM = Customers Own Material. 

Antalya Pricing - Part-Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS WOOD COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Side Chair - 4 
Leg

ANTSC.PU

W530 
H860
D685

SH430

BEECH £679 £690 £696 £701 £704 £706 £715 £722

+£39

OAK £707 £718 £723 £729 £731 £734 £742 £750

Arm Chair - 4 
Leg

ANTAC.PU

W530
H860
D685

SH430

BEECH £712 £722 £728 £733 £736 £739 £747 £755

+£39

OAK £739 £749 £755 £760 £763 £765 £774 £782

Side Chair - 
Sled

ANTSC.S.PU

W530 
H860
D680

SH430

BEECH £684 £694 £700 £705 £707 £711 £718 £727

+£39

OAK £711 £721 £727 £732 £735 £737 £746 £754

Arm Chair - 
Sled

ANTAC.S.PU

W530 
H860
D680

SH430

BEECH £708 £719 £725 £730 £732 £735 £743 £751

+£39

OAK £735 £746 £751 £757 £759 £762 £770 £778

Bar Stool - 
750

ANTBA.PU

W460 
H1200 
D600
SH750

BEECH £686 £707 £718 £729 £734 £740 £756 £772

+£46

OAK £723 £745 £756 £766 £772 £777 £793 £809

Bar Stool - 
650

ANTBA.L.PU

W460 
H1115 
D600
SH650

BEECH £686 £707 £718 £729 £734 £740 £756 £772

+£46

OAK £723 £745 £756 £766 £772 £777 £793 £809
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About Fully Upholstered Chairs:
These chairs feature complete upholstery on both the seat and back for maximum comfort. 
Available in fabric groups COM through 7*. No wood finish selection needed. COM = Customers 
Own Material. 

Antalya Pricing - Fully Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Side Chair - 4 
Leg

ANTSC.U

W530 
H860
D685

SH430

£676 £698 £708 £719 £725 £730 £746 £762 +£39

Arm Chair - 4 
Leg

ANTAC.U

W530
H860
D685

SH430

£708 £730 £741 £751 £757 £762 £778 £794 +£39

Side Chair - 
Sled

ANTSC.S.U

W530 
H860
D680

SH430

£680 £702 £713 £723 £729 £734 £750 £766 +£39

Arm Chair - 
Sled

ANTAC.S.U

W530 
H860
D680

SH430

£705 £727 £737 £748 £754 £759 £775 £791 +£39

Bar Stool - 750
ANTBA.U

W460 
H1200 
D600
SH750

£696 £717 £728 £739 £744 £749 £765 £782 +£46

Bar Stool - 650
ANTBA.L.U

W460 
H1115 
D600
SH650

£696 £717 £728 £739 £744 £749 £765 £782 +£46

Technical Details
Frame Construction: Minimalist steel frame, 22mm metal tube thickness

Standard Finish: Black powder coat frame with black glides and foot bungs

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufacturing: UK Manufactured with sustainable practices

Fabric Details: Fabric grouping information available on page 283

Matching Tables: Antalya table range available - see page 122

Custom RAL Colours: Available for frame finishes - £POA

Contrast Stitching: Available for all upholstered and part-upholstered chairs - £POA.
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Antalya Finishes

Seat & Back Wood Finishes

BLACK BEECH OAK

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

Standard Frame Finish

DARK GREY

BLACK

DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016

RAL 9005

RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA
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Boost & Block
The Boost & Block pouf range provides compact seating solutions tailored to dynamic 
spaces. Choose from fixed or castor-mounted options for easy adaptability and 
effortless mobility. Available in an extensive selection of fabrics, the range allows you to 
customise the colour and texture to complement any interior.

With a sleek, understated design and timeless form, Boost & Block seamlessly 
integrates into a variety of settings, from collaborative workspaces to casual lounges. 
Durable and versatile, this collection offers a balance of practicality and modern appeal.

UK Manufactured Mobile OptionsCompact Design
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The Range

Boost Pouf
BOS

Block Pouf
BLO

Boost & Block Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Boost
BOS.G W390 H390 D390 £286 £306 £316 £326 £331 £336 £341 £346

Boost XL
BOS.GL W500 H500 D500 £343 £363 £373 £383 £388 £393 £398 £403

Boost with Castors
BOS.C W390 H430 D390 £320 £340 £350 £360 £365 £370 £375 £380

Boost XL with 
Castors
BOS.CL

W500 H540 D500 £377 £397 £407 £417 £422 £427 £432 £437

Block
BLO.G W390 H390 D390 £263 £283 £293 £303 £308 £313 £318 £323

Block XL
BLO.GL W500 H500 D500 £318 £338 £348 £358 £363 £368 £373 £378

Block with Castors
BLO.C W390 H430 D390 £295 £315 £325 £335 £340 £345 £350 £355

Block XL with 
Castors
BLO.CL

W500 H540 D500 £350 £370 £380 £390 £395 £400 £405 £410

Pricing Guide:
Standard:				    With Castors:
Fixed with black glides 		  Mobile version with brakes

Select your fabric group from COM (Customer’s Own Material) through to Group 7*.

Details
Fabric Details: See page 283 for full grouping details

Contrast Stitching: Available on request (£POA)

Assembly: Product is delivered fully assembled

Castors: Come with brakes as standard

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Faye
The Faye collection is designed for versatility and durability, making it a reliable choice 
for large-scale projects. Featuring sturdy timber seats and backs with either metal or 
wooden frames, Faye is well-suited to collaborative spaces, meeting rooms, and work 
cafés.

Available in multiple finishes and upholstery options, the range includes a 650mm 
height stool variant for lower bar seating. With its simple, functional design, Faye offers 
a timeless solution for environments requiring adaptability and style.

UK Manufactured Durable Construction Multiple FinishesVersatile Range
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Faye Range

Side Chair - 4 Leg
FAYSC

Side Chair - 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered
FAYSC.PU

Side Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

FAYSC.U

Arm Chair - Sled
FAYAC.S

Arm Chair - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
FAYAC.S.PU

Arm Chair - 4 Leg
FAYAC

Arm Chair - 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered
FAYAC.PU

Arm Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

FAYAC.U

Bar Stool - 4 Leg Metal
FAYBA

Bar Stool - 4 Leg Metal - 
Part-Upholstered

FAYBA.PU

Side Chair - 4 Leg 
Wooden
FAYSC.W

Side Chair - 4 Leg 
Wooden - Part-

Upholstered
FAYSC.W.PU

Bar Stool - 4 Leg 
Wooden
FAYBA.W

Bar Stool - 4 Leg Wooden 
- Part-Upholstered

FAYBA.W.PU

Side Chair - Sled
FAYSC.S

Side Chair - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
FAYSC.S.PU

Side Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
FAYSC.S.U

Bar Stool - Sled
FAYBA.S

Bar Stool - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
FAYBA.S.PU

Arm Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
FAYAC.S.U

Bar Stool - 4 Leg Metal - 
Upholstered

FAYBA.U

Bar Stool - 4 Leg 
Wooden - Upholstered

FAYBA.W.U

Bar Stool - Sled - 
Upholstered
FAYBA.S.U

Side Chair - 4 Leg 
Wooden - Upholstered

FAYSC.W.U
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About Wood Finish Chairs & Stools:
Available in Beech or Oak finish. Frame options include metal (4 leg or sled) or wooden 4 leg. 
Perfect for high-traffic areas and easy maintenance environments. Metal frames tested to 120kg 
maximum load capacity.

Faye Pricing - Wood Finish

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS BEECH OAK FRAME COLOUR

Side Chair - 4 Leg
FAYSC

W600 
D600 
H760 

SH450

£363 £407 +£43

Arm Chair - 4 Leg
FAYAC

W600 
D600 
H760 

SH450 
AH620

£391 £434 +£43

Side Chair - Sled
FAYSC.S

W620 
D580 
H750 

SH435

£369 £413 +£43

Arm Chair - Sled
FAYAC.S

W600 
D580 
H750 

SH435 
AH605

£410 £453 +£43

Side Chair - 4 Leg 
Wooden
FAYSC.W

W540 
D540 
H810 

SH480

£749 £829 +£67

Bar Stool - 4 Leg 
Metal - 750

FAYBA

W510 
D540 
H950 
SH750

£497 £534 +£52

Bar Stool - 4 Leg 
Metal - 650

FAYBA.L

W500 
D520 
H850 

SH650

£497 £534 +£52

Bar Stool - 4 Leg 
Wooden
FAYBA.W

W500 
D530 
H950 
SH730

£911 £985 +£76

Bar Stool - Sled
FAYBA.S

W530 
D510 

H1005 
SH750

£502 £539 +£52
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS WOOD COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Side Chair - 
4 Leg

FAYSC.PU

W600 
D600 
H760 

SH450

BEECH £461 £470 £472 £475 £477 £481 £488 £502

+£43

OAK £474 £482 £485 £487 £490 £492 £501 £514

Arm Chair - 
4 Leg

FAYAC.PU

W600 
D600 
H760 

SH450 
AH620

BEECH £489 £497 £500 £502 £505 £507 £516 £529

+£43

OAK £501 £508 £512 £514 £517 £519 £528 £541

Side Chair - 
Sled

FAYSC.S.PU

W620 
D580 
H750 

SH435

BEECH £467 £474 £477 £479 £483 £485 £493 £506

+£43

OAK £478 £487 £489 £492 £495 £498 £505 £519

Arm Chair - 
Sled

FAYAC.S

W600 
D580 
H750 

SH435 
AH605

BEECH £507 £515 £518 £520 £524 £526 £534 £547

+£43

OAK £519 £528 £530 £533 £535 £539 £546 £560

Side Chair 
- 4 Leg 

Wooden
FAYSC.W.PU

W540 
D540 
H810 

SH480

BEECH £854 £862 £864 £867 £869 £872 £879 £892

+£67

OAK £886 £894 £896 £899 £901 £904 £911 £924

Bar Stool - 4 
Leg Metal - 

750
FAYBA.PU.L

W510 
D540 
H950 
SH750

BEECH £619 £627 £630 £632 £635 £637 £646 £659

+£52

OAK £656 £664 £667 £670 £672 £675 £683 £697

Bar Stool - 4 
Leg Metal - 

650
FAYBA.PU

W500 
D520 
H850 

SH650

BEECH £619 £627 £630 £632 £635 £637 £646 £659

+£52

OAK £656 £664 £667 £670 £672 £675 £683 £697

Bar Stool - 4 
Leg Wooden
FAYBA.W.PU

W500 
D530 
H950 
SH730

BEECH £1,009 £1,016 £1,019 £1,021 £1,024 £1,026 £1,034 £1,046

+£76

OAK £1,042 £1,049 £1,052 £1,054 £1,057 £1,059 £1,067 £1,079

Bar Stool - 
Sled

FAYBA.S.PU

W530 
D510 

H1005 
SH750

BEECH £624 £632 £634 £637 £640 £643 £650 £664

+£52

OAK £661 £670 £672 £675 £677 £680 £688 £702

About Part-Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs and bar stools feature an upholstered seat with an exposed wood back. Choose your 
timber finish (Beech or Oak) for the back, and select your fabric group for the seat upholstery. 
Available in fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 7*. 

Faye Pricing - Part-Upholstered
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About Fully Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs and bar stools feature complete upholstery on both the seat and back for maximum 
comfort. Available in fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 7*. 

Faye Pricing - Fully Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Side Chair - 4 
Leg

FAYSC.U

W600 
D600 
H760 

SH450

£515 £531 £526 £542 £547 £553 £542 £596 +£43

Arm Chair - 4 
Leg

FAYAC.U

W600 
D600 
H760 

SH450 
AH620

£543 £559 £564 £570 £575 £581 £597 £624 +£43

Side Chair - 
Sled

FAYSC.S.U

W620 
D580 
H750 

SH435

£520 £536 £542 £547 £553 £558 £574 £601 +£43

Arm Chair - 
Sled

FAYAC.S.U

W600 
D580 
H750 

SH435 
AH605

£561 £577 £572 £574 £577 £579 £588 £601 +£43

Side Chair - 4 
Leg Wooden
FAYSC.W.U

W540 
D540 
H810 

SH480

BEECH £907 £922 £927 £932 £937 £942 £957 £982

+£67

OAK £924 £939 £944 £949 £954 £959 £974 £999

Bar Stool - 4 
Leg Metal - 750 

FAYBA.U

W510 
D540 
H950 
SH750

£678 £694 £700 £705 £711 £716 £732 £759 +£52

Bar Stool - 4 
Leg Metal - 

650
FAYBA.L.U

W500 
D520 
H850 

SH650

£678 £694 £700 £705 £711 £716 £732 £759 +£52

Bar Stool - 4 
Leg Wooden
FAYBA.W.U

W500 
D530 
H950 
SH730

BEECH £1,055 £1,070 £1,075 £1,080 £1,085 £1,090 £1,105 £1,130

+£76

OAK £1,080 £1,095 £1,100 £1,105 £1,110 £1,115 £1,130 £1,155

Bar Stool - Sled
FAYBA.S.U

W530 
D510 

H1005 
SH750

£684 £700 £705 £711 £716 £721 £737 £764 +£52
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Technical Details & Options

Frame Construction: Metal frames - 16mm diameter steel tube | Wooden frames - solid timber

Standard Metal Finish: Black powder coat frame

Standard Wooden Finish: Beech or Oak natural timber

Contrast Stitching: Available for all upholstered and part-upholstered seating - £POA.

Custom RAL Colours: Available for metal frame finishes - £POA.

Load Capacity: Metal frames tested to 120kg maximum load

Glides: Plastic glides as standard on sled frames and foot bungs as standard on 4 leg variants

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufacturing: UK Manufactured

Fabric Details: Fabric grouping information available on page 283

Frame Finish Details: Page 282

Faye Finishes

Seat & Back Wood Finishes

Wooden Frame Finishes

BLACKBEECH

BEECH

OAK

OAK

Optional Powder Coated Metal/Stained Wooden Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

Standard Metal Frame Finish

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BLACK

DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA
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Jinx
Jinx is a seating range that pairs robust functionality with bold customisation 
options. Featuring laminate shell designs in one or two-tone finishes, Jinx also offers 
upholstered seating in a broad range of fabrics. The frames, available stained in RAL 
colours, bring added versatility to the collection.

Perfect for both commercial and residential settings, Jinx combines modern design 
with high adaptability, allowing you to personalise each piece for a cohesive and stylish 
environment. Suitable for meeting rooms, work-cafés, and breakout areas.

Stackable Variants Available Two-tone Finishes Matching Table Range



48 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN

Jinx Range

Side Chair - 4 Leg
JINSC

Bar Stool - Sled
JINBA.S

Side Chair - Wooden - 
Upholstered
JINSC.W.U

Side Chair - Sled
JINSC.S

Bar Stool - Wooden
JINBA.W

Bar Stool - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

JINBA.U

Side Chair - Wooden
JINSC.W

Side Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

JINSC.U

Bar Stool - Sled - 
Upholstered
JINBA.S.U

Bar Stool - 4 Leg
JINBA

Side Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
JINSC.S.U

Bar Stool - Wooden - 
Upholstered
JINBA.W.U
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE FRAME COLOUR

Side Chair - 4 Leg
JINSC

W490
H840 
D560

SH450
£296 +£39

Side Chair - Sled
JINSC.S

W590 
H820 
D520

SH440
£314 +£39

Side Chair - Wooden
JINSC.W

W510
H780 
D550

SH430

£403 +£67

Bar Stool - 4 Leg
JINBA

W510 
H1050 
D500

SH800

£385 +£46

Bar Stool - Sled
JINBA.S

W5150
H1020 
D510

SH760

£392 +£46

Bar Stool - Wooden
JINBA.W

W480 
H1080
D500

SH440

£576

+£76

Foot ring colour +£30

Laminate Pricing:
Select your frame type and laminate shell colour. Frame colour upgrades available for metal frames. 
Black metal foot ring as standard for wooden bar stool (+£30 for colour upcharge).

Jinx Pricing - Laminate Shell

About Laminate Shell Chairs & Stools:
These chairs and stools feature durable laminate shells in a range of colours. Available with 4-leg, 
sled base, or wooden frame options. Laminate shells are wipeable and perfect for high-traffic 
commercial environments. Some variants are stackable for efficient storage.

STACK - 7 HIGH

STACK - 7 HIGH
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Side Chair 
- 4 Leg - 

Upholstered
JINSC.U

W490
H840 
D560

SH450

£401 £418 £426 £432 £435 £440 £449 £460 +£39

Side Chair 
- Sled - 

Upholstered
JINSC.S.U

W590 
H820 
D520

SH440

£421 £439 £446 £453 £456 £460 £470 £481 +£39

Side Chair 
- Wooden - 
Upholstered
JINSC.W.U

W510
H780 
D550

SH430

£479 £497 £504 £511 £515 £518 £529 £539 +£67

Bar Stool 
- 4 Leg - 

Upholstered
JINBA.U

W510 
H1050 
D500

SH800

£443 £460 £468 £474 £477 £482 £491 £502 +£46

Bar Stool 
- Sled - 

Upholstered
JINBA.S.U

W5150
H1020 
D510

SH760

£457 £474 £482 £488 £491 £496 £505 £516 +£46

Bar Stool 
- Wooden - 
Upholstered
JINBA.W.U

W480 
H1080
D500

SH440

£641 £658 £665 £672 £675 £679 £689 £700

+£76

Foot ring 
colour +£30

Jinx Pricing - Upholstered

About Laminate Shell Chairs & Stools:
These chairs and stools feature full upholstery on the whole seat form for enhanced comfort. 
Available in fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 7*. Choose your frame type and 
fabric group. 
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Jinx Finishes

Laminate Shell Finishes

BLACK

BLUE

YELLOWDARK GREY

BEECH

DARK GREEN LIME GREENLIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE RED ORANGE

Standard Wooden Frame Finish

OAK

Optional Metal Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

Standard Metal Frame Finish

DARK GREY

BLACK

DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Stacking: Upholstered variants will stack but may cause imprints on upholstery

Frame Construction: Metal frames - 16mm diameter steel tube | Wooden frames - solid oak

Contrast Stitching: Available for all upholstered and part-upholstered seating - £POA.

Custom RAL Colours: Available for metal frame finishes - £POA.

Glides: Black glides (sled) / foot bungs (4-leg)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Jinx Table Range: Available on page 152

Fabric Details: Fabric grouping information available on page 283

Frame Finish Details: Page 282

BLACK

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

ABET 421

ABET 1804

ABET 468ABET 472

ABET 1666

ABET 450 ABET 460ABET 479

ABET 1379

ABET 410 ABET 823 ABET 861

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA

CHROME
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Kavli
Kavli is a flexible, high-stacking seating range built around a robust polypropylene shell, 
designed to suit a variety of spaces across workplace and hospitality settings. The 
collection includes a four-leg chair, sled base and bar stool, with both chairs available 
with or without arms.

Chairs can be specified with a fully upholstered seat and back, a simple seat pad, or left 
as a clean, wipeable shell. A wide choice of finishes means Kavli can be adapted to suit 
different interiors, from meeting rooms and breakout areas to busy public spaces. The 
product can stack up to 25 high on a trolley, making it a practical option where space 
needs to work hard and storage is key.

Stacks up to 25 High Wipeable Finish Linking AvailableUpholstered Options
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Kavli Range

Side Chair - 4 Leg
KAVSC

Bar Stool - Sled
KAVBA

Arm Chair - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
KAVAC.S.PU

Arm Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

KAVAC.U

Side Chair - Sled
KAVSC.S

Side Chair - 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered
KAVSC.PU

Bar Stool - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
KAVBA.PU

Arm Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
KAVAC.S.U

Arm Chair - 4 Leg
KAVAC

Side Chair - Sled - Part-
Upholstered
KAVSC.S.PU

Side Chair - 4 Leg - 
Upholstered

KAVSC.U

Bar Stool - Sled - 
Upholstered

KAVBA.U

Arm Chair - Sled
KAVAC.S

Arm Chair - 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered
KAVAC.PU

Side Chair - Sled - 
Upholstered
KAVSC.S.U
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About Polypropylene Chairs & Stools:
These chairs and stools feature a clean polypropylene shell with no upholstery. Wipeable and 
durable, perfect for high-traffic areas and easy maintenance. Available with 4-leg or sled base 
frames. Stackable for efficient storage.

About Part-Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs feature a padded, upholstered seat with a polypropylene back. Choose your fabric 
group for the seat upholstery. Available in fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 7*. 

Kavli Pricing - Polypropylene Shell

Kavli Pricing - Part-Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STACK PRICE

Side Chair - 4 Leg
KAVSC

W515
H845
D650

 6
 20 £196

Side Chair - Sled
KAVSC.S

W515
H845
D650

 8
 25 £200

Arm Chair - 4 Leg
KAVAC

W515
H845
D650

 6
 20 £242

Arm Chair - Sled
KAVAC.S

W515
H845
D650

 8
 25 £291

Bar Stool - Sled
KAVBA

W580
H825
D765

 6
 15 £292

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STACK COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Side Chair 
- 4 Leg - Part-
Upholstered 
KAVSC.PU

W515
H845
D650

 6
 20 £212 £221 £227 £233 £239 £245 £251 £257

Side Chair 
- Sled - Part-
Upholstered
KAVSC.S.PU

W515
H845
D650

 8
 20 £216 £225 £231 £237 £243 £249 £255 £261
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STACK COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Arm Chair - 4 
Leg - Part-

Upholstered
KAVAC.PU

W515
H845
D650

 6
 20 £258 £267 £273 £279 £285 £291 £297 £303

Arm Chair 
- Sled - Part-
Upholstered
KAVAC.S.PU

W515
H845
D650

 8
 20 £307 £316 £322 £328 £334 £340 £346 £352

Bar Stool 
- Sled - Part-
Upholstered
KAVBA.PU

W580
H825
D765

 6
 15 £338 £347 £353 £359 £365 £371 £377 £383

About Fully Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs feature complete upholstery on both seat and back for maximum comfort. Available in 
fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 7*.

Kavli Pricing - Fully Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STACK COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Side Chair 
- 4 Leg - 

Upholstered
KAVSC.U

W515
H845
D650

 6
 20 £244 £259 £269 £279 £289 £299 £309 £319

Side Chair - Sled 
- Upholstered

KAVSC.S.U

W515
H845
D650

 8
 20 £248 £263 £273 £283 £293 £303 £313 £323

Arm Chair 
- 4 Leg - 

Upholstered
KAVAC.U

W515
H845
D650

 6
 20 £289 £304 £314 £324 £334 £344 £354 £364

Arm Chair - Sled 
- Upholstered

KAVAC.S.U

W515
H845
D650

 8
 20 £339 £354 £364 £374 £384 £394 £404 £414

Bar Stool - Sled - 
Upholstered

KAVBA.U

W580
H825
D765

 6
 15 £371 £386 £396 £406 £416 £426 £436 £446

Stacking Capabilities:
 Floor:				     Trolley:

Stacking on the ground		  Stacking on a trolley
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Kavli Options

WRITING TABLET
Available only in black on Side Chair 
- Sled (Chrome only). Writing Tablet 

makes the product un-stackable.

£121

LINKING MECHANISM
Sled frame only

Connects chairs in rows

£27

STACKING TROLLEY
For efficient storage and transpor-

tation

Holds stacked chairs

£514

Kavli Finishes

Seat & Back Finishes

DARK GREYBLACK WHITE

WHITE

Metal Frame Finishes

GREEN RED

NCS S 9000-N NCS S 1000-N RAL 7012 NCS S 3005-G50Y NCS S 6030-Y90R

CHROME BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Shell Material: Robust polypropylene plastic

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Maximum Stack: Up to 25 high on trolley (see stack numbers in tables)

Fabric Details: Fabric grouping information available on page 283

Linking Mechanism: Available for sled frames only. Right or Left Hand Side must be specified at the 

point or order. 

Writing Tablet: Available on KAVSC.S (chrome frame) only. This makes the product un-stackable. 

Glides: Black glides (sled) / foot bungs (4-leg)

Kavli is tested for a maximum load capacity of 150kg.

550

210

160

100

320
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Konya
Konya delivers a refined seating collection with an organic, contemporary design. 
Constructed from durable, fibre-glass-reinforced polypropylene, Konya is suitable for 
both indoor and outdoor use.

The range includes side chairs, arm chairs and barstools in four colours, with optional 
upholstered seat pads for added comfort. Combining durability with elegant lines, 
Konya is an ideal choice for collaborative spaces, co-working areas, and work cafés.

Indoor & Outdoor Use 4 Colour Options Fibre-Glass Re-inforcedStackable Design
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE

Side Chair
KOYSC

W490
H795
D500
SH475

£119

Arm Chair
KOYAC

W490
H795
D475

SH475
£130

Bar Stool - 750H
KOYBA

W480
H995
D475

SH750
£150

Bar Stool - 650H
KOYBA.L

W480
H895
D475

SH650
£150

Konya Range

Side Chair
KOYSC

Side Chair - Upholstered
KOYSC.U

Arm Chair
KOYAC

Arm Chair - Upholstered
KOYAC.U

Bar Stool - 650H
KOYBA.L

Bar Stool - 650H - 
Upholstered
KOYBA.L.U

Bar Stool - 750H
KOYBA

Bar Stool - 750H - 
Upholstered

KOYBA.U

Non-Upholstered Pricing:
Select your chair or stool type. All prices include standard finish. Bar stool heights: 650 = counter 
height (650mm seat height) | 750 = standard bar height (750mm seat height).

Konya Pricing - Non-Upholstered

About Non-Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs and stools feature a clean polypropylene shell with fibre-glass reinforcement. Suitable 
for indoor and outdoor use. Available in four standard colours. Wipeable and weather-resistant, 
perfect for high-traffic areas and outdoor spaces. Stackable for efficient storage.

STACK - 7 HIGH

STACK - 4 HIGH

STACK - 7 HIGH

STACK - 4 HIGH
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4*

Side Chair
KOYSC.U

W490
H795
D500
SH475

£237 £257 £267 £277 £282

Arm Chair
KOYAC.U

W490
H795
D475

SH475

£225 £245 £255 £265 £270

Bar Stool - 750H
KOYBA.U

W480
H995
D475

SH750

£257 £277 £287 £297 £302

Bar Stool - 650H
KOYBA.L.U

W480
H895
D475

SH650

£257 £277 £287 £297 £302

Konya Pricing - Upholstered

About Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs feature a padded, upholstered seat with a polypropylene back. Choose your fabric 
group for the seat upholstery. Available in fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 4*. 

Konya Finishes

LIGHT GREYBLACK DARK GREY WHITE

RAL 9005 RAL 9016RAL 7044RAL 7016

Technical Details & Options

Material: Fibre-glass-reinforced polypropylene

Use: Suitable for indoor and outdoor use (Non-upholstered only, Refer to page 266 for outdoor 

pricing)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Stackable: All variants stackable (see stack numbers in tables)

Fabric Details: Fabric grouping information available on page 283

Weather Resistance: UV-stabilised for outdoor durability (Non-upholstered only)
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Loria
The Loria collection features a one-piece polypropylene shell available in side chair, 
armchair, and barstool options. With frame choices that include metal, polypropylene, 
or beechwood in four-leg, sled, and swivel configurations, Loria is suitable for a variety 
of settings.

The collection is available with a plain shell, an upholstered seat pad, or a fully 
upholstered shell, offering customisable comfort and style options. Designed for use 
in work-cafés, breakout spaces, meeting rooms, and visitor areas, Loria provides a 
versatile seating solution with a contemporary aesthetic.

100% Recycled Plastic Option
The Warm Grey (WG) colour option is specifically composed of a blend of 50% post-consumer 
plastic waste and 50% post-industrial plastic waste, making it 100% recycled. Choose Warm Grey 
for an environmentally conscious seating solution without compromising on style or quality.

100% Recycled Option Height Adjustable Variants Stackable OptionsMultiple Frame Types
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Loria Range

Side Chair - 4 Leg
LORSC

Upholstered Side Chair 
- 4 Leg

LORSC.U

Arm Chair - 4 Leg Plastic
LORAC.P

Side Chair - 4 Star Static
LORSC.X

Height Adjustable available

Bar Stool - Sled
LORBA.S

Side Chair - Sled
LORSC.S

Upholstered Side Chair 
- Sled

LORSC.S.U

Arm Chair - Wooden
LORAC.W

Side Chair - 4 Star 
Castor

LORSC.C 
Height Adjustable available

Bar Stool - Wooden
LORBA.W

Side Chair - 4 Leg Plastic
LORSC.P

Arm Chair - 4 Star Static
LORAC.X

Height Adjustable available

Arm Chair - 4 Leg
LORAC

Side Chair - Wooden
LORSC.W

Arm Chair - 4 Star 
Castor

LORAC.C
Height Adjustable available

Arm Chair - Sled
LORAC.S

Upholstered Side Chair - 
4 Leg Plastic
LORSC.P.U

Upholstered Side Chair - 
Wooden

LORSC.W.U

Upholstered Side Chair - 
4 Star Static
LORSC.X.U

Height Adjustable available

Upholstered Side Chair - 
4 Star Castor
LORSC.C.U

Height Adjustable available
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Loria Frame Options
4 Leg / Sled / Wooden: Fixed height static chairs
4 Leg Plastic: All-plastic construction for lightweight flexibility
4 Star Static: Swivel base with fixed height
4 Star Castor: Mobile swivel base with castors
Height Adjustable: Gas lift mechanism for adjustable seat height (785-885mm)

Upholstered Arm Chair 
- 4 Leg

LORAC.U

Upholstered Arm Chair 
- Sled

LORAC.S.U

Upholstered Arm Chair - 
4 Leg Plastic
LORAC.P.U

Upholstered Arm Chair - 
Wooden

LORAC.W.U

Upholstered Arm Chair - 
4 Star Static
LORAC.X.U

Height Adjustable available

Upholstered Arm Chair - 
4 Star Castor
LORAC.C.U

Height Adjustable available

Upholstered Bar Stool - 
Sled

LORBA.S.U

Upholstered Bar Stool - 
Wooden

LORBA.W.U
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE WARM GREY SHELL

Side Chair - 4 Leg LORSC

W540
H785
D500

SH440

£133 £147

Side Chair - Sled LORSC.S

W540
H785
D500 

SH440

£169 £182

Side Chair - 4 Leg Plastic 
LORSC.P

W475
H785
D475 

SH440

£132 £146 (+£11 WG frame)

Side Chair - Wooden 
LORSC.W

W470
H785
D450

SH440

£373 £386

Side Chair - 4 Star Static 
LORSC.X

W520
H785
D520

SH440

£217 £230

Side Chair - 4 Star Static 
(Height Adjustable) 

LORSC.XA

W520
H785 - 885

D520
SH440 - 540

£260 £254

Side Chair - 4 Star Castor
LORSC.C

W530
H785
D540

SH440

£204 £218

Side Chair - 4 Star Castor 
(Height Adjustable) 

LORSC.CA

W530
H785 - 885

D540
SH440 - 540

£228 £242

Arm Chair - 4 Leg LORAC

W475
H790
D475

SH440

£156 £173

Polypropylene Shell Pricing:
Select your chair type and frame style.
Warm Grey Shell option adds sustainable 100% recycled plastic.
Warm Grey Frame available for plastic frame variants (+£11). Stack icons indicate stackability.
Standard units contain at least 30% recycled post-industrial material. 

Loria Pricing - Polypropylene Shell

About Polypropylene Shell Chairs & Stools:
These chairs feature a clean one-piece polypropylene shell with no upholstery. Wipeable and 
durable, available in multiple frame options:

STACK - 12 HIGH - FLOOR
STACK - 15 HIGH - TROLLEY

STACK - 12 HIGH - FLOOR
STACK - 15 HIGH - TROLLEY
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE WARM GREY SHELL

Arm Chair - Sled LORAC.S

W585
H790
D500

SH440

£191 £209

Arm Chair - 4 Leg Plastic
LORAC.P

W585
H790
D500

SH440

£155 £173 (+£11 WG frame)

Arm Chair - Wooden
LORAC.W

W585
H790
D450

SH440

£395 £413

Arm Chair - 4 Star Static 
LORAC.X

W585
H790
D520

SH440

£240 £257

Arm Chair - 4 Star Static 
(Height Adjustable) 

LORAC.XA

W585
H790 - 890

D520
SH440 - 540

£274 £281

Arm Chair - 4 Star Castor
LORAC.C

W585
H790
D540

SH440

£227 £244

Arm Chair - 4 Star Castor 
(Height Adjustable) 

LORAC.CA

W585
H790 - 890

D540
SH440 - 540

£250 £268

Bar Stool - Sled - 750
LORBA.S

W565
H990
D495

SH440

£253 £266

Bar Stool - Sled  - 650
LORBA.S.L

W565
H890
D495

SH440

£253 £266

Bar Stool - Wooden
LORBA.W

W565
H990
D440

SH440

£519 £533

COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Upholstered Seat Pad 
Add to any plain shell 

variant
£119 £129 £133 £139 £141 £143 £151 £158

Seat Pad Pricing:
Seat pad pricing is additional to the plain shell chair price.

Loria Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pad
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Fully Upholstered Pricing:
Complete upholstery pricing includes both seat and back. Select your fabric group for full coverage. 
Frame colour upgrades available where noted. Warm grey frame option available for plastic frame 
variants (additional £11). Fully upholstered stools and armchairs include a seat pad.

Loria Pricing - Fully Upholstered

About Fully Upholstered Chairs & Stools:
These chairs feature complete upholstery on both the seat and back for maximum comfort. 
The polypropylene shell is fully covered in your choice of fabric. Available in fabric groups COM 
(Customers Own Material) through 7*. Shell colour selection not applicable for fully upholstered 
variants. 

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 4 
Leg LORSC

W540
H785
D500

SH440

£315 £328 £336 £345 £349 £354 £367 £375

Upholstered 
Side Chair - Sled 

LORSC.S

W540
H785
D500 

SH440

£349 £362 £371 £379 £384 £388 £401 £410

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 4 

Leg Plastic 
LORSC.P

W475
H785
D475 

SH440

£314 £327 £335 £344 £348 £353 £366 £374

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 

Wooden 
LORSC.W

W470
H785
D450

SH440

£550 £563 £572 £581 £585 £589 £602 £611

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 4 

Star Static 
LORSC.X

W520
H785
D520

SH440

£398 £411 £419 £428 £432 £436 £449 £458

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 4 

Star Static 
(Height 

Adjustable) 
LORSC.XA

W520
H785 - 885

D520
SH440 - 540

£421 £434 £443 £452 £456 £460 £473 £482

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 4 

Star Castor
LORSC.C

W530
H785
D540

SH440

£385 £398 £406 £415 £419 £424 £436 £445

Upholstered 
Side Chair - 4 

Star Castor 
(Height 

Adjustable) 
LORSC.CA

W530
H785 - 885

D540
SH440 - 540

£409 £421 £430 £439 £443 £447 £460 £469

Upholstered 
Arm Chair - 4 

Leg 
LORAC

W475
H790
D475

SH440

£367 £388 £403 £417 £425 £432 £454 £469
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Upholstered 
Arm Chair - Sled 

LORAC.S

W585
H790
D500

SH440

£401 £424 £438 £453 £459 £467 £488 £503

Upholstered 
Arm Chair - 4 

Leg Plastic
LORAC.P

W585
H790
D500

SH440

£366 £388 £402 £417 £424 £431 £453 £468

Upholstered 
Arm Chair - 

Wooden
LORAC.W

W585
H790
D450

SH440

£602 £624 £639 £653 £660 £668 £689 £703

Upholstered 
Arm Chair - 4 

Star Static 
LORAC.X

W585
H790
D520

SH440

£449 £471 £485 £500 £507 £514 £536 £550

Upholstered Arm 
Chair - 4 Star 
Static (Height 
Adjustable) 
LORAC.XA

W585
H790 - 890

D520
SH440 - 540

£473 £495 £508 £524 £531 £538 £560 £574

Upholstered 
Arm Chair - 4 
Star Castor
LORAC.C

W585
H790
D540

SH440

£436 £458 £473 £487 £495 £502 £524 £538

Upholstered Arm 
Chair - 4 Star 

Castor (Height 
Adjustable) 
LORAC.CA

W585
H790 - 890

D540
SH440 - 540

£460 £482 £497 £511 £518 £526 £547 £561

Upholstered Bar 
Stool - Sled  - 

750 
LORBA.S

W565
H990
D495

SH440

£462 £482 £495 £507 £514 £520 £540 £553

Upholstered Bar 
Stool - Sled - 

650
LORBA.S

W565
H890
D495

SH440

£462 £482 £495 £507 £514 £520 £540 £553

Upholstered Bar 
Stool - Wooden

LORBA.W

W565
H990
D440

SH440

£725 £744 £757 £770 £776 £783 £802 £815
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Loria Options

Loria Finishes

Polypropylene Frame Finishes

Polypropylene Seat & Back Finishes

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE RED

WHITE ROSE

WHITE WHITE

Metal Frame Finishes Wooden Frame Finishes Swivel/Static Finishes

GREEN

GREEN BLUE

WARM GREY

RED WARM GREY

NCS S 9000-N

NCS S 9000-N

NCS S 2000-N NCS S 7020-Y90R

NCS S 1000-N NCS S 1515-Y90R

NCS S 6010-G10Y

NCS S 3005-G50Y NCS S 8005-R50B

NCS S 6005-Y20R

NCS S 6030-Y90R NCS S 6005-Y20R

CHROME BLACK BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Shell Material: One-piece polypropylene shell (100% recycled option available in Warm Grey)

Maximum Load Capacity: Tested for 150kg

Standard Fittings: Black glides on sled frames, foot bungs on 4-leg, wooden & plastic frames

Contrast Stitching: Available for all upholstered and seat pad options. Contact sales for pricing and 

to discuss your colour preferences.

Frame Finish Details: See page 282 for complete frame finish specifications

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Outdoor Compatible: Refer to page 267

LINKING CLIPS
Sled frame only, 2 clips per chair

£0.70 per clip

STACKING TROLLEY
Stack 15 chairs high on trolley. Black 
only. Only 4 leg & sled side chairs.

£506

BEECH

ABET 1666
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Nalma
Designed to complement the Nalma Table range (page 170), the seating collection 
includes a matching bench, stool and bar stool, all available with an optional 
upholstered seat in a fabric of your choice. This makes it easy to build a cohesive space 
with just the right level of comfort.

Whether used for quick touchpoints or longer sessions, Nalma seating makes it easy 
to create a connected, comfortable environment with a consistent design language 
throughout.

Red Oak Frame Construction Multiple Variants Matching Table Range
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Nalma Seating Pricing:
Prices shown for timber seat where available, followed by upholstered seat options across fabric 
groups. COM = Customers Own Material.

Nalma Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS TIMBER 
SEAT COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Bench
NALB

W425
H450
D1600

 - £1,110 £1,134 £1,170 £1,218 £1,272 £1,332 £1,410 £1,506

Bar Stool
NALBA

W465
H735
D465

£553 £610 £615 £617 £620 £621 £622 £626 £630

Low Stool
NALBA.L

W410
H425
D410

£341 £378 £383 £386 £388 £389 £391 £394 £398

Nalma Finishes

Nalma Frame Finish

RED OAK

Technical Details & 
Options
Frame Material: Red Oak timber construction

Metal Components: Black finish only

Standard Fittings: Felt foot pads

Assembly: Stools arrive fully assembled

Dimensional Note: Listed dimensions are for 

non-upholstered versions; upholstery adds 

30-60mm depending on fabric

Matching Tables: Nalma table range available 

- see page 170

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric 

samples and grouping details

Nalma Seating Range

Bench
NALB

Bar Stool
NALBA

Low Stool
NALBA.L
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Oppia+
The Oppia+ collection combines ergonomic design with versatile styling options. 
Featuring an extended backrest for enhanced support and comfort, this collection 
offers upholstered seating paired with either a breathable mesh or fully upholstered 
back, providing options for modern efficiency or luxurious comfort.

Tailored for extended use, Oppia+ is ideal for professional settings where ergonomic 
excellence and refined style are essential. Available in multiple frame configurations 
including stackable, mobile, and swivel options to suit diverse workplace needs.

Ergonomic Chair Stackable OptionsMesh or Upholstered
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Oppia+ Range

Side Chair - Mesh Back
OPPSC.MB

Side Chair - Cantilever - 
Upholstered

OPP.C.U

Arm Chair - Mesh Back
OPPAC.MB

Arm Chair - Cantilever - 
Upholstered
OPPAC.C.U

Side Chair - Cantilever - 
Mesh Back
OPP.C.MB

Side Chair - Swivel - 
Upholstered
OPPSC.S.U

Arm Chair - Cantilever - 
Mesh Back

OPPAC.C.MB

Arm Chair - Castors - 
Upholstered
OPPAC.CA.U

Side Chair - Swivel - 
Mesh Back

OPPSC.S.MB

Side Chair - Castors - 
Upholstered
OPPSC.CA.U

Arm Chair - Castors - 
Mesh Back

OPPAC.CA.MB

Side Chair - Castors - 
Mesh Back

OPPSC.CA.MB

Arm Chair - Upholstered
OPPAC.U

Side Chair - Upholstered
OPPSC.U
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Mesh Back Seating Pricing:
Upholstered seat with mesh back. Select your fabric group (COM through 7*) for the seat 
upholstery. Mesh back comes in standard black finish. COM = Customers Own Material

About Mesh Back Seating:
Oppia+ with mesh back combines an upholstered seat with a breathable mesh backrest for superior 
comfort during extended use. The mesh back provides excellent airflow and ergonomic support, 
making it ideal for office environments, meeting rooms, and conference spaces.

Oppia+ Pricing - Mesh Back

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Side Chair
OPPSC.L

W500
H820
D550

SH440

£350 £372 £383 £393 £399 £404 £420 £436

Side Chair - 
Cantilever
OPPSC.C

W520
H820
D530

SH440

£412 £433 £444 £455 £460 £465 £482 £498

Side Chair - Swivel
OPPSC.S

W550
H820
D570

SH440

£496 £517 £528 £539 £544 £549 £565 £582

Side Chair - Castors
OPPSC.CA

W550
H820
D570

SH440

£392 £414 £425 £435 £441 £446 £462 £478

Arm Chair
OPPAC.L

W525
H820
D550

SH440

£397 £418 £429 £440 £445 £450 £467 £483

Arm Chair - 
Cantilever
OPPAC.C

W605
H820
D530

SH440

£458 £479 £490 £501 £506 £512 £528 £544

Arm Chair - Castors
OPPAC.CA

W605
H820
D570

SH440

£439 £460 £471 £482 £487 £492 £508 £525

STACK - 6 HIGH

STACK - 5 HIGH

STACK - 6 HIGH

STACK - 5 HIGH

STACK - 5 HIGH

STACK - 5 HIGH
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Fully Uphosltered Seating Pricing:
Complete upholstery on both seat and back. Select your fabric group (COM through 7*) for full 
coverage. COM = Customers Own Material

About Fully Upholstered Seating:
For maximum comfort and a luxurious aesthetic, choose Oppia+ with a fully upholstered back. Both 
seat and back are covered in your choice of fabric, providing enhanced cushioning and a refined 
appearance.

Oppia+ Pricing - Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Side Chair
OPPSC.L.U

W500
H820
D550

SH440

£407 £429 £440 £450 £456 £461 £477 £493

Side Chair - 
Cantilever
OPPSC.C.U

W520
H820
D530

SH440

£469 £490 £501 £512 £517 £522 £539 £555

Side Chair - Swivel
OPPSC.S.U

W550
H820
D570

SH440

£553 £574 £585 £596 £601 £606 £622 £639

Side Chair - Castors
OPPSC.CA.U

W550
H820
D570

SH440

£449 £471 £482 £492 £498 £503 £519 £535

Arm Chair
OPPAC.L.U

W525
H820
D550

SH440

£454 £475 £486 £497 £502 £507 £524 £540

Arm Chair - 
Cantilever
OPPAC.C.U

W605
H820
D530

SH440

£515 £536 £547 £558 £563 £569 £585 £601

Arm Chair - Castors
OPPAC.CA.U

W605
H820
D570

SH440

£496 £517 £528 £539 £544 £549 £565 £582

STACK - 3 HIGH

STACK - 3 HIGH

STACK - 3 HIGH

STACK - 3 HIGH
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Oppia+ Options

WRITING TABLET
Arm chairs only. Makes chair 

non-stackable. Black only. 

£81

FIXED SEATING
Custom fixed seating configurations

£POA

STACKING TROLLEY
Number of chairs varies by product. 

Black only. 

£506

Oppia+ Finishes

WHITE

WHITE

Plastic Frame Finishes (Fully upholstered versions only available in black)

Swivel Frame FinishMetal Frame Finishes Mesh Finish
BLACK

BLACK BLACKCHROME CHROME

Technical Details & Options

Standard Fittings: Black glides on all non-castor variants

Swivel Mechanism: Gas lift mechanism comes as standard with swivel frames

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Stackability: Most variants are stackable (except swivel and chairs with writing tablet)

Stacking Trolley: Available for convenient storage (number varies by product)

Writing Tablet: Available for arm chairs only; makes chair non-stackable. Right or Left Hand Side 

must be specified at the point or order. 

Fixed Seating: Custom fixed seating configurations available (£POA)

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details
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Rochester
Rochester combines strength, style, and versatility to meet the needs of high-traffic 
areas. Crafted from reinforced polypropylene, the collection includes stacking chairs 
and barstools with chrome or RAL-coloured steel frames.

Choose from 12 vibrant shell colours, with optional upholstered seat pads for added 
comfort. Featuring a ribbed back for durability, Rochester is a practical, customisable 
choice for dynamic spaces.

Reinforced Construction 12 Shell ColoursFully Stackable
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE FRAME COLOUR

Side Chair
ROCSC

W470
H820
D420

SH420
£116 +£39

Bar Stool
ROCBA

W500
H1120
D470
SH740

£157 +£46

Seat pad pricing is additional to the plain shell chair price. Available in fabric groups 1* through 4*.

Rochester Pricing

Seat Pad Pricing

About Rochester Seating:
Rochester features a distinctive ribbed polypropylene shell that’s both durable and visually striking. 
The reinforced construction is specifically designed for high-traffic areas, with all variants fully 
stackable for efficient storage.

1* 2* 3* 4*

Upholstered Seat Pad 
Add to any Rochester 

variant
£114 £125 £135 £141

Rochester Range

Side Chair
ROCSC

Bar Stool
ROCBA

STACK - 7 HIGH

STACK - 4 HIGH

76
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Rochester Finishes

Polypropylene Shell Finishes

PANTONE 
BLACK 6

PANTONE 
2597C

PANTONE 
107C

PANTONE 
430C

PANTONE 
299C

PANTONE 
7488C

PANTONE 
2746C

PANTONE 
COOL GREY 8C

PANTONE 
WHITE

PANTONE 
1585C

PANTONE 
1797C

BLACK

PURPLE

YELLOWDARK GREY

REFLEX BLUE

GREEN BLUELIGHT GREY

MOCHA

WHITE ORANGE RED

Standard Metal Frame Finishes

CHROME BLACK

Optional Metal Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Shell Material: Reinforced polypropylene with ribbed back design

Frame Material: Steel construction

Standard Fittings: Foot bungs as standard

Stackability: All variants fully stackable for efficient storage

Weight Capacity: Tested to 110kg maximum load

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Frame Finish Details: See page 282 for complete specifications

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA
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Twyst
Twyst brings a striking design element to modern interiors with its twisted metal frame. 
Available in barstool and low stool heights, Twyst offers a bold yet practical seating 
solution.

The seat can be finished in Beech, Oak, or upholstery, while the frame is available 
in standard or custom RAL colours. Ideal for collaborative spaces, Twyst combines 
functionality with a distinctive aesthetic.

Twisted Metal Frame UK ManufacturedTimber or Upholstered Seat Matching Table Range

78
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS SEAT FINISH PRICE FRAME COLOUR

Low Stool
TWYLB

Base Ø390mm

Ø380
H480

BEECH £461

+£39BLACK £496

OAK £532

Bar Stool - High
TWYB.H

Base Ø520mm

Ø520
H750

BEECH £579

+£46BLACK £614

OAK £660

Bar Stool - Low
TWYB.L

Base Ø425mm

Ø520
H650

BEECH £579

+£46BLACK £614

OAK £660

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Low Stool
TWYLB.U

Base Ø390mm

Ø380
H480 £484 £505 £516 £527 £532 £538 £554 £570 +£39

Twyst Pricing - Timber Seat

Twyst Pricing - Upholstered Seat

About Timber Seat Stools:
Twyst stools with timber seats showcase the natural beauty of Beech or Oak, paired with the 
distinctive twisted metal frame. Black option is stained beech. 

About Upholstered Stools:
For enhanced comfort, choose Twyst with a fully upholstered seat. The twisted metal frame remains 
the same distinctive design, while the upholstered seat provides cushioned seating. Customers Own 
Material

Twyst Range

Low Stool
TWYLB

Bar Stool - Low
TWYB.L

Bar Stool - High
TWYB.H
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Twyst Finishes

Timber Seat Finishes

BEECH OAK

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

Standard Frame Finish

DARK GREY

BLACK

DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Frame Design: Distinctive twisted metal frame

Standard Fittings: Foot bungs as standard

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufacturing: UK Manufactured

Matching Tables: Twyst table range available - see page 201

Frame Finish Details: See page 282 for complete specifications

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Bar Stool - 
High

TWYB.H.U
Base Ø520mm

Ø520
H750 £556 £567 £572 £577 £579 £583 £590 £599 +£46

Bar Stool - 
Low

TWYB.L.U
Base Ø425mm

Ø520
H650 £556 £567 £572 £577 £579 £583 £590 £599 +£46

BLACK

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for metal frames - £POA
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Verge
Verge is a robust seating solution crafted from solid Beech, offering durability for high-
traffic environments. The collection includes a side chair and barstool, with options for 
a variety of stained finishes and upholstered seat pads.

Part of a broader family of furniture, Verge complements other pieces to create a 
cohesive look. Designed for contract and retail spaces, it balances strength and style 
with ease.

Solid Beech Construction Optional Upholstery Matching Table Range
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Verge Chairs & Stools Pricing:
Base prices shown for natural Beech timber. Optional upholstered seat pad pricing available across 
fabric groups COM (Customers Own Material) through 7*. 

About Verge Chairs & Stools:
Verge features solid Beech construction for exceptional durability in contract and retail 
environments. Available as a side chair or barstool, both with natural timber seats and backs. Add 
optional upholstered seat pads for enhanced comfort.

Verge Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS TIMBER 
SEAT COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* STAINED 

FRAME

Side Chair
VERSC

W430
H815
D530
SH485

 £550 £676 £698 £708 £719 £725 £730 £746 £762 +£67

Bar Stool
VERBA

W480
H1080
D520

SH760

£749 £866 £888 £899 £909 £915 £920 £936 £952 +£76

Verge Range

Side Chair
VERSC

Bar Stool
VERBA
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Verge Finishes

Standard Frame Finishes

BEECH

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREEN SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

BLUE ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Construction: Solid Beech timber

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Furniture Family: Part of the Verge furniture collection (Page 204)

Frame Finish Details: See page 282 for complete specifications

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Contrast Stitching (£POA): Add visual interest with contrast stitching on upholstered seat pads. 

Contact sales for pricing.

OAK

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016

RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014

RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30

RAL 360 30 15

RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

BLACK

RAL 9005

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Task Chairs

HOUT	 86
Task Chair

VINNA	 88
Task Chair
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Hout
Experience ergonomic comfort with the Hout Task Chair, equipped to meet the 
demands of busy workspaces. Featuring a gas lift for effortless height adjustment, a 
swivel castor base for mobility, and a sliding seat for personalised positioning, this chair 
is built for practicality and support.

The breathable mesh back ensures lasting comfort, making the Hout Task Chair a 
dependable choice for long workdays without compromising on style.

Ergonomic Design Gas Lift Adjustment Sliding SeatBreathable Mesh Back
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Hout Range

Hout - Black
HOU.B

Hout - White
HOU.W

Hout Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Hout - 
Black
HOU.B

W440
H1060
D550

SH440

£423 £434 £437 £441 £444 £448 £458 £472

Hout - 
White

HOU.W

W440
H1060
D550

SH440

£467 £478 £481 £485 £488 £492 £502 £516

Hout Finishes

WHITE

Plastic Frame Finishes Mesh Finish

BLACK BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Standard Features: Gas lift, swivel castor base, sliding seat, breathable mesh back, upholstered seat

Arms: 4D Soft Touch Arms with four-way adjustment as standard on Hout

Assembly: Product is delivered fully assembled

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details
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Vinna
Designed with precision and purpose, the Vinna Task Chair offers a refined blend of 
style and ergonomic features. Choose between a mesh or upholstered back to suit your 
preferences, while benefiting from thoughtful details like adjustable lumbar support, a 
sliding seat, and soft-touch 4D adjustable arms.

Optional extras, including an upholstered headrest, enhance the versatility of this 
chair, making it well-suited to the needs of evolving modern workplaces. Crafted with 
durability and comfort in mind, Vinna delivers on both aesthetics and functionality.

Adjustable Lumbar 4D Arms Included Optional HeadrestMesh or Upholstered
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Vinna Range

Vinna - Mesh Back
VIN.MB

Vinna - Upholstered 
Back

VIN.UB

Vinna Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS FRAME 
COLOUR COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* HEAD-

REST

Vinna - 
Mesh Back

VIN.MB

W440
H1060
D550

BLACK £389 £398 £401 £404 £407 £410 £419 £431 +£45

WHITE £436 £445 £448 £451 £454 £457 £466 £478 +£56

Vinna - 
Upholstered 

Back
VIN.UB

W440
H1060
D550

BLACK £438 £453 £458 £463 £468 £473 £488 £508 +£45

WHITE £489 £504 £509 £514 £519 £524 £539 £559 +£56

Vinna Finishes

WHITE

Plastic Frame Finishes Mesh Finish

BLACK BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Standard Features: Gas lift, swivel castor base, adjustable lumbar support, adjustable back, sliding 

seat, 4D soft touch arms (included as standard)

Seat Height Adjustment: Gas lift provides height adjustment from 440mm to 580mm

Arms: Premium 4D soft touch arms included as standard with four-way adjustment

Assembly: Product is delivered fully assembled

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Upholstered Headrest: Optional headrest adds 190mm to height and is upholstered in same fabric as 

seat
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Soft Seating

CUBE	 92
Sofa Collection

IKON LOUNGE	 94
Lounge

IONIC	 97
Modular | Sofa Collection

NEVE	 103
Modular | Sofa Collection

PAUSE	 109
Lounge

RUBIX	 112
Modular

STRUT	 116
Sofa Collection

VYO	 118
Sofa Collection
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Cube
The Cube sofa range is designed to fit social and breakout areas. With single, two-
seater, and three-seater options, Cube can be customised in a variety of fabrics to 
match your space and design requirements.

Crafted for high-traffic use, its solid birch timber and plywood underframe, polished 
chrome feet, and anti-scratch pads ensure durability. The modern design and 
comfortable seating make it ideal for both professional and client-facing spaces.

Comfortable Seating High-Traffic Durability
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Cube Range

Arm Chair
CUB1

2 Seat Sofa
CUB2

3 Seat Sofa
CUB3

Cube Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Arm Chair
CUB1

W920
H630
D760

SH400

£962 £1,030 £1,052 £1,075 £1,097 £1,120 £1,187 £1,300

2 Seat 
Sofa
CUB2

W1450
H630
D760

SH400

£1,320 £1,409 £1,438 £1,468 £1,497 £1,527 £1,615 £1,763

3 Seat 
Sofa
CUB3

W1950
H630
D760

SH400

£1,901 £2,014 £2,051 £2,089 £2,126 £2,164 £2,276 £2,464

Cube Finishes

Standard Foot Finishes

BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Frame: Solid birch timber and plywood underframe

Feet: Polished chrome with anti-scratch pads

Seat Cushion Height: 400mm | Seat Cushion Depth: 575mm

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufactured: UK Manufactured

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

CHROME
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Ikon Lounge
Elegance meets flexibility in the Ikon Lounge, a soft seating solution for waiting areas, 
collaborative spaces, and lounges. Choose from swivel, sled, or wooden base options to 
adapt the chair to your environment.

Its signature wingback design adds a distinctive touch, while clean lines and minimalist 
aesthetics ensure timeless appeal. Combining style with practicality, the Ikon Lounge is 
a favourite for projects requiring both comfort and sophistication.

Flexible Base Options Signature Wingback Timeless Design

94
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Ikon Lounge Range

Ikon Lounge - Sled
IKL.S

Ikon Lounge - Wooden
IKL.W

Ikon Lounge - Swivel
IKL.X

Ikon Lounge Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Ikon 
Lounge - 

Sled
IKL.S

W740
H1140
D770

SH465

£1,606 £1,674 £1,708 £1,742 £1,759 £1,776 £1,827 £1,878

Ikon 
Lounge - 
Wooden

IKL.W

W740
H1140
D770

SH465

£1,615 £1,683 £1,717 £1,751 £1,768 £1,785 £1,836 £1,887

Ikon 
Lounge - 

Swivel
IKL.X

W740
H1140
D770

SH465

£1,757 £1,825 £1,859 £1,893 £1,910 £1,927 £1,978 £2,029

Ikon Lounge Finishes

Standard Metal Frame Finishes

CHROME BLACK

Optional Metal Frame Finishes (+£39 - Sled Base Only)

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Standard Wooden Leg Finishes

OAK BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Seat Height: 465mm across all configurations

Black Guides: Standard on sled frame

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Frame Finish Details: See page 282

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Fabric Restrictions: Due to the nature of this chair, some fabrics may not be applicable. Please 

contact sales for specifics.

96
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Ionic
Ionic is a modular seating system that adapts effortlessly to any space. Whether you 
need single-seat sofas or dynamic configurations for collaboration or relaxation, Ionic 
provides endless possibilities.

With a metal underframe and a choice between metal or beech legs, all available in a 
variety of colours, Ionic displays high-quality craftsmanship that ensures both comfort 
and longevity. This flexible collection is a practical addition to modern workspaces and 
social environments.

Modular System UK ManufacturedMetal or Beech Legs
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Ionic Range

Arm Chair
ION1

2 Seat - Non Arm - Table 
End RHS

ION2.AL.TER

2 Seat - Non Arm
ION2.AL

1 Seat - Seat End RHS
ION1.AL.SER

2 Seat - Non Arm - Seat 
End RHS

ION2.AL.SER

1 Seat - Non Arm
ION1.AL

2 Seat - Single Arm - 
Seat End LHS
ION2.SA.SEL

2 Seat - Single Arm LHS
ION2.SA.L

1 Seat - Table End LHS
ION1.AL.TEL

2 Seat - Non Arm - Table 
End LHS

ION2.AL.TEL

Corner
ION1.C

2 Seat - Single Arm RHS
ION2.SA.R

1 Seat - Table End RHS
ION1.AL.TER

1 Seat - Seat End LHS
ION1.AL.SEL

2 Seat - Non Arm - Seat 
End LHS

ION2.AL.SEL

2 Seat Sofa
ION2

2 Seat - Single Arm - 
Seat End RHS
ION2.SA.SER

2 Seat - Single Arm - 
Table End LHS
ION2.SA.TEL

2 Seat - Single Arm - 
Table End RHS
ION2.SA.TER

3 Seat Sofa
ION3
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3 Seat - Non Arm
ION3.AL

3 Seat - Single Arm LHS
ION3.SA.L

3 Seat - Single Arm RHS
ION3.SA.R

Use Our Online Configurator
The modular nature of Ionic makes our online product configurator 
powerful when specifying. Visit the product page on our website for 
a link to the tool - create your perfect configuration in minutes!

COM:	Customer’s Own Material

Important Note: LHS = Left Hand Sitting | RHS = Right Hand Sitting | Products with tables based on 

MFC tops (Laminate +£135)

Ionic Pricing

PRODUCT DIMS LEGS
FABRIC GRADE PRICING (RRP) FRAME 

COLOUR
COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Arm Chair
ION1

W1065
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,308 £2,405 £2,453 £2,502 £2,526 £2,550 £2,623 £2,695 +£42

WOODEN £2,737 £2,834 £2,882 £2,930 £2,955 £2,979 £3,052 £3,124 +£48

1 Seat - Non 
Arm

ION1.AL

W770
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £1,739 £1,868 £1,933 £1,997 £2,030 £2,062 £2,159 £2,255 +£42

WOODEN £1,957 £2,086 £2,150 £2,215 £2,247 £2,279 £2,376 £2,473 +£48

Corner
ION1.C

W770
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,166 £2,258 £2,304 £2,350 £2,373 £2,396 £2,464 £2,534 +£42

WOODEN £2,421 £2,512 £2,559 £2,605 £2,627 £2,651 £2,719 £2,789 +£48

1 Seat - Seat 
End LHS

ION1.AL.SEL

W1530
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,484 £2,613 £2,678 £2,742 £2,775 £2,807 £2,904 £3,000 +£42

WOODEN £2,703 £2,832 £2,896 £2,961 £2,993 £3,025 £3,122 £3,219 +£48

1 Seat - Seat 
End RHS

ION1.AL.SER

W1530
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,484 £2,613 £2,678 £2,742 £2,775 £2,807 £2,904 £3,000 +£42

WOODEN £2,703 £2,832 £2,896 £2,961 £2,993 £3,025 £3,122 £3,219 +£48
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PRODUCT DIMS LEGS
FABRIC GRADE PRICING (RRP) FRAME 

COLOUR
COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

1 Seat - Table 
End LHS

ION1.AL.TEL

W1530
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,074 £2,203 £2,267 £2,332 £2,364 £2,396 £2,493 £2,590 +£42

WOODEN £2,292 £2,421 £2,485 £2,550 £2,582 £2,614 £2,711 £2,808 +£48

1 Seat - Table 
End RHS

ION1.AL.TER

W1530
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,074 £2,203 £2,267 £2,332 £2,364 £2,396 £2,493 £2,590 +£42

WOODEN £2,292 £2,421 £2,485 £2,550 £2,582 £2,614 £2,711 £2,808 +£48

2 Seat Sofa
ION2

W1830
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,995 £3,145 £3,221 £3,296 £3,334 £3,371 £3,484 £3,597 +£42

WOODEN £3,213 £3,364 £3,439 £3,514 £3,552 £3,589 £3,702 £3,815 +£48

2 Seat - Non 
Arm

ION2.AL

W1530
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,488 £2,681 £2,778 £2,875 £2,923 £2,971 £3,116 £3,262 +£42

WOODEN £2,652 £2,846 £2,942 £3,039 £3,087 £3,136 £3,281 £3,426 +£48

2 Seat - Single 
Arm LHS

ION2.SA.L

W1680
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,021 £3,214 £3,311 £3,408 £3,456 £3,505 £3,650 £3,795 +£42

WOODEN £3,093 £3,286 £3,383 £3,480 £3,528 £3,577 £3,722 £3,867 +£48

2 Seat - Single 
Arm RHS

ION2.SA.R

W1680
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,021 £3,214 £3,311 £3,408 £3,456 £3,505 £3,650 £3,795 +£42

WOODEN £3,093 £3,286 £3,383 £3,480 £3,528 £3,577 £3,722 £3,867 +£48

2 Seat - Non 
Arm - Seat 
End LHS

ION2.AL.SEL

W2290
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,398 £3,592 £3,688 £3,785 £3,833 £3,882 £4,027 £4,172 +£42

WOODEN £3,615 £3,809 £3,905 £4,002 £4,051 £4,099 £4,244 £4,389 +£48

2 Seat - Non 
Arm - Seat 
End RHS

ION2.AL.SER

W2290
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,398 £3,592 £3,688 £3,785 £3,833 £3,882 £4,027 £4,172 +£42

WOODEN £3,615 £3,809 £3,905 £4,002 £4,051 £4,099 £4,244 £4,389 +£48

2 Seat - Non 
Arm - Table 

End LHS
ION2.AL.TEL

W2290
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,987 £3,181 £3,278 £3,374 £3,423 £3,471 £3,616 £3,761 +£42

WOODEN £3,205 £3,398 £3,495 £3,592 £3,640 £3,688 £3,833 £3,979 +£48

2 Seat - Non 
Arm - Table 

End RHS
ION2.AL.TER

W2290
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £2,987 £3,181 £3,278 £3,374 £3,423 £3,471 £3,616 £3,761 +£42

WOODEN £3,205 £3,398 £3,495 £3,592 £3,640 £3,688 £3,833 £3,979 +£48

2 Seat - Single 
Arm - Seat 
End LHS

ION2.SA.SEL

W2440
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,751 £3,944 £4,041 £4,138 £4,186 £4,234 £4,380 £4,525 +£42

WOODEN £3,969 £4,162 £4,259 £4,356 £4,404 £4,453 £4,598 £4,743 +£48
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PRODUCT DIMS LEGS
FABRIC GRADE PRICING (RRP) FRAME 

COLOUR
COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

2 Seat - Single 
Arm - Seat 
End RHS

ION2.SA.SER

W2440
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,751 £3,944 £4,041 £4,138 £4,186 £4,234 £4,380 £4,525 +£42

WOODEN £3,969 £4,162 £4,259 £4,356 £4,404 £4,453 £4,598 £4,743 +£48

2 Seat - Single 
Arm - Table 

End LHS
ION2.SA.TEL

W2440
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,349 £3,542 £3,639 £3,736 £3,784 £3,832 £3,978 £4,123 +£42

WOODEN £3,567 £3,760 £3,857 £3,954 £4,002 £4,051 £4,196 £4,341 +£48

2 Seat - Single 
Arm - Table 

End RHS
ION2.SA.TER

W2440
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,349 £3,542 £3,639 £3,736 £3,784 £3,832 £3,978 £4,123 +£42

WOODEN £3,567 £3,760 £3,857 £3,954 £4,002 £4,051 £4,196 £4,341 +£48

3 Seat Sofa
ION3

W2590
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,971 £4,197 £4,310 £4,423 £4,478 £4,535 £4,704 £4,874 +£42

WOODEN £4,298 £4,524 £4,636 £4,749 £4,805 £4,862 £5,031 £5,201 +£48

3 Seat - Non 
Arm

ION3.AL

W2290
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,265 £3,523 £3,652 £3,781 £3,845 £3,910 £4,103 £4,297 +£42

WOODEN £3,592 £3,850 £3,979 £4,108 £4,172 £4,237 £4,430 £4,624 +£48

3 Seat - Single 
Arm LHS

ION3.SA.L

W2440
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,617 £3,875 £4,004 £4,133 £4,198 £4,262 £4,456 £4,649 +£42

WOODEN £3,267 £3,525 £3,654 £3,783 £3,847 £3,912 £4,105 £4,299 +£48

3 Seat - Single 
Arm RHS

ION3.SA.R

W2440
H750
D770

SH440

METAL £3,617 £3,875 £4,004 £4,133 £4,198 £4,262 £4,456 £4,649 +£42

WOODEN £3,267 £3,525 £3,654 £3,783 £3,847 £3,912 £4,105 £4,299 +£48

Ionic Finishes

Standard Wooden Leg Finish

BEECH

Standard Metal Leg/Frame Finish

BLACK

RAL 9005
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Optional Leg/Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Frame: Metal underframe construction

Legs: Choice of metal or beech legs

Seat Height: 440mm across all configurations

Wooden Legs: All wooden leg variants come with metal underframe

Table Tops: Based on MFC tops (Laminate upgrade +£135)

LHS / RHS: LHS = Left Hand Sitting, RHS = Right Hand Sitting

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufactured: UK Manufactured

Frame Finish Details: See page 282

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Power & Data: Multiple integration options available (POA)

MFC Table Top Finishes

BLACK GREY OAKDARK GREY WALNUTLIGHT GREY WHITE BEECH OAK

PixelARC PandorARCPixel PixelTUF Pluto Grommet Front of Seat Side of Seat Table Top Centre

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing. Power & Data Locations

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Neve
The Neve collection offers configurable seating solutions with one, two, and three-seat 
options, customisable with or without arms to suit any modern workspace. Available 
in a wide range of fabric finishes, Neve allows you to tailor colour and texture to match 
your décor seamlessly.

Built with a solid timber frame and a metal base, Neve features soft, domestic-inspired 
cushions supported by a webbing suspension system for added comfort. Designed with 
sustainability in mind, Neve is a fully circular product, engineered for disassembly to 
enable re-use, refurbishment, or relocation.

UK Manufactured Superior Comfort Online ConfiguratorFully Circular Design
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Arm Chair
NEV1

2 Seat - Non Arm
NEV2.AL

2 Seat - Bench
NEV2.B

2 Seat - Single Arm RHS
NEV2.RSA

3 Seat - Single Arm - 
Table End RHS

NEV3.RSA.T

2 Seat Sofa
NEV2

3 Seat - Non Arm
NEV3.AL

2 Seat - Bench w/ Table
NEV2.BT

3 Seat - Single Arm LHS
NEV3.LSA

Table - Single
NEVT.S

3 Seat Sofa
NEV3

1 Seat - Bench
NEV1.B

3 Seat - Bench
NEV3.B

3 Seat - Single Arm RHS
NEV3.RSA

Table - Double
NEVT.D

1 Seat - Non Arm
NEV1.AL

1 Seat - Bench w/ Table
NEV1.BT

2 Seat - Single Arm LHS
NEV2.LSA

3 Seat - Single Arm - 
Table End LHS

NEV3.LSA.T

Neve Product Range
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Use Our Online Configurator
The modular nature of Neve makes our online product configurator 
powerful when specifying. Visit the product page on our website for a 
link to the tool - create your perfect configuration in minutes!

Neve Pricing - Core Seating Options

PRODUCT DIMS FRAME
FABRIC GRADE PRICING (RRP) FRAME 

UPGRADECOM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Arm Chair
NEV1

W870
D820
H815

SH420

BEECH £2,313 £2,368 £2,405 £2,441 £2,460 £2,478 £2,533 £2,588

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £2,676 £2,731 £2,767 £2,804 £2,822 £2,840 £2,895 £2,950

2 Seat 
Sofa
NEV2

W1640
D820
H815

SH420

BEECH £3,219 £3,309 £3,369 £3,429 £3,459 £3,489 £3,580 £3,670

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £3,600 £3,700 £3,767 £3,833 £3,867 £3,900 £4,000 £4,100

3 Seat 
Sofa
NEV3

W2390
D820
H815

SH420

BEECH £4,333 £4,463 £4,550 £4,638 £4,682 £4,725 £4,856 £4,986

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £4,849 £4,989 £5,083 £5,176 £5,223 £5,270 £5,410 £5,550

Neve Pricing - Non Arm & Bench Options

PRODUCT DIMS FRAME COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
UPGRADE

1 Seat - 
Non Arm
NEV1.AL

W770
D820
H815

SH420

BEECH £1,726 £1,766 £1,793 £1,820 £1,834 £1,847 £1,888 £1,927

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £1,916 £1,957 £1,983 £2,010 £2,023 £2,037 £2,077 £2,118

1 Seat - 
Bench
NEV1.B

W755
D755
H420

BEECH £1,467 £1,493 £1,510 £1,528 £1,536 £1,545 £1,571 £1,596

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £1,607 £1,633 £1,650 £1,667 £1,676 £1,685 £1,710 £1,736

2 Seat - 
Non Arm
NEV2.AL

W1540
D820
H815

SH420

BEECH £2,548 £2,628 £2,682 £2,736 £2,763 £2,790 £2,870 £2,951

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £2,753 £2,834 £2,887 £2,941 £2,968 £2,995 £3,076 £3,156

2 Seat - 
Bench

NEV2.B

W1540
D755
H420

BEECH £2,002 £2,053 £2,088 £2,122 £2,139 £2,156 £2,208 £2,260

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £2,132 £2,183 £2,218 £2,252 £2,269 £2,287 £2,338 £2,390
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Neve Pricing - Single Arm Configurations

PRODUCT DIMS FRAME COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
UPGRADE

2 Seat 
- Single 

Arm - LHS
NEV2.LSA

W1590 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £2,867 £2,953 £3,010 £3,067 £3,095 £3,124 £3,209 £3,295

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £3,165 £3,255 £3,315 £3,376 £3,406 £3,436 £3,526 £3,616

2 Seat 
- Single 

Arm - RHS
NEV2.RSA

W1590 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £2,867 £2,953 £3,010 £3,067 £3,095 £3,124 £3,209 £3,295

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £3,165 £3,255 £3,315 £3,376 £3,406 £3,436 £3,526 £3,616

3 Seat 
- Single 

Arm - LHS
NEV3.LSA

W2360 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £3,839 £3,950 £4,024 £4,098 £4,136 £4,172 £4,284 £4,395

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £4,272 £4,388 £4,466 £4,543 £4,582 £4,620 £4,736 £4,853

3 Seat 
- Single 

Arm - RHS
NEV3.RSA

W2360 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £3,839 £3,950 £4,024 £4,098 £4,136 £4,172 £4,284 £4,395

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £4,272 £4,388 £4,466 £4,543 £4,582 £4,620 £4,736 £4,853

Important Note: LHS/RHS = Left/Right Hand Sitting | Tables based on MFC tops (Laminate +£135)

PRODUCT DIMS FRAME COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
UPGRADE

3 Seat - 
Non Arm
NEV3.AL

W2310 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £3,742 £3,862 £3,943 £4,024 £4,065 £4,104 £4,226 £4,346

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £4,076 £4,197 £4,277 £4,358 £4,399 £4,439 £4,560 £4,681

3 Seat - 
Bench

NEV3.B

W2310
D755
H420

BEECH £2,818 £2,895 £2,947 £2,998 £3,024 £3,050 £3,127 £3,205

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £3,040 £3,118 £3,169 £3,221 £3,247 £3,272 £3,350 £3,427
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Neve Pricing - With Integrated Tables

PRODUCT DIMS FRAME COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
UPGRADE

1 Seat Bench 
w/ Table
NEV1.BT

W1540 
D755 
H420

BEECH £1,983 £2,009 £2,026 £2,044 £2,052 £2,061 £2,087 £2,112

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £2,110 £2,136 £2,153 £2,170 £2,179 £2,188 £2,213 £2,239

2 Seat 
Bench w/ 

Table
NEV2.BT

W2310 
D755 
H420

BEECH £2,790 £2,841 £2,876 £2,910 £2,927 £2,944 £2,996 £3,048

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £3,009 £3,061 £3,095 £3,129 £3,147 £3,164 £3,215 £3,267

2 Seat 
Single Arm 
Table End - 

LHS
NEV2.LSA.T

W2360 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £3,733 £3,819 £3,876 £3,933 £3,961 £3,990 £4,075 £4,161

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £4,126 £4,216 £4,276 £4,337 £4,367 £4,397 £4,487 £4,577

2 Seat 
Single Arm 
Table End - 

RHS
NEV2.RSA.T

W2360 
D820 
H815

SH420

BEECH £3,733 £3,819 £3,876 £3,933 £3,961 £3,990 £4,075 £4,161

Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £4,126 £4,216 £4,276 £4,337 £4,367 £4,397 £4,487 £4,577

All table-integrated products priced with MFC table tops. Laminate table top upgrade: +£135

Neve Pricing - Standalone Tables

PRODUCT DIMS FRAME MFC LAMINATE FRAME 
UPGRADE

Table - Single
NEVT.S

W755
D755
H300

BEECH £1,443 £1,558
Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £1,579 £1,705

Table - Double
NEVT.D

W1540
D755
H300

BEECH £1,782 £1,924
Wood + £48
Metal +£42

OAK £1,918 £2,072
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Sustainability Features
Neve is designed as a fully circular product, engineered for disassembly to enable re-use, 
refurbishment, or relocation. This sustainable approach ensures your investment can adapt to 
changing needs while minimizing environmental impact.

Additional Options & Notes
Fabric groups 1-7 available (see page 283 for details)

Cannot be upholstered in vinyl

Cushions loose as standard - fixed option available (£POA)

Contrast stitching available (£POA)

Two-tone fabric options available (£POA)

Custom RAL colours available (£POA)

Table top & frame finish details on page 282

Neve Finishes

Standard Wooden Frame Finishes

Standard Metal Underframe Finishes

Optional Metal Underframe Finishes Upcharges Apply

BEECH

BLACK

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

OAK

Image Credits: Sheila Bird Studio (Interior Design) | Huddlespace Ltd (Furniture Dealer & Installation)
Josh Kemp Photography (Photographer) | Contact One (Contractor)

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Pause
The Pause armchair brings a bold aesthetic to collaborative and lounge spaces. 
Available with a four-legged, sled or a powder-coated pedestal star base, it balances 
modern design with practical comfort.

Crafted with a durable steel or wooden frame and deep foam cushioning, Pause is 
built for high-traffic environments. Its customisable options make it ideal for creating 
inviting, functional seating areas in a variety of settings.

Multiple Base Options Deep Foam Comfort Matching Table Range
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Pause Range

Pause - Sled
PAU.S

Pause - Wooden
PAU.W

Pause - Swivel
PAU.X

Pause Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Pause - 
Sled

PAU.S

W805
H870
D830
SH465

£1,449 £1,522 £1,559 £1,595 £1,614 £1,632 £1,687 £1,742

Pause - 
Wooden
PAU.W

W805
H895
D765

SH465

£1,761 £1,834 £1,871 £1,907 £1,925 £1,944 £1,998 £2,053

Pause - 
Swivel
PAU.X

W805
H895
D770

SH465

£1,452 £1,525 £1,562 £1,599 £1,617 £1,635 £1,690 £1,745

Pause Finishes

Standard Metal Frame Finishes

CHROME BLACK

Optional Metal Frame Finishes (+£42 - Sled Base Only)

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10
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Standard Wooden Leg Finishes

OAK BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Seat Height: 465mm across all configurations

Black Guides: Standard on sled frame

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Materials: Durable steel or wooden frame and deep foam cushioning.

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Frame Finish Details: See page 282

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Fabric Restrictions: Due to the nature of this chair, some fabrics may not be applicable. Please 

contact sales for specifics.

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Rubix
Rubix is a modular soft seating range that can be linked and reconfigured to suit 
changing needs. From confined walkways to open-plan spaces, this system is an 
adaptable solution for offices, atriums, and collaborative zones.

Its flexibility makes Rubix an essential choice for dynamic workplaces, offering seamless 
integration into any layout.

Modular System Linkable & Reconfigurable
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Rubix Product Range

Small Base
RUBS

Large Base
RUBL

Medium Base
RUBM

Small Base w Back
RUBSBB

Large Base w Back
RUBLBB

Medium Base w Back
RUBMBB

Small End - RHS
RUBSERH

Large End - RHS
RUBLERH

Medium End - RHS
RUBMERH

Small End - LHS
RUBSELH

Corner
RUBCO

Large End - LHS
RUBLELH

Medium End - LHS
RUBMELH
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Use Our Online Configurator
The modular nature of Rubix makes our online product configurator powerful 
when specifying. Visit the product page on our website for a link to the tool - 
create your perfect configuration in minutes!

Rubix Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Small Base
RUBS

W800 
H410
D800

£697 £722 £740 £757 £765 £774 £800 £826

Medium 
Base

RUBM

W1025 
H410
D800

£809 £839 £858 £877 £887 £897 £926 £955

Large Base
RUBL

W1200 
H410
D800

£880 £914 £936 £959 £971 £981 £1,016 £1,049

Small Base 
w Back

RUBSBB

W800 
H710
D800
SH410

£1,258 £1,308 £1,342 £1,375 £1,391 £1,408 £1,458 £1,508

Medium 
Base w 
Back

RUBMBB

W1025 
H710
D800
SH410

£1,428 £1,482 £1,519 £1,556 £1,574 £1,592 £1,647 £1,702

Large Base 
w Back

RUBLBB

W1200 
H710
D800
SH410

£1,596 £1,656 £1,695 £1,735 £1,755 £1,775 £1,835 £1,894

Small End 
- RHS

RUBSERH

W1025
H710
D800
SH410

£1,189 £1,238 £1,272 £1,305 £1,322 £1,338 £1,389 £1,438

Medium 
End - RHS
RUBMERH

W1250
H710
D800
SH410

£1,452 £1,507 £1,544 £1,580 £1,599 £1,617 £1,672 £1,726

Large End 
- RHS

RUBLERH

W1425
H710
D800
SH410

£1,716 £1,779 £1,821 £1,863 £1,883 £1,905 £1,967 £2,031
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Small End 
- LHS

RUBSELH

W1025
H710
D800
SH410

£1,189 £1,238 £1,272 £1,305 £1,322 £1,338 £1,389 £1,438

Medium 
End - LHS
RUBMELH

W1250
H710
D800
SH410

£1,452 £1,507 £1,544 £1,580 £1,599 £1,617 £1,672 £1,726

Large End 
- LHS

RUBLELH

W1425
H710
D800
SH410

£1,716 £1,779 £1,821 £1,863 £1,883 £1,905 £1,967 £2,031

Corner
RUBCO

W800
H710
D800
SH410

£1,291 £1,346 £1,382 £1,419 £1,437 £1,456 £1,510 £1,565

Technical Details & Options

Modular System: All components can be linked and reconfigured

Seat Heights: 410mm

LHS / RHS: LHS = Left Hand Sitting, RHS = Right Hand Sitting

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Linking Clips: £28 (RRP) per clip

Braked Castors: £138 (RRP) for set of 4 x castors

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufactured: UK Manufactured

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Configuration Tool: Use our online configurator to design your perfect layout

Use Our Online Configurator
The modular nature of Rubix makes our online product configurator 
powerful when specifying. Visit the product page on our website for a 
link to the tool - create your perfect configuration in minutes!
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Strut
Strut pairs Scandinavian-inspired design with functionality, ideal for reception and 
breakout areas. Its solid oak frame, available in natural or black finishes, supports a 
deep foam seat that ensures comfort.

Offered in a range of fabric and vinyl options, Strut’s clean lines and warm aesthetic 
bring character to professional spaces.

Scandinavian Design Deep Foam ComfortSolid Oak Frame
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Strut Range

Armchair
STR1

2 Seat Sofa
STR2

Strut Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Armchair
STR1

W700
H810
D730

SH440

£2,094 £2,154 £2,194 £2,234 £2,254 £2,274 £2,334 £2,394

2 Seat 
Sofa
STR2

W1300
H810
D730

SH440

£2,586 £2,676 £2,736 £2,796 £2,826 £2,856 £2,946 £3,036

Strut Finishes

Wooden Frame Finishes

BLACKOAK

Technical Details & Options

Frame: Solid oak construction

Seat: Deep foam for extended comfort

Seat Height: 440mm

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufactured: UK Manufactured

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details
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Vyo
Vyo combines striking design with exceptional comfort. Its steel frame, available in a 
variety of finishes, adds a contemporary edge to any environment.

Featuring a webbed seat and back with deep cushions, Vyo is perfect for reception, 
lounge, or breakout areas. This stylish collection offers a stylish seating solution that 
doesn’t compromise on comfort.

Vyo Range

Armchair
VYO1

2 Seat Sofa
VYO2
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Vyo Pricing

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* FRAME 
COLOUR

Armchair
VYO1

W860
H865
D765

SH420

£1,608 £1,673 £1,716 £1,737 £1,759 £1,780 £1,802 £1,823 +£88

2 Seat 
Sofa

VYO2

W1750
H865
D765

SH420

£2,431 £2,543 £2,619 £2,656 £2,694 £2,732 £2,769 £2,807 +£105

Vyo Finishes

Technical Details & Options

Frame: Steel frame construction

Seat: Webbed seat (black only) and back with deep cushions

Seat Height: 420mm

Cushions: Come attached to frame as standard (loose cushions can be specified at point of order)

Customisation: Two-tone fabric and contrast stitching available (POA)

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled

Manufactured: UK Manufactured

Frame Finish Details: See page 282

Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Standard Frame Finishes

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

BLACK

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Tables
ANTALYA	 122
Bistro | Laptop | Poseur

APEX	 125
Bench | Meeting | Poseur

APEX WOOD	 132
Bench | Meeting | Poseur

AXIOM	 140
Bench | Meeting | Poseur

BEACON	 146
Meeting

FIO	 149
Coffee | Side

JINX	 152
Coffee | Meeting | Poseur

KOBEL	 155
Bench | Gantry | High | Meeting

NALMA	 170
Bench | Gantry | High | Meeting

NOVA	 174
Bench | Meeting

PAUSE	 177
Coffee

QUATRO	 180
Coffee | Flip-top | Meeting | Poseur

QUATRO+	 183
Workbench | Flip-top

RETRO	 186
Coffee | Meeting | Poseur

RETRO+	 190
Meeting

STAR	 194
Coffee | Meeting | Poseur

TRESTAN	 197
Meeting | Workbench

TWYST	 201
Coffee | Meeting | Side

VERGE	 204
Coffee | Meeting | Poseur
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Antalya
The Antalya Table collection is a versatile range of tables, carefully designed for various 
workspaces, including co-working, meeting, and work-café environments. Manufactured 
in the UK, the collection combines high-quality materials with reliable construction, 
ensuring long-lasting performance.

These tables are highly adaptable, with options for power and data connectivity, 
making them ideal for collaborative and productive settings. The Poseur Table and 
Bistro Table cater to more casual work-café environments, while the Laptop Table, 
designed for flexibility, fits seamlessly into a variety of spaces, offering convenience for 
mobile working.

Power & Data Ready UK Manufactured Matching Chair & Stool Range
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Antalya Range

Bistro Table
ANTBT

Poseur Table
ANTPT

Laptop Table
ANTLT

PRODUCT SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

Bistro Table
ANTBT

H750

Ø800 £668 £785 £861 +£88

Ø1000 £726 £831 £892 +£88

Poseur Table
ANTPT

H1045

Ø800 £750 £866 £944 +£88

Ø1000 £808 £913 £974 +£88

Laptop Table
ANTLT

H650

W475
D530 £453 £536 £593 +£88

Antalya Pricing

Antalya Finishes

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Standard Metal Frame Finish

BLACK

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm (Laptop Table 18mm)

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm (Laptop Table 18mm)

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Technical Details & Options

All units come fully assembled requiring table top fitting only

Laptop table top thickness is 18mm (all others 25mm)

Part of complete Antalya product family - Antalya chairs & stools page 32

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

UK Manufactured

PixelARC
PT, BT

Phase
PT, BT

Pixel
PT, BT

Pluto
PT, BT

PixelTUF
PT, BT

Ply
PT, BT

PandorARC
PT, BT

Pulse
PT, BT

Power & Data Antalya
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing.

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Apex
The Apex table and bench set offers a robust solution for modern workspaces, 
designed to withstand high traffic in office, educational, and commercial settings. Built 
for strength and longevity, the Apex set features a clean, simple design, ensuring it 
remains reliable even in high-use areas.

With its versatile aesthetic, Apex complements a range of environments, from team 
meeting areas to collaborative work zones and casual dining spaces. The set provides 
a stable, functional surface suited for both professional tasks and social gatherings, 
making it a dependable choice for dynamic and diverse workspaces.

Apex Meeting Table pictured with Loria Chairs
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Apex Product Range

Meeting Table
APXMT
H730mm

Bench
APXB

H450mm

Poseur Table
APXPT

H1010mm

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Frame color upgrade: +£88 | All prices are RRP and exclude upholstered seat pads

Apex Pricing - Bench
APXB Depth 400

LENGTH (mm)
MFC LAMINATE

FRAME COLOUR
25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1000 £650 £791 £743 £977 +£88

1200 £670 £817 £766 £1,012 +£88

1400 £690 £843 £791 £1,045 +£88

1600 £713 £872 £818 £1,081 +£88

1800 £739 £909 £850 £1,135 +£88

2000 £792 £1,003 £931 £1,281 +£88
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Fabric Group Guide:
Pricing shown is the cost to ADD an upholstered seat pad to your bench. See page 283 for fabric 
samples and group details.

About Upholstered Seat Pads:
Upholstered seat pads are fixed to the bench using velcro, allowing for easy removal and cleaning. 
Pads are available in a wide range of fabric groups to match your workspace aesthetic.

Apex Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pad (Add-on)

LENGTH (mm) COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5*

1000 +£228 +£244 +£255 +£266 +£271 +£276

1200 +£253 +£272 +£285 +£298 +£304 +£330

1400 +£277 +£300 +£315 +£330 +£338 +£345

1600 +£302 +£328 +£345 +£362 +£371 +£379

1800 +£327 +£356 +£375 +£395 +£404 +£414

2000 +£352 +£384 +£405 +£427 +£438 +£448

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Apex Pricing - Meeting Table
APXMT

LENGTH (mm)

MFC LAMINATE

FRAME 
COLOURD800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £708 £892 £809 £1,044 £893 £1,161 £829 £1,134 £964 £1,352 £1,070 £1,513 +£125

1400 £771 £950 £879 £1,006 £966 £1,244 £899 £1,220 £1,041 £1,449 £1,149 £1,609 +£125

1600 £827 £1,015 £943 £1,199 £1,038 £1,327 £958 £1,289 £1,112 £1,535 £1,229 £1,707 +£125

1800 £913 £1,070 £1,013 £1,286 £1,106 £1,406 £1,071 £1,465 £1,192 £1,645 £1,304 £1,802 +£125

2000 £972 £1,063 £1,075 £1,353 £1,177 £1,488 £1,134 £1,545 £1,259 £1,721 £1,382 £1,897 +£125

2200 £1,038 £1,198 £1,140 £1,429 £1,222 £1,544 £1,212 £1,648 £1,331 £1,810 £1,434 £1,968 +£125
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LENGTH (mm) D800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm FRAME 
COLOUR

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £1,398 £1,720 £1,556 £1,969 £1,669 £2,119 £1,600 £2,123 £1,812 £2,483 £1,963 £2,705 +£187

2600 £1,409 £1,737 £1,566 £1,986 £1,685 £2,141 £1,615 £2,147 £1,832 £2,516 £1,977 £2,728 +£187

2800 £1,428 £1,767 £1,590 £2,023 £1,700 £2,166 £1,640 £2,193 £1,860 £2,564 £2,005 £2,776 +£187

3000 £1,456 £1,802 £1,614 £2,050 £1,731 £2,207 £1,673 £2,236 £1,888 £2,600 £2,038 £2,823 +£187

3200 £1,484 £1,832 £1,652 £2,102 £1,766 £2,252 £1,703 £2,270 £1,932 £2,662 £2,083 £2,886 +£187

3400 £1,515 £1,883 £1,676 £2,139 £1,785 £2,280 £1,747 £2,348 £1,974 £2,735 £2,108 £2,927 +£187

3600 £1,566 £1,980 £1,694 £2,173 £1,797 £2,302 £1,829 £2,504 £1,993 £2,770 £2,126 £2,961 +£281

3800 £1,740 £2,160 £1,866 £2,348 £1,970 £2,479 £2,006 £2,691 £2,172 £2,958 £2,306 £3,150 +£281

4000 £1,759 £2,187 £1,882 £2,371 £1,994 £2,517 £2,031 £2,729 £2,189 £2,984 £2,335 £3,199 +£281

4200 £1,777 £2,215 £1,901 £2,398 £2,010 £2,540 £2,054 £2,769 £2,206 £3,009 £2,355 £3,230 +£281

4400 £1,805 £2,261 £1,918 £2,423 £2,031 £2,571 £2,094 £2,839 £2,235 £3,058 £2,383 £3,278 +£281

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Frame color upgrade: +£125 (see finish options below) | Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Apex Pricing - Poseur Table
APXPT

LENGTH 
(mm)

MFC LAMINATE FRAME 
COLOURD600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £768 £923 £789 £956 £825 £995 £871 £1,130 £899 £1,175 £937 £1,221 +£125

1400 £782 £948 £803 £979 £837 £1,019 £891 £1,167 £919 £1,213 £957 £1,257 +£125

1600 £807 £984 £828 £1,015 £861 £1,050 £923 £1,217 £951 £1,239 £980 £1,289 +£125

1800 £820 £1,006 £842 £1,038 £898 £1,120 £943 £1,252 £971 £1,298 £1,045 £1,414 +£125

Continued: Apex Pricing - Meeting Table
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LENGTH 
(mm) D600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm FRAME 

COLOUR

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £1,509 £1,788 £1,557 £1,853 £1,590 £1,896 £1,716 £2,178 £1,776 £2,268 £1,816 £2,323 +£187

2600 £1,520 £1,772 £1,567 £1,868 £1,602 £1,912 £1,730 £2,199 £1,790 £2,291 £1,832 £2,347 +£187

2800 £1,542 £1,807 £1,588 £1,903 £1,620 £1,943 £1,761 £2,253 £1,821 £2,345 £1,859 £2,394 +£187

3000 £1,568 £1,840 £1,616 £1,937 £1,648 £1,977 £1,793 £2,296 £1,853 £2,388 £1,891 £2,437 +£187

3200 £1,606 £1,890 £1,653 £1,987 £1,676 £2,008 £1,839 £2,363 £1,900 £2,453 £1,921 £2,473 +£187

3400 £1,629 £1,923 £1,675 £2,021 £1,707 £2,059 £1,871 £2,413 £1,931 £2,504 £1,967 £2,551 +£187

3600 £1,636 £1,937 £1,683 £2,034 £1,759 £2,156 £1,882 £2,435 £1,943 £2,525 £2,052 £2,711 +£281

3800 £1,841 £2,170 £1,889 £2,273 £1,933 £2,335 £2,111 £2,719 £2,172 £2,809 £2,231 £2,897 +£281

4000 £1,884 £2,246 £1,932 £2,347 £1,951 £2,363 £2,178 £2,836 £2,238 £2,927 £2,255 £2,938 +£281

4200 £1,910 £2,289 £1,958 £2,389 £1,969 £2,390 £2,216 £2,901 £2,276 £2,992 £2,280 £2,978 +£281

4400 £1,947 £2,351 £1,994 £2,450 £1,997 £2,436 £2,270 £2,998 £2,332 £3,090 £2,322 £3,050 +£281

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Continued: Apex Pricing - Poseur Table

LENGTH 
(mm)

MFC LAMINATE FRAME 
COLOURD600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2000 £915 £1,137 £936 £1,169 £971 £1,207 £1,061 £1,430 £1,089 £1,475 £1,126 £1,516 +£125

2200 £944 £1,189 £964 £1,220 £1,006 £1,272 £1,105 £1,513 £1,133 £1,574 £1,172 £1,605 +£125
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Apex Finishes

Standard Frame Finish

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm / 40mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm / 40mm

BLACK

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Additional Options & Notes
Construction: Metal tube 40mm x 40mm
Feet: Adjustable feet as standard
Assembly: 4 leg frames come fully welded, 6 leg frames come in two parts
Customisation: Bespoke sizes available on request
Made in: UK Manufactured
Castors available: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145
Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request
Outdoor options - Refer to page 268
Fully welded frames available for high-wear environments

PixelARCPhase Pixel Pluto PeakPixelTUF Prism

Ply

PandorARC

Pulse

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing. Power & data unit location 
restrictions apply - cannot be specified in the centre of a 6 legged table.
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Apex Wood
Apex Wood builds on the robust design of the Apex range, offering a variation with 
wooden elements for added warmth and a more natural aesthetic. Suitable for office, 
educational, and commercial environments, this extension retains the strength and 
longevity of the original Apex set while incorporating a classic touch.

With its versatile style, Apex Wood works well in a range of settings, from team 
meeting areas to collaborative workspaces and casual dining spaces. The set offers 
a stable and functional surface, making it a dependable option for both work-related 
tasks and social gatherings.
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Apex Wood Product Range

Meeting Table
APXMT.W
H730mm

Bench
APXB.W
H450mm

Poseur Table
APXPT.W
H1010mm

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Frame color upgrade: +£77 | All prices are RRP and exclude upholstered seat pads

Apex Wood Pricing - Bench
APXB.W Depth 400

LENGTH (mm)

BEECH OAK

FRAME 
COLOUR

MFC LAMINATE MFC LAMINATE

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1000 £1,485 £1,575 £1,611 £1,692 £1,679 £1,710 £1,751 £1,826 +£77

1200 £1,504 £1,597 £1,633 £1,721 £1,700 £1,731 £1,773 £1,855 +£77

1400 £1,511 £1,605 £1,641 £1,739 £1,706 £1,739 £1,780 £1,873 +£77

1600 £1,529 £1,625 £1,659 £1,767 £1,725 £1,760 £1,798 £1,901 +£77

1800 £1,535 £1,633 £1,668 £1,783 £1,731 £1,767 £1,808 £1,918 +£77

2000 £1,604 £1,702 £1,739 £1,875 £1,802 £1,836 £1,878 £2,010 +£77
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Fabric Group Guide:
Pricing shown is the cost to ADD an upholstered seat pad to your bench. See page 283 for fabric 
samples and group details.

About Upholstered Seat Pads:
Upholstered seat pads are fixed to the bench using velcro, allowing for easy removal and cleaning. 
Pads are available in a wide range of fabric groups to match your workspace aesthetic.

Apex Wood Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pad (Add-on)

LENGTH (mm) COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5*

1000 +£228 +£244 +£255 +£266 +£271 +£276

1200 +£253 +£272 +£285 +£298 +£304 +£330

1400 +£277 +£300 +£315 +£330 +£338 +£345

1600 +£302 +£328 +£345 +£362 +£371 +£379

1800 +£327 +£356 +£375 +£395 +£404 +£414

2000 +£352 +£384 +£405 +£427 +£438 +£448

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish

Apex Wood Pricing - Beech Meeting Table
APXMT.B

LENGTH (mm)

BEECH

FRAME 
COLOUR

MFC LAMINATE

D800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £2,118 £2,303 £2,464 £2,627 £2,874 £3,061 £2,259 £2,472 £2,577 £2,843 £2,997 £3,307 +£116

1400 £2,128 £2,322 £2,478 £2,648 £2,886 £3,079 £2,276 £2,500 £2,592 £2,875 £3,014 £3,335 +£116

1600 £2,143 £2,346 £2,505 £2,669 £2,911 £3,112 £2,299 £2,530 £2,627 £2,913 £3,044 £3,378 +£116

1800 £2,173 £2,405 £2,516 £2,706 £2,922 £3,132 £2,348 £2,624 £2,641 £2,957 £3,060 £3,408 +£116

2000 £2,228 £2,492 £2,586 £2,781 £2,996 £3,213 £2,424 £2,710 £2,715 £3,038 £3,139 £3,499 +£116

2200 £2,250 £2,535 £2,599 £2,801 £2,987 £3,234 £2,449 £2,754 £2,733 £3,068 £3,158 £3,531 +£116
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LENGTH (mm)
D800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm FRAME 

COLOUR
25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £2,621 £3,292 £2,957 £3,724 £3,412 £4,242 £2,790 £3,630 £3,172 £4,156 £3,658 £4,734 +£174

2600 £2,629 £3,304 £2,965 £3,736 £3,423 £4,260 £2,801 £3,649 £3,187 £4,181 £3,670 £4,752 +£174

2800 £2,643 £3,328 £2,982 £3,766 £3,435 £4,280 £2,822 £3,686 £3,209 £4,220 £3,691 £4,791 +£174

3000 £2,664 £3,355 £3,000 £3,786 £3,458 £4,310 £2,846 £3,719 £3,230 £4,248 £3,717 £4,827 +£174

3200 £2,685 £3,378 £3,028 £3,826 £3,485 £4,345 £2,869 £3,745 £3,264 £4,297 £3,751 £4,878 +£174

3400 £2,708 £3,418 £3,047 £3,856 £3,499 £4,367 £2,903 £3,807 £3,296 £4,355 £3,771 £4,910 +£174

3600 £2,747 £3,495 £3,060 £3,882 £3,508 £4,384 £2,967 £3,934 £3,311 £4,384 £3,785 £4,937 +£174

3800 £2,878 £3,629 £3,189 £4,014 £3,638 £4,518 £3,100 £4,075 £3,445 £4,526 £3,919 £5,080 +£174

4000 £2,900 £3,669 £3,201 £4,032 £3,655 £4,547 £3,119 £4,106 £3,458 £4,546 £3,942 £5,119 +£174

4200 £2,921 £3,704 £3,215 £4,053 £3,668 £4,565 £3,138 £4,138 £3,471 £4,565 £3,957 £5,144 +£174

4400 £2,949 £3,755 £3,228 £4,072 £3,683 £4,589 £3,169 £4,194 £3,494 £4,605 £3,979 £5,182 +£174

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Continued: Apex Wood Pricing - Beech Meeting Table

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish

Apex Wood Pricing - Oak Meeting Table
APXMT.W

LENGTH (mm)

OAK

FRAME 
COLOUR

MFC LAMINATE

D800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £2,322 £2,507 £2,696 £2,859 £3,149 £3,336 £2,463 £2,676 £2,809 £3,075 £3,272 £3,582 +£116

1400 £2,332 £2,511 £2,710 £2,880 £3,161 £3,354 £2,479 £2,704 £2,824 £3,107 £3,289 £3,610 +£116

1600 £2,347 £2,550 £2,737 £2,901 £3,186 £3,387 £2,503 £2,734 £2,859 £3,145 £3,319 £3,654 +£116

1800 £2,377 £2,609 £2,748 £2,938 £3,197 £3,407 £2,552 £2,828 £2,873 £3,189 £3,336 £3,683 +£116

2000 £2,431 £2,696 £2,818 £3,013 £3,271 £3,488 £2,628 £2,914 £2,947 £3,270 £3,414 £3,774 +£116

2200 £2,454 £2,739 £2,831 £3,033 £3,262 £3,509 £2,653 £2,958 £2,965 £3,300 £3,433 £3,806 +£116
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LENGTH (mm)
D800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm FRAME 

COLOUR
25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £2,825 £4,301 £3,189 £4,893 £3,688 £5,680 £2,994 £4,640 £3,404 £5,324 £3,933 £6,172 +£174

2600 £2,833 £4,314 £3,197 £4,905 £3,699 £5,698 £3,005 £4,658 £3,419 £5,349 £3,945 £6,190 +£174

2800 £2,847 £4,338 £3,214 £4,935 £3,710 £5,717 £3,026 £4,696 £3,441 £5,388 £3,966 £6,228 +£174

3000 £2,868 £4,364 £3,232 £4,955 £3,733 £5,748 £3,050 £4,729 £3,462 £5,416 £3,992 £6,265 +£174

3200 £2,889 £4,388 £3,261 £4,994 £3,760 £5,783 £3,073 £4,755 £3,496 £5,465 £3,692 £6,315 +£174

3400 £2,912 £4,427 £3,279 £5,024 £3,774 £5,805 £3,107 £4,817 £3,529 £5,524 £4,046 £6,348 +£174

3600 £2,951 £4,504 £3,292 £5,050 £3,783 £5,822 £3,171 £4,944 £3,543 £5,552 £4,060 £6,374 +£174

3800 £3,081 £4,639 £3,421 £5,182 £3,913 £5,955 £3,304 £5,085 £3,677 £5,694 £4,195 £6,518 +£174

4000 £3,104 £4,679 £3,433 £5,200 £3,931 £5,984 £3,323 £5,116 £3,691 £5,714 £4,217 £6,557 +£174

4200 £3,125 £4,714 £3,447 £5,222 £3,943 £6,003 £3,342 £5,147 £3,703 £5,734 £4,233 £6,582 +£174

4400 £3,153 £4,765 £3,460 £5,241 £3,958 £6,027 £3,373 £5,204 £3,726 £5,774 £4,254 £6,620 +£174

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish

Apex Wood Pricing - Beech Poseur Table
APXPT.W

LENGTH 
(mm)

BEECH

FRAME 
COLOUR

MFC LAMINATE

D600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £2,417 £2,534 £2,564 £2,689 £2,722 £2,850 £2,495 £2,689 £2,646 £2,853 £2,807 £3,019 +£153

1400 £2,429 £2,554 £2,576 £2,708 £2,733 £2,869 £2,512 £2,718 £2,663 £2,883 £2,823 £3,047 +£153

1600 £2,454 £2,586 £2,601 £2,740 £2,754 £2,893 £2,541 £2,761 £2,693 £2,925 £2,846 £3,077 +£153

1800 £2,473 £2,605 £2,612 £2,759 £2,785 £2,952 £2,557 £2,789 £2,709 £2,953 £2,895 £3,172 +£153

2000 £2,560 £2,724 £2,705 £2,879 £2,862 £3,039 £2,668 £2,944 £2,820 £3,109 £2,971 £3,258 +£153

2200 £2,582 £2,765 £2,728 £2,920 £2,886 £3,082 £2,703 £3,008 £2,855 £3,173 £2,996 £3,301 +£153

Continued: Apex Wood Pricing - Oak Meeting Table
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LENGTH 
(mm)

D600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm FRAME 
COLOUR

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £3,426 £3,659 £3,629 £3,878 £3,836 £4,092 £3,580 £3,968 £3,794 £4,207 £4,005 £4,431 +£230

2600 £3,434 £3,672 £3,637 £3,891 £3,844 £4,105 £3,591 £3,985 £3,804 £4,225 £4,016 £4,449 +£230

2800 £3,450 £3,699 £3,653 £3,918 £3,858 £4,129 £3,614 £4,028 £3,828 £4,267 £4,037 £4,486 +£230

3000 £3,470 £3,725 £3,674 £3,944 £3,879 £4,155 £3,638 £4,061 £3,852 £4,300 £4,061 £4,520 +£230

3200 £3,498 £3,763 £3,702 £3,982 £3,900 £4,178 £3,673 £4,112 £3,887 £4,351 £4,084 £4,546 +£230

3400 £3,515 £3,789 £3,718 £4,008 £3,923 £4,218 £3,696 £4,152 £3,910 £4,391 £4,118 £4,608 +£230

3600 £3,521 £3,800 £3,725 £4,019 £3,962 £4,295 £3,705 £4,169 £3,919 £4,408 £4,182 £4,735 +£230

3800 £3,675 £3,981 £3,878 £4,200 £4,093 £4,430 £3,877 £4,386 £4,091 £4,625 £4,315 £4,875 +£230

4000 £3,707 £4,040 £3,910 £4,259 £4,115 £4,470 £3,926 £4,479 £4,140 £4,718 £4,334 £4,907 +£230

4200 £3,726 £4,073 £3,930 £4,292 £4,136 £4,505 £3,955 £4,530 £4,169 £4,770 £4,353 £4,938 +£230

4400 £3,754 £4,121 £3,957 £4,340 £4,164 £4,556 £3,996 £4,607 £4,210 £4,846 £4,384 £4,994 +£230

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Continued: Apex Wood Pricing - Beech Poseur Table

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish

Apex Wood Pricing - Oak Poseur Table
APXPT.W

LENGTH 
(mm)

BEECH

FRAME 
COLOUR

MFC LAMINATE

D600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £2,649 £2,766 £2,812 £2,936 £2,987 £3,115 £2,727 £2,921 £2,894 £3,101 £3,071 £3,284 +£153

1400 £2,661 £2,786 £2,824 £2,956 £2,998 £3,133 £2,744 £2,950 £2,911 £3,130 £3,087 £3,312 +£153

1600 £2,686 £2,818 £2,848 £2,988 £3,019 £3,158 £2,773 £2,993 £2,940 £3,173 £3,111 £3,342 +£153

1800 £2,705 £2,837 £2,859 £3,007 £3,050 £3,217 £2,789 £3,021 £2,957 £3,201 £3,160 £3,436 +£153

2000 £2,792 £2,956 £2,952 £3,126 £3,127 £3,304 £2,900 £3,176 £3,067 £3,356 £3,236 £3,522 +£153

2200 £2,814 £2,997 £2,976 £3,167 £3,151 £3,347 £2,935 £3,240 £3,102 £3,420 £3,261 £3,566 +£153
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LENGTH 
(mm)

D600mm D700mm D800mm D600mm D700mm D800mm FRAME 
COLOUR

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £4,473 £4,707 £4,812 £5,061 £5,255 £5,511 £4,627 £5,015 £4,976 £5,390 £5,424 £5,850 +£230

2600 £4,481 £4,719 £4,820 £5,073 £5,264 £5,524 £4,638 £5,033 £4,987 £5,407 £5,436 £5,868 +£230

2800 £4,497 £4,746 £4,836 £5,100 £5,278 £5,548 £4,661 £5,075 £5,010 £5,449 £5,456 £5,906 +£230

3000 £4,518 £4,772 £4,856 £5,126 £5,299 £5,575 £4,686 £5,108 £5,034 £5,482 £5,481 £5,939 +£230

3200 £4,546 £4,810 £4,884 £5,164 £5,319 £5,598 £4,720 £5,160 £5,069 £5,534 £5,503 £5,965 +£230

3400 £4,562 £4,837 £4,901 £5,191 £5,342 £5,638 £4,743 £5,199 £5,092 £5,573 £5,537 £6,027 +£230

3600 £4,568 £4,848 £4,907 £5,202 £5,382 £5,715 £4,753 £5,216 £5,101 £5,590 £5,601 £6,154 +£230

3800 £4,722 £5,029 £5,060 £5,383 £5,512 £5,849 £4,924 £5,433 £5,273 £5,808 £5,735 £6,295 +£230

4000 £4,754 £5,087 £5,093 £5,441 £5,535 £5,889 £4,974 £5,527 £5,323 £5,901 £5,753 £6,326 +£230

4200 £4,774 £5,120 £5,112 £5,474 £5,555 £5,924 £5,002 £5,578 £5,351 £5,952 £5,772 £6,358 +£230

4400 £4,801 £5,169 £5,140 £5,523 £5,584 £5,975 £5,044 £5,654 £5,392 £6,029 £5,803 £6,414 +£230

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Apex Wood Finishes

Standard Frame Finish

Optional Stained Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

BLUE ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

BEECH OAK

Continued: Apex Wood Pricing - Oak Poseur Table

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30

RAL 5014

RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

BLACK

RAL 9005

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Additional Options & Notes
Feet: Adjustable feet as standard
Foot Rail: Metal - black as standard
Alternative Tops: Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request
Frame Finish Details: See page 282
Fabric Options: See page 283 for fabric grouping details
Manufactured: UK Manufactured

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm / 40mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm / 40mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

PixelARCPhase Pixel Pluto PeakPixelTUF Prism

Ply

PandorARC

Pulse

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing. Power & data unit location 
restrictions apply - cannot be specified in the centre of a 6 legged table.

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Axiom
The Axiom table and bench set is designed for high-traffic areas such as offices, 
workspaces, and educational environments, providing a durable and reliable solution. 
Featuring a robust frame for strength and stability, the set’s modern design fits 
effortlessly into diverse environments.

UK Manufactured
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Axiom Product Range

Meeting Table
AXIMT

H730mm

Bench
AXIB

H450mm

Poseur Table
AXIPT

H1010mm

Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish

Axiom Pricing - Bench
AXIB Depth 400

LENGTH (mm)
MFC LAMINATE

FRAME COLOUR
25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1000 £544 £656 £618 £794 +£88

1200 £561 £675 £637 £818 +£88

1400 £567 £684 £644 £831 +£88

1600 £583 £818 £803 £852 +£88

1800 £588 £710 £668 £857 +£88

2000 £646 £768 £726 £924 +£88
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Fabric Group Guide:
Pricing shown is the cost to ADD an upholstered seat pad to your bench. See page 283 for fabric 
samples and group details.

About Upholstered Seat Pads:
Upholstered seat pads are fixed to the bench using velcro, allowing for easy removal and cleaning. 
Pads are available in a wide range of fabric groups to match your workspace aesthetic.

Axiom Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pad (Add-on)

LENGTH (mm) COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5*

1000 +£228 +£244 +£255 +£266 +£271 +£276

1200 +£253 +£272 +£285 +£298 +£304 +£330

1400 +£277 +£300 +£315 +£330 +£338 +£345

1600 +£302 +£328 +£345 +£362 +£371 +£379

1800 +£327 +£356 +£375 +£395 +£404 +£414

2000 +£352 +£384 +£405 +£427 +£438 +£448

Price Table Guide:
MFC: Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish)	 LAMINATE: Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Axiom Pricing - Meeting Table
AXIMT

LENGTH (mm)

MFC LAMINATE

FRAME 
COLOURD800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £642 £801 £750 £953 £799 £1,030 £747 £1,011 £884 £1,221 £952 £1,336 +£125

1400 £648 £810 £756 £961 £807 £1,042 £755 £1,024 £894 £1,237 £960 £1,348 +£125

1600 £668 £837 £778 £984 £825 £1,066 £779 £1,058 £919 £1,273 £984 £1,383 +£125

1800 £675 £995 £837 £1,113 £888 £1,133 £954 £1,150 £926 £1,284 £994 £1,399 +£125

2000 £734 £851 £844 £1,065 £893 £1,144 £845 £1,132 £990 £1,357 £1,059 £1,474 +£125

2200 £748 £1,073 £856 £1,085 £903 £1,158 £868 £1,172 £1,632 £1,395 £1,072 £1,495 +£125
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LENGTH (mm)
D800mm D1000mm D1200mm D800mm D1000mm D1200mm FRAME 

COLOUR
25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £1,137 £1,455 £1,303 £1,708 £1,408 £1,871 £1,347 £1,875 £1,570 £2,244 £1,713 £2,481 +£187

2600 £1,146 £1,469 £1,311 £1,721 £1,420 £1,891 £1,359 £1,896 £1,587 £2,273 £1,726 £2,502 +£187

2800 £1,161 £1,497 £1,331 £1,757 £1,433 £1,914 £1,383 £1,941 £1,612 £2,320 £1,750 £2,548 +£187

3000 £1,181 £1,523 £1,346 £1,776 £1,455 £1,945 £1,407 £1,976 £1,633 £2,349 £1,776 £2,587 +£187

3200 £1,204 £1,556 £1,375 £1,817 £1,481 £1,981 £1,427 £2,001 £1,667 £2,402 £1,811 £2,642 +£187

3400 £1,228 £1,597 £1,394 £1,851 £1,495 £2,006 £1,467 £2,075 £1,705 £2,472 £1,833 £2,680 +£187

3600 £1,273 £1,686 £1,411 £1,883 £1,506 £2,026 £1,506 £2,153 £1,722 £2,506 £1,849 £2,712 +£281

3800 £1,383 £1,802 £1,519 £1,995 £1,615 £2,140 £1,659 £2,355 £1,837 £2,631 £1,965 £2,839 +£281

4000 £1,409 £1,848 £1,531 £2,015 £1,634 £2,173 £1,696 £2,423 £1,850 £2,653 £1,990 £2,885 +£281

4200 £1,441 £1,909 £1,546 £2,039 £1,647 £2,194 £1,732 £2,490 £1,864 £2,675 £2,007 £2,913 +£281

4400 £1,474 £1,969 £1,559 £2,060 £1,663 £2,221 £1,783 £2,588 £1,890 £2,722 £2,032 £2,958 +£281

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Continued: Axiom Pricing - Meeting Table

Price Table Guide:
MFC: Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish)	 LAMINATE: Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Axiom Pricing - Poseur Table
AXIPT

LENGTH 
(mm)

MFC LAMINATE

FRAME 
COLOURD500mm D600mm D700mm D800mm D500mm D600mm D700mm D800mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

1200 £780 £909 £714 £859 £734 £889 £767 £926 £865 £1,078 £810 £1,051 £836 £1,093 £872 £1,136 +£125

1400 £791 £927 £727 £882 £747 £911 £779 £948 £881 £1,091 £829 £1,086 £855 £1,128 £890 £1,169 +£125

1600 £812 £955 £751 £915 £770 £944 £801 £977 £906 £1,143 £859 £1,132 £885 £1,153 £912 £1,199 +£125

1800 £822 £972 £763 £936 £783 £966 £835 £1,042 £921 £1,169 £877 £1,165 £903 £1,207 £952 £1,275 +£125
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LENGTH 
(mm)

D500mm D600mm D700mm D800mm D500mm D600mm D700mm D800mm FRAME 
COLOUR

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2400 £1,373 £1,630 £1,273 £1,563 £1,307 £1,616 £1,359 £1,678 £1,542 £1,969 £1,464 £1,946 £1,511 £2,024 £1,569 £2,098 +£187

2600 £1,381 £1,644 £1,281 £1,576 £1,315 £1,630 £1,368 £1,692 £1,555 £1,990 £1,476 £1,966 £1,523 £2,044 £1,582 £2,119 +£187

2800 £1,395 £1,666 £1,299 £1,608 £1,333 £1,662 £1,384 £1,720 £1,574 £2,025 £1,503 £2,017 £1,550 £2,095 £1,606 £2,164 +£187

3000 £1,413 £1,690 £1,318 £1,634 £1,353 £1,688 £1,403 £1,746 £1,593 £2,050 £1,527 £2,051 £1,574 £2,130 £1,630 £2,198 +£187

3200 £1,436 £1,722 £1,346 £1,674 £1,380 £1,727 £1,427 £1,778 £1,625 £2,099 £1,562 £2,108 £1,609 £2,186 £1,650 £2,224 +£187

3400 £1,451 £1,740 £1,363 £1,704 £1,398 £1,758 £1,450 £1,820 £1,643 £2,130 £1,588 £2,154 £1,635 £2,233 £1,689 £2,298 +£187

3600 £1,456 £1,756 £1,370 £1,717 £1,405 £1,770 £1,496 £1,909 £1,654 £2,150 £1,599 £2,174 £1,646 £2,253 £1,729 £2,375 +£281

3800 £1,583 £1,893 £1,509 £1,890 £1,543 £1,943 £1,605 £2,024 £1,794 £2,328 £1,760 £2,392 £1,807 £2,471 £1,882 £2,577 +£281

4000 £1,609 £1,951 £1,546 £1,960 £1,581 £2,013 £1,631 £2,071 £1,835 £2,403 £1,819 £2,505 £1,866 £2,584 £1,918 £2,645 +£281

4200 £1,641 £2,017 £1,568 £1,998 £1,603 £2,052 £1,664 £2,131 £1,876 £2,482 £1,852 £2,566 £1,899 £2,645 £1,954 £2,713 +£281

4400 £1,672 £2,068 £1,599 £2,056 £1,634 £2,110 £1,696 £2,191 £1,933 £2,590 £1,901 £2,659 £1,948 £2,738 £2,006 £2,810 +£281

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2200mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

Axiom Finishes

Standard Frame Finish

BLACK

145

LENGTH 
(mm)

MFC LAMINATE

FRAME 
COLOURD500mm D600mm D700mm D800mm D500mm D600mm D700mm D800mm

25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 40mm

2000 £898 £1,069 £851 £1,058 £871 £1,087 £903 £1,123 £1,011 £1,295 £987 £1,330 £1,013 £1,372 £1,047 £1,410 +£125

2200 £930 £1,128 £878 £1,106 £897 £1,135 £936 £1,183 £1,061 £1,389 £1,028 £1,407 £1,054 £1,464 £1,090 £1,493 +£125

Continued: Axiom Pricing - Poseur Table

RAL 9005
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Additional Options & Notes
Feet: Adjustable feet as standard

Assembly: All variants come knockdown - fully welded frames available for high-wear environments

Customisation: Bespoke sizes available on request

Made in: UK Manufactured

Castors available: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Outdoor options - Refer to page 268

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm / 40mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm / 40mm

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

145

Continued: Axiom Finishes

PixelARCPhase Pixel Pluto PeakPixelTUF Prism

Ply

PandorARC

Pulse

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing. Power & data unit location 
restrictions apply - cannot be specified in the centre of a 6 legged table.

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Beacon
Returning to our collection for 2026, the Beacon table collection offers a robust and 
reliable dining solution for canteen and workplace environments. Featuring a fully 
welded frame with high-quality polished chrome plated finish, Beacon combines 
durability with a clean, professional aesthetic that suits a variety of settings.

Available in circular, square, and rectangular configurations, Beacon tables are built to 
withstand heavy use in high-traffic areas. The 50mm × 25mm fully welded under-rail 
and 38mm diameter mild steel legs provide exceptional stability, while the range of top 
colours allows you to create the right atmosphere for your space. Bespoke sizes are 
available to meet specific requirements.
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PRODUCT DEPTH TOP SIZE MFC LAMINATE FRAME 
COLOUR

Meeting Table - 
Circle Top
BEAMT.C

H730

-

Ø800 £610 £657 +£125

Ø1000 £642 £691 +£125

Ø1200 £762 £828 +£125

Ø1600 £831 £904 +£125

Meeting Table 
- Rectangle Top - 

600 Depth
BEAMT.R

H730

D600

W1000 £451 £471 +£125

W1200 £481 £505 +£125

W1400 £505 £531 +£125

W1600 £546 £577 +£125

W1800 £571 £606 +£125

W2000 £609 £648 +£125

W2200 £644 £687 +£125

D800

W1000 £508 £535 +£125

W1200 £529 £559 +£125

W1400 £549 £580 +£125

W1600 £563 £595 +£125

W1800 £608 £647 +£125

W2000 £625 £664 +£125

W2200 £654 £697 +£125

Beacon Range

Meeting Table
BEAMT

Beacon Pricing
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Beacon Finishes
Standard Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & 
Options
Fully welded frame for maximum stability

50mm × 25mm fully welded under-rail

38mm diameter mild steel legs

Bespoke sizes available - contact sales for details

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.
com for Power & Data details and pricing.

PixelARC Pixel PixelTUF

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA

148
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Fio
Fio is a modern cuboid table range, designed with a recessed tabletop that sits neatly 
within the frame. This creates the appearance of a thin surface, contributing to the 
minimalist style that Fio is known for.

The recessed tabletop adds a refined touch to the design, enhancing its overall 
aesthetic. The collection includes a side table, low coffee table, and high coffee table, 
providing flexibility to meet a variety of needs. Perfect for reception areas, lounges, and 
breakout zones, Fio is a versatile choice for both formal and casual spaces, blending 
modern design with practicality.

Signature Recessed Tabletop
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Fio Range

Side Table
FIOST

Low Coffee Table
FIOLCT

High Coffee Table
FIOHCT

Frame Colour Options:
Standard frame finish is Black (BK) at base price. Optional frame colours available. Custom RAL 
colours also available - price on application (£POA).

About Fio Design:
Table top is inset 12mm into the frame leaving 6mm on show, creating the signature recessed 
appearance. Comes fully welded with top unassembled for easy installation.

Fio Pricing

PRODUCT SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE FRAME COLOUR

Side Table
FIOST

625H

W420
D420 £504 £575 +£42

Low Coffee Table
FIOLCT

340H

W550
D550 £513 £568

+£88

W800
D800 £555 £638

W1150
D550 £605 £697

W1150
D800 £681 £783

High Coffee 
Table

FIOHCT

470H

W550
D550 £508 £579

+£88

W800
D800 £561 £643

W1150
D550 £621 £702

W1150
D800 £687 £789
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Fio Finishes

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes 18mm (See notes below)

Laminate Table Top Finishes 18mm (See notes below)

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

Standard Metal Frame Finish

BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Table top is inset 12mm into the frame leaving 6mm on show

Comes fully welded with top unassembled

Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

UK Manufactured

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Jinx
The Jinx table is a handcrafted, high-quality piece made from timber, designed for 
durability in high-traffic areas. Featuring a metal connection bar on the meeting and 
poseur tables, the Jinx table offers a robust and sturdy construction, making it an ideal 
choice for contract use in demanding environments.

Part of a complete product family that includes side chairs and barstools, Jinx provides 
a cohesive solution for various spaces. Its solid build and versatile design make it a 
reliable option for both commercial and communal settings, delivering both style and 
practicality.

Matching Chair & Stool Range

152
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PRODUCT TOP 
SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 

SQUARE
LAMINATE 

CHAMFERED
FRAME 

COLOUR
RING 

COLOUR

Coffee Table
JINCT

H420

Circle Ø600 £589 £625 £750 +£67 -

Square W600
D600 £438 £451 £576 +£67 -

Soft-
Square

W600
D600 £595 £632 £756 +£67 -

Square 
(Round 
Edges)

W600
D600 £582 £618 £742 +£67 -

Meeting Table
JINMT

H730

Circle Ø800 £875 £917 £1,041 +£67 +£30

Square W800
D800 £714 £732 £857 +£67 +£30

Soft-
Square

W800
D800 £865 £906 £1,030 +£67 +£30

Square 
(Round 
Edges)

W800
D800 £859 £899 £906 +£67 +£30

Poseur Table
JINPT

H1100

Circle

Ø600 £915 £951 £1,076 +£67 +£30

Ø800 £954 £996 £1,120 +£67 +£30

Square

W600
D600 £764 £777 £902 +£67 +£30

W800
D800 £793 £811 £935 +£67 +£30

Soft-
Square

W600
D600 £921 £958 £1,082 +£67 +£30

W800
D800 £944 £985 £1,109 +£67 +£30

Square 
(Round 
Edges)

W600
D600 £908 £943 £1,068 +£67 +£30

W800
D800 £938 £977 £1,102 +£67 +£30

Jinx Range

Coffee Table
JINCT

Meeting Table
JINMT

Poseur Table
JINPT

Jinx Pricing
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Jinx Finishes

Standard Wooden Frame Finishes Standard Metal Ring Finish

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

OAK

Optional Frame/Ring Colour Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Meeting and poseur tables feature metal connection bar for robust construction

Metal footring comes in black as standard

Comes fully assembled with table top separate

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Part of complete product family - Jinx chairs & stools range page 47

Table top & frame finish details page 282

UK Manufactured

RAL 2004

RAL 9005 RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Kobel
The Kobel collection features contemporary office tables, available in both meeting 
and poseur table heights. Choose between a modern Gantry overhead frame or a 
classic table frame, with options for a metal frame or wooden legs, ensuring flexibility in 
design.

Designed for durability, Kobel promotes productivity while offering a sleek, stylish 
appearance. Its modular construction also encourages sustainability through easy 
disassembly, allowing for re-use, refurbishment, or relocation.

UK Manufactured
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Kobel Range

Bench
KOBB

Poseur Table
KOBPT

Meeting Table (Metal 
Frame)
KOBMT

Gantry Meeting Table
KOBGMT

Meeting Table (Wooden 
Frame)

KOBMT.W

Gantry Poseur Table
KOBGPT
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Frame color upgrade: +£77 | All prices are RRP and exclude upholstered seat pads

Fabric Group Guide:
Pricing shown is the cost to ADD an upholstered seat pad to your bench. See page 283 for fabric 
samples and group details.

About Upholstered Seat Pads:
Upholstered seat pads are fixed to the bench using velcro, allowing for easy removal and cleaning. 
Pads are available in a wide range of fabric groups to match your workspace aesthetic.

Kobel Pricing - Bench
KOBB Depth 450

Kobel Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pad (Add-on)

LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE FRAME COLOUR

1600 £1,157 £1,217 +£77

1800 £1,206 £1,266 +£77

2000 £1,252 £1,314 +£77

2200 £1,275 £1,337 +£77

LENGTH (mm) COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5*

1600 +£228 +£244 +£255 +£266 +£271 +£276

1800 +£253 +£272 +£285 +£298 +£304 +£330

2000 +£277 +£300 +£315 +£330 +£338 +£345

2200 +£302 +£328 +£345 +£362 +£371 +£379
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Kobel Pricing - Meeting Table (Metal Frame)
KOBMT

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2400mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

1800 £1,673 £1,800 £1,907 +£211

2000 £1,713 £1,877 £1,983 +£211

2200 £1,829 £2,036 £2,142 +£211

2400 £1,876 £2,113 £2,219 +£211

1000

1800 £1,687 £1,916 £2,022 +£211

2000 £1,737 £2,005 £2,111 +£211

2200 £1,849 £2,176 £2,282 +£211

2400 £1,916 £2,266 £2,373 +£211

1200

1800 £1,709 £2,031 £2,138 +£316

2000 £1,752 £2,133 £2,239 +£316

2200 £1,878 £2,317 £2,423 +£316

2400 £1,984 £2,422 £2,528 +£316

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

2600 £2,948 £3,162 £3,377 +£316

2800 £2,960 £3,182 £3,405 +£316

3000 £2,967 £3,193 £3,421 +£316

3200 £3,026 £3,254 £3,484 +£316

3400 £3,047 £3,289 £3,532 +£316

3600 £3,094 £3,366 £3,641 +£316

3800 £3,331 £3,607 £3,885 +£316

4000 £3,352 £3,623 £3,907 +£316

4200 £3,370 £3,639 £3,930 +£316

4400 £3,453 £3,726 £4,029 +£316
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Continued: Kobel Pricing - Meeting Table (Metal Frame)

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800
4600 £3,467 £3,749 £4,062 +£316

4800 £3,485 £3,780 £4,105 +£316

1000

2600 £3,043 £3,319 £3,594 +£316

2800 £3,059 £3,341 £3,624 +£316

3000 £3,062 £3,348 £3,635 +£316

3200 £3,131 £3,423 £3,717 +£316

3400 £3,145 £3,456 £3,763 +£316

3600 £3,161 £3,472 £3,786 +£316

3800 £3,396 £3,714 £4,032 +£316

4000 £3,404 £3,723 £4,044 +£316

4200 £3,413 £3,731 £4,056 +£316

4400 £3,477 £3,808 £4,141 +£316

4600 £3,488 £3,823 £4,162 +£316

4800 £3,496 £3,838 £4,183 +£316

1200

2600 £3,112 £3,418 £3,729 +£316

2800 £3,122 £3,439 £3,758 +£316

3000 £3,131 £3,452 £3,776 +£316

3200 £3,197 £3,528 £3,860 +£316

3400 £3,207 £3,544 £3,883 +£316

3600 £3,217 £3,560 £3,905 +£316

3800 £3,453 £3,802 £4,152 +£316

4000 £3,467 £3,823 £4,181 +£316

4200 £3,475 £3,835 £4,197 +£316

4400 £3,542 £3,910 £4,281 +£316

4600 £3,552 £3,934 £4,314 +£316

4800 £3,566 £3,948 £4,333 +£316
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Kobel Pricing - Meeting Table (Beech Frame)
KOBMT.W

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2400mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

METAL FRAME 
COLOUR

WOODEN LEG 
COLOUR

800

1800 £2,395 £2,523 £2,629 +£211 +£92

2000 £2,435 £2,599 £2,705 +£211 +£92

2200 £2,551 £2,758 £2,865 +£211 +£92

2400 £2,598 £2,835 £2,941 +£211 +£92

1000

1800 £2,409 £2,638 £2,744 +£211 +£92

2000 £2,459 £2,727 £2,833 +£211 +£92

2200 £2,571 £2,898 £3,005 +£211 +£92

2400 £2,639 £2,989 £3,095 +£211 +£92

1200

1800 £2,431 £2,754 £2,860 +£316 +£92

2000 £2,475 £2,855 £2,961 +£316 +£92

2200 £2,600 £3,039 £3,145 +£316 +£92

2400 £2,707 £3,144 £3,250 +£316 +£92

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

METAL FRAME 
COLOUR

WOODEN LEG 
COLOUR

800

2600 £4,359 £4,585 £4,812 +£316 +£139

2800 £4,372 £4,607 £4,843 +£316 +£139

3000 £4,384 £4,623 £4,864 +£316 +£139

3200 £4,441 £4,683 £4,926 +£316 +£139

3400 £4,463 £4,719 £4,977 +£316 +£139

3600 £4,513 £4,802 £5,092 +£316 +£139

3800 £4,764 £5,057 £5,351 +£316 +£139

4000 £4,786 £5,073 £5,375 +£316 +£139

4200 £4,805 £5,090 £5,398 +£316 +£139

4400 £4,894 £5,182 £5,503 +£316 +£139
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Continued: Kobel Pricing - Meeting Table (Beech Frame)

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

METAL FRAME 
COLOUR

WOODEN LEG 
COLOUR

800
4600 £4,909 £5,207 £5,538 +£316 +£139

4800 £4,927 £5,239 £5,583 +£316 +£139

1000

2600 £4,476 £4,774 £5,074 +£316 +£139

2800 £4,459 £4,751 £5,042 +£316 +£139

3000 £4,489 £4,793 £5,096 +£316 +£139

3200 £4,552 £4,862 £5,173 +£316 +£139

3400 £4,568 £4,896 £5,221 +£316 +£139

3600 £4,584 £4,914 £5,246 +£316 +£139

3800 £4,833 £5,170 £5,506 +£316 +£139

4000 £4,841 £5,179 £5,519 +£316 +£139

4200 £4,851 £5,188 £5,531 +£316 +£139

4400 £4,919 £5,269 £5,622 +£316 +£139

4600 £4,930 £5,285 £5,644 +£316 +£139

4800 £4,938 £5,301 £5,667 +£316 +£139

1200

2600 £4,532 £4,856 £5,185 +£316 +£139

2800 £4,543 £4,879 £5,217 +£316 +£139

3000 £4,568 £4,907 £5,251 +£316 +£139

3200 £4,623 £4,973 £5,325 +£316 +£139

3400 £4,633 £4,990 £5,349 +£316 +£139

3600 £4,643 £5,006 £5,372 +£316 +£139

3800 £4,893 £5,263 £5,633 +£316 +£139

4000 £4,908 £5,285 £5,664 +£316 +£139

4200 £4,917 £5,298 £5,681 +£316 +£139

4400 £4,988 £5,378 £5,770 +£316 +£139

4600 £4,998 £5,402 £5,805 +£316 +£139

4800 £5,013 £5,417 £5,825 +£316 +£139

NOTE: Beech frame tables come with a metal underframe
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Kobel Pricing - Meeting Table (Oak Frame)
KOBMT.W

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2400mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

METAL FRAME 
COLOUR

WOODEN LEG 
COLOUR

800

1800 £2,528 £2,655 £2,761 +£211 +£92

2000 £2,567 £2,731 £2,838 +£211 +£92

2200 £2,684 £2,891 £2,997 +£211 +£92

2400 £2,730 £2,967 £3,074 +£211 +£92

1000

1800 £2,541 £2,770 £2,876 +£211 +£92

2000 £2,592 £2,859 £2,966 +£211 +£92

2200 £2,704 £3,031 £3,137 +£211 +£92

2400 £2,771 £3,121 £3,227 +£211 +£92

1200

1800 £2,563 £2,886 £2,992 +£316 +£92

2000 £2,607 £2,987 £3,093 +£316 +£92

2200 £2,733 £3,171 £3,278 +£316 +£92

2400 £2,839 £3,276 £3,382 +£316 +£92

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

METAL FRAME 
COLOUR

WOODEN LEG 
COLOUR

800

2600 £4,572 £4,799 £5,026 +£316 +£139

2800 £4,585 £4,820 £5,057 +£316 +£139

3000 £4,598 £4,837 £5,078 +£316 +£139

3200 £4,675 £4,917 £5,160 +£316 +£139

3400 £4,677 £4,933 £5,191 +£316 +£139

3600 £4,726 £5,015 £5,306 +£316 +£139

3800 £4,978 £5,270 £5,565 +£316 +£139

4000 £5,000 £5,287 £5,588 +£316 +£139

4200 £5,019 £5,304 £5,612 +£316 +£139

4400 £5,107 £5,396 £5,717 +£316 +£139
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Continued: Kobel Pricing - Meeting Table (Oak Frame)

NOTE: Oak frame tables come with a metal underframe

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

METAL FRAME 
COLOUR

WOODEN LEG 
COLOUR

800
4600 £5,122 £5,421 £5,752 +£316 +£139

4800 £5,140 £5,453 £5,797 +£316 +£139

1000

2600 £4,673 £4,965 £5,256 +£316 +£139

2800 £4,690 £4,988 £5,288 +£316 +£139

3000 £4,703 £5,006 £5,310 +£316 +£139

3200 £4,791 £5,101 £5,412 +£316 +£139

3400 £4,781 £5,110 £5,435 +£316 +£139

3600 £4,797 £5,127 £5,459 +£316 +£139

3800 £5,047 £5,383 £5,720 +£316 +£139

4000 £5,055 £5,393 £5,733 +£316 +£139

4200 £5,065 £5,402 £5,745 +£316 +£139

4400 £5,133 £5,483 £5,835 +£316 +£139

4600 £5,144 £5,499 £5,858 +£316 +£139

4800 £5,152 £5,515 £5,880 +£316 +£139

1200

2600 £4,746 £5,070 £5,399 +£316 +£139

2800 £4,756 £5,092 £5,430 +£316 +£139

3000 £4,781 £5,121 £5,465 +£316 +£139

3200 £4,836 £5,186 £5,538 +£316 +£139

3400 £4,847 £5,203 £5,562 +£316 +£139

3600 £4,857 £5,220 £5,585 +£316 +£139

3800 £5,107 £5,477 £5,847 +£316 +£139

4000 £5,122 £5,499 £5,878 +£316 +£139

4200 £5,130 £5,511 £5,895 +£316 +£139

4400 £5,201 £5,591 £5,983 +£316 +£139

4600 £5,211 £5,616 £6,018 +£316 +£139

4800 £5,227 £5,631 £6,039 +£316 +£139
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Kobel Pricing - Poseur Table
KOBPT

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2400mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

1800 £2,306 £2,433 £2,539 +£226

2000 £2,356 £2,520 £2,626 +£226

2200 £2,483 £2,689 £2,796 +£226

2400 £2,697 £2,934 £3,040 +£226

1000

1800 £2,314 £2,543 £2,649 +£226

2000 £2,375 £2,642 £2,749 +£226

2200 £2,497 £2,824 £2,930 +£226

2400 £2,732 £3,082 £3,189 +£226

1200

1800 £2,357 £2,680 £2,786 +£226

2000 £2,411 £2,791 £2,898 +£226

2200 £2,547 £2,986 £3,092 +£226

2400 £2,821 £3,259 £3,365 +£226

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

2600 £4,311 £4,528 £4,747 +£339

2800 £4,318 £4,544 £4,771 +£339

3000 £4,330 £4,560 £4,791 +£339

3200 £4,408 £4,639 £4,872 +£339

3400 £4,428 £4,674 £4,921 +£339

3600 £4,475 £4,753 £5,032 +£339

3800 £4,739 £5,020 £5,303 +£339

4000 £4,760 £5,036 £5,326 +£339

4200 £4,778 £5,053 £5,348 +£339

4400 £5,225 £5,501 £5,809 +£339
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Continued: Kobel Pricing - Poseur Table

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800
4600 £5,238 £5,526 £5,843 +£339

4800 £5,256 £5,556 £5,887 +£339

1000

2600 £4,390 £4,671 £4,950 +£339

2800 £4,406 £4,692 £4,980 +£339

3000 £4,419 £4,711 £5,002 +£339

3200 £4,502 £4,799 £5,098 +£339

3400 £4,516 £4,832 £5,144 +£339

3600 £4,532 £4,848 £5,168 +£339

3800 £4,793 £5,117 £5,440 +£339

4000 £4,801 £5,126 £5,452 +£339

4200 £4,811 £5,134 £5,464 +£339

4400 £5,236 £5,573 £5,911 +£339

4600 £5,247 £5,588 £5,933 +£339

4800 £5,256 £5,604 £5,954 +£339

1200

2600 £4,506 £4,817 £5,133 +£339

2800 £4,516 £4,839 £5,163 +£339

3000 £4,540 £4,867 £5,195 +£339

3200 £4,615 £4,951 £5,289 +£339

3400 £4,625 £4,968 £5,312 +£339

3600 £4,634 £4,983 £5,334 +£339

3800 £4,897 £5,252 £5,607 +£339

4000 £4,912 £5,273 £5,636 +£339

4200 £4,919 £5,285 £5,653 +£339

4400 £5,348 £5,722 £6,098 +£339

4600 £5,358 £5,746 £6,133 +£339

4800 £5,373 £5,761 £6,152 +£339
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Kobel Pricing - Gantry Meeting Table
KOBGMT

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2400mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

1800 £2,812 £2,936 £3,039 +£241

2000 £2,849 £3,008 £3,111 +£241

2200 £2,879 £3,080 £3,183 +£241

2400 £2,921 £3,151 £3,255 +£241

1000

1800 £2,863 £3,085 £3,188 +£241

2000 £2,909 £3,169 £3,272 +£241

2200 £2,935 £3,252 £3,356 +£241

2400 £2,997 £3,336 £3,439 +£241

1200

1800 £2,921 £3,234 £3,337 +£241

2000 £2,960 £3,329 £3,433 +£241

2200 £2,999 £3,425 £3,528 +£241

2400 £3,097 £3,521 £3,624 +£241

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

3200 £4,169 £4,388 £4,609 +£361

3800 £4,292 £4,558 £4,825 +£361

4400 £4,411 £4,672 £4,962 +£361

1000

3200 £4,312 £4,592 £4,874 +£361

3800 £4,398 £4,702 £5,007 +£361

4400 £4,475 £4,792 £5,113 +£361

1200

3200 £4,417 £4,734 £5,054 +£361

3800 £4,494 £4,829 £5,164 +£361

4400 £4,580 £4,933 £5,288 +£361
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Price Table Guide:
MFC:							       LAMINATE:
Melamine Faced Chipboard (standard finish) 	 Premium laminate finish
Castors: 4 leg +£92, 6 leg +£145

Kobel Pricing - Gantry Poseur Table
KOBGPT

IMPORTANT: Tables over 2400mm length come with 6 legs and two table tops as standard

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

1800 £3,283 £3,407 £3,510 +£256

2000 £3,329 £3,488 £3,591 +£256

2200 £3,369 £3,570 £3,673 +£256

2400 £3,565 £3,795 £3,899 +£256

1000

1800 £3,329 £3,551 £3,654 +£256

2000 £3,384 £3,644 £3,747 +£256

2200 £3,420 £3,738 £3,841 +£256

2400 £3,635 £3,975 £4,078 +£256

1200

1800 £3,406 £3,719 £3,822 +£256

2000 £3,455 £3,824 £3,928 +£256

2200 £3,504 £3,930 £4,033 +£256

2400 £3,755 £4,179 £4,283 +£256

DEPTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE SQUARE LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FRAME COLOUR

800

3200 £5,233 £5,452 £5,673 +£361

3800 £5,378 £5,644 £5,910 +£361

4400 £5,836 £6,098 £6,389 +£361

1000

3200 £5,365 £5,646 £5,928 +£361

3800 £5,472 £5,777 £6,082 +£361

4400 £5,890 £6,208 £6,527 +£361

1200

3200 £5,514 £5,831 £6,150 +£361

3800 £5,612 £5,947 £6,282 +£361

4400 £6,037 £6,391 £6,747 +£361
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Kobel Gantry Overhead Shelf

TABLE LENGTH (mm) OVERHEAD 
SHELVES REQUIRED

TABLE WIDTH
FRAME COLOUR

W 800 W 1000 W 1200

1800 - 2000 2 £224 £232 £239 +£122

2200 - 2400 3 £335 £345 £358 +£122

3200 4 £448 £464 £478 +£244

3800 5 £559 £577 £597 +£244

4400 6 £670 £660 £716 +£244

Kobel Finishes

Standard Wooden Frame Finish

Optional Frame/Leg Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

DARK GREY

BLACK

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

HAY YELLOW

BEECH OAK

Standard Metal Frame Finish

BLACK

Pricing includes the number of shelves required for the table length and is black as standard. 

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332
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Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLUE

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

BEECH

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREENLIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

RED

GREY OAK

ORANGE

RUST

169

Technical Details & Options

Bench Height: 470mm

Meeting Table Height: 750mm

Poseur Table Height: 1050mm

Gantry Frame Height: 1990mm

Frame Options: Metal frame (standard) or wooden legs (Beech/Oak)

Top Options: MFC or Laminate (Square/Chamfered edge)

Assembly: Modular construction for easy disassembly

Sustainability: Designed for re-use, refurbishment, or relocation

Manufactured: UK Manufactured

Power & Data Solutions Available
Refer to page 274 or contact our sales team for power and data unit specifications and pricing. 
Please note: Power units cannot be located in the centre of 6-legged Kobel tables. Metal Frame 
variants are cable managed as standard. 

Email: sales@ornfurniture.com | Phone: 01295 221353

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA

Continued: Kobel Finishes
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Nalma
Nalma is a meeting table range with a distinctive angled leg detail that gives it 
character without shouting for attention. It’s designed to sit confidently in both informal 
and more polished settings – from collaborative project spaces to relaxed meeting 
areas.

Available in a variety of sizes and shapes, Nalma pairs a solid red oak frame with a 
durable MFC, laminate or Fenix top. The structure is clean and open, offering generous 
legroom and clear sightlines all round.

The range also includes a matching bench, stool and bar stool (page 68), all available 
with an optional upholstered seat in a fabric of your choice – making it easy to build a 
cohesive space with just the right level of comfort.

Matching Chair & Stool Range

170
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Nalma Range

Dining Table
NALDT

Meeting Table
NALMT

Poseur Table
NALPT

Gantry Table
NALGT

Bar Table
NALBT

Bench
NALB

Nalma Pricing

Price Table Guide:
MFC:					     LAMINATE:			   FENIX:
Melamine Faced Chipboard		 Premium laminate finish	 Soft touch matt finish
All prices are RRP and exclude upholstered seat pads

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FENIX

Bench
NALB

450H X 425D

1600 £1,083 £1,288 £1,372 £1,851

Dining Table
NALDT

750H X 1200D

1200 £1,297 £1,357 £1,518 £2,156

Meeting Table
NALMT

750H X 1000D

1800 £1,566 £1,774 £1,871 £2,636

2000 £1,621 £1,865 £1,962 £2,822

2200 £1,660 £1,959 £2,056 £3,345



172 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED FENIX

Poseur Table
NALPT

1050H X 1000D

1800 £2,223 £2,432 £2,529 £3,293

2000 £2,278 £2,522 £2,619 £3,479

2200 £2,328 £2,626 £2,723 £3,679

2400 £2,364 £2,715 £2,812 £3,864

Gantry Table
NALGT

1750H X 1000D

1800 £2,630 £2,838 £2,935 £3,700

2000 £2,699 £2,943 £3,040 £3,900

2200 £2,748 £3,047 £3,143 £4,099

2400 £2,799 £3,150 £3,247 £4,299

Bar Table
NALBT

1050H X 500D

1800 £1,667 £1,907 £1,965 £2,604

Nalma Finishes

Wooden Frame Finish

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

RED OAK

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Fenix Table Top Finishes 25mm

GIALLO 
KASHMIR

GRIGIO 
BROMO

VERDE 
COMODORO

ROSSO 
ASKJA

GRIGIO 
LONDRA

ROSSO 
JAIPUR

BLU FESAZZURO 
NAXOS

VERDE BRAC NERO INGO BIANCO 
MALE

Technical Details & Options

Tables arrive knock-down. Contact ØRN for assembly instructions

All variations come with felt foot pads

Metal components in black only

Veneer table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

Fabric grouping details - page 283

Power & Data Solutions Available
Refer to page 274 or contact our sales team for power and data unit specifications and pricing. 
Please note: Power & Data available on Meeting, Poseur and Gantry tables only.

Email: sales@ornfurniture.com | Phone: 01295 221353
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Nova
Nova is a straightforward, picnic-inspired table and bench set, designed for durability in 
high-demand dining or breakout areas. Featuring a fully welded frame and 40mm thick 
table and bench tops, the Nova set offers robust construction, ensuring it can withstand 
heavy use over time.

Its design allows for versatility, offering the option to create striking colour 
combinations with bright powder-coated finishes. This makes Nova both a functional 
and visually appealing choice for various environments, from office dining areas to 
collaborative spaces.

Picnic-style Table Set
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Nova Range

Table & Bench Set
NOV

Nova Pricing - Non Upholstered

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS LENGTH MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE FRAME COLOUR

Table & Bench Set
NOV

H730
D1600
SH420

1200 £1,437 £1,935 +£110

1800 £1,711 £2,390 +£110

2200 £1,986 £2,844 +£110

Price Table Guide:
MFC: Melamine Faced Chipboard	 LAMINATE: Premium laminate finish

Fabric Group Guide:
Pricing shown is the cost to ADD an upholstered seat pad to your bench. See page 283 for fabric 
samples and group details.

Nova Pricing - Upholstered Seat Pad (Add-on)

LENGTH (mm) COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5*

1200 +£253 +£272 +£285 +£298 +£304 +£330

1800 +£302 +£328 +£345 +£362 +£371 +£379

2200 +£352 +£384 +£405 +£427 +£438 +£448

Nova Finishes

Standard Metal Frame Finish

BLACK

RAL 9005
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Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes 40mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 40mm

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Arrives fully welded with top unassembled

Upholstered Seat Pad is fixed using velcro

Outdoor options available - Refer to page 268

Table top & frame finish details page 282

Fabric grouping details - page 283

UK Manufactured

PixelARCPhase Pixel Pluto PeakPixelTUF Prism

Ply

PandorARC

Pulse

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing.

Continued: Nova Finishes

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Pause
Pause Coffee Tables are a practical and stylish addition to any modern workspace. 
Designed to complement our range of lounge chairs, these tables are perfect for 
reception, breakout, and public areas. The simple yet sophisticated design enhances the 
aesthetic of any space while maintaining functionality.

Constructed from sturdy materials, the Pause Table offers durability for long-term 
use. A reliable choice for elevating the look and feel of your workspace, it provides 
the perfect balance of form and function, making it a standout piece for any office 
environment.

UK Manufactured Matching Soft Seating Range
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PRODUCT TOP 
SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 

SQUARE
LAMINATE 

CHAMFERED
FRAME 

COLOUR

Coffee Table
PAUCT

H450

Circle

Ø600 £917 £951 £1,236 +£67

Ø800 £959 £998 £1,277 +£67

Square

W600
D600 £784 £797 £1,244 +£67

W800
D800 £813 £831 £1,284 +£67

Rectangle

W1000
D600 £803 £820 £1,186 +£67

W1200
D800 £864 £889 £1,224 +£67

Soft-
Square

W600
D600 £913 £946 £1,246 +£67

W800
D800 £943 £980 £1,323 +£67

Pause Range

Coffee Table
PAUCT

Pause Pricing
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Pause Finishes

Standard Wooden Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

OAK

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Designed to complement Pause chair range (page 109)

Comes fully welded with top unassembled

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

UK Manufactured

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Quatro
The Quatro Table is a modern, versatile piece that complements a wide range of seating 
options. Its unique design adds sophistication to any space, making it a perfect choice 
for both professional and casual environments.

Whether used in a minimalist workspace or a collaborative breakout area, the Quatro 
Table fits seamlessly into various interior schemes. Its combination of stylish design and 
practical function makes it a reliable addition to any furniture collection, ensuring it will 
impress both clients and employees alike.
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PRODUCT TOP SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

Coffee Table
QUACT

H450

Circle

Ø600 £606 £640 £794

Ø800 £647 £687 £870

Square

W600
D600 £473 £486 £549

W800
D800 £502 £520 £603

Soft-Square

W600
D600 £602 £635 £787

W800
D800 £631 £669 £841

Meeting Table
QUAMT

H730

Circle

Ø600 £616 £650 £805

Ø800 £658 £697 £880

Ø1000 £668 £710 £900

Square

W600
D600 £483 £496 £559

W800
D800 £512 £530 £613

W1000
D1000 £546 £569 £675

Soft-Square

W600
D600 £612 £645 £797

W800
D800 £642 £679 £851

W1000
D1000 £675 £716 £913

Quatro Range

Coffee Table
QUACT

Meeting Table
QUAMT

Poseur Table
QUAPT

Quatro Pricing

Available Upgrade
Flip Top: £54 (only available on Meeting Table)
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PRODUCT TOP SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

Poseur Table
QUAPT

H1100

Circle

Ø600 £637 £671 £825

Ø800 £678 £718 £901

Square

W600
D600 £503 £517 £579

W800
D800 £533 £551 £634

Soft-Square

W600
D600 £633 £666 £817

W800
D800 £662 £700 £872

Quatro Finishes

Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Technical Details & Options

Bases arrive fully assembled, top to be fitted

Linking clips available - £15 (RRP) for a pair (required to fix two tabletops together)

Black glides as standard, no castors available

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top finish details page 282

WHITEBLACK CHROME

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Quatro++
Quatro+ extends the popular Quatro table range, offering a rectangular tabletop option 
for greater design flexibility. This versatile table is ideal for office and educational 
environments, where space is limited. Its flip-top feature allows for easy storage and 
mobility, making it a convenient solution for dynamic settings.

With options for castors, feet, or a combination of both, Quatro+ can be customised 
to suit specific needs. The sleek, modern design complements a wide range of seating 
products, available in various finishes to match any interior. Its durable construction 
ensures longevity, making it a strong choice for high-usage areas.

Flip-Top Design Castor Options
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MFC LAMINATE SQUARE

Flip-Top Meeting Table 
- 4 Castor

QUAP1

H740

W1400
D800 £1,082 £1,293

W1600
D800 £1,087 £1,383

W1800
D800 £1,122 £1,530

Flip-Top Meeting Table 
- 2 Castor, 2 Fixed Foot

QUAP2

H740

W1400
D800 £1,069 £1,279

W1600
D800 £1,074 £1,370

W1800
D800 £1,109 £1,517

Flip-Top Meeting Table 
- 4 Fixed Foot

QUAP3

H740

W1400
D800 £1,048 £1,259

W1600
D800 £1,053 £1,349

W1800
D800 £1,088 £1,496

Quatro+ Range

Flip-Top Meeting Table - 
4 Castor
QUAP1

Flip-Top Meeting Table - 
2 Castor, 2 Fixed Foot

QUAP2

Flip-Top Meeting Table - 
4 Fixed Foot

QUAP3

Quatro+ Pricing

184
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Quatro+ Finishes

Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Technical Details & Options

Comes unassembled - frame assembly & table top fitting required

Flip top as standard on all models

Linking clips available - £15 (RRP) for a pair (required to fix two tabletops together)

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top finish details page 282

WHITEBLACK SILVER

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Retro
The Retro collection offers a range of coffee, meeting, and poseur-height tables, 
suitable for a variety of environments. With a wide selection of forms, finishes, and 
colours, Retro tables can be customised to create diverse aesthetics, making them 
adaptable to any workspace.

Equipped with cable management options, the tables are designed to house cables 
from a range of power units, helping to keep workspaces tidy and efficient. Retro is a 
practical and stylish choice, ideal for use in offices, breakout areas, and collaborative 
spaces.

Cable Management UK Manufactured
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PRODUCT TOP SHAPE TOP SIZE 
(BASE SIZE) MFC LAMINATE 

SQUARE
LAMINATE 

CHAMFERED
CABLE 

MANAGED
FRAME 

COLOUR

Coffee 
Table

RETCT

H430

Circle

Ø600 (475) £493 £650 £884 +£34 +£68

Ø800 (475) £514 £666 £935 +£34 +£68

Ø1000 
(600) £683 £829 £1,118 +£34 +£68

Square

600 x 600 
(475) £472 £489 £533 +£34 +£68

800 x 800 
(475) £499 £655 £902 +£34 +£68

1000 x 1000 
(600) £672 £848 £1,139 +£34 +£68

Soft-Square

600 x 600 
(475) £601 £643 £757 +£34 +£68

800 x 800 
(475) £627 £675 £803 +£34 +£68

1000 x 1000 
(600) £801 £853 £996 +£34 +£68

Square 
(Round 

Corners)

600 x 600 
(475) £590 £630 £738 +£34 +£68

800 x 800 
(475) £617 £662 £784 +£34 +£68

1000 x 1000 
(600) £790 £840 £977 +£34 +£68

Retro Range

Coffee Table
RETCT

Meeting Table
RETMT

Poseur Table
RETPT

Retro Pricing

About Base Sizes:
TOP SIZE column shows top dimensions. Numbers in brackets (e.g. 475, 600) indicate base diameter in mm.
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PRODUCT TOP SHAPE TOP SIZE 
(BASE SIZE) MFC LAMINATE 

SQUARE
LAMINATE 

CHAMFERED
CABLE 

MANAGED
FRAME 

COLOUR

Meeting 
Table

RETMT

H730

Circle

Ø600 (475) £505 £662 £896 +£51 +£78

Ø800 (475) £526 £780 £946 +£51 +£78

Ø1000 
(600) £694 £840 £1,129 +£51 +£78

Square

600 x 600 
(475) £483 £500 £544 +£51 +£78

800 x 800 
(475) £540 £666 £913 +£51 +£78

1000 x 1000 
(600) £684 £860 £1,150 +£51 +£78

Soft-Square

600 x 600 
(475) £612 £654 £768 +£51 +£78

800 x 800 
(475) £639 £686 £815 +£51 +£78

1000 x 1000 
(600) £812 £1,367 £1,007 +£51 +£78

Square 
(Round 

Corners)

600 x 600 
(475) £601 £641 £749 +£51 +£78

800 x 800 
(475) £628 £673 £796 +£51 +£78

1000 x 1000 
(600) £801 £852 £988 +£51 +£78

Poseur 
Table

RETPT

H1100

Circle

Ø600 (475) £512 £669 £903 +£77 +£89

Ø800 (475) £533 £684 £953 +£77 +£89

Ø1000 
(600) £701 £847 £1,136 +£77 +£89

Square

600 x 600 
(475) £491 £507 £552 +£77 +£89

800 x 800 
(475) £517 £673 £920 +£77 +£89

1000 x 1000 
(600) £691 £867 £1,157 +£77 +£89

Soft-Square

600 x 600 
(475) £619 £661 £775 +£77 +£89

800 x 800 
(475) £646 £693 £822 +£77 +£89

1000 x 1000 
(600) £819 £872 £1,014 +£77 +£89

Square 
(Round 

Corners)

600 x 600 
(475) £608 £648 £756 +£77 +£89

800 x 800 
(475) £635 £680 £803 +£77 +£89

1000 x 1000 
(600) £808 £859 £995 +£77 +£89

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing.

PixelARC Pixel PixelTUF
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Retro Finishes

Standard Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm 

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm 

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Standard frames are knockdown - available in fully welded frame for hard wearing or school 

environments upon request

Stem thickness: 70mm for non cable-managed, 101mm for cable-managed.

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

Outdoor finish available - Refer to page 268

UK Manufactured

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Retro++
The Retro+ collection expands on the popular Retro range, with meeting tables 
designed for a variety of environments. Available in multiple forms, finishes, and 
colours, Retro+ provides ample customisation options to fit any space.

Equipped with an efficient cable management system and compatibility with a 
selection of power units, Retro+ ensures a neat and organised workspace. Its versatile 
design and wide range of applications make it ideal for office, hospitality, and public 
areas, providing both style and functionality.

Cable Management UK Manufactured
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PRODUCT TOP SHAPE TOP SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

CABLE 
MANAGED

FRAME 
COLOUR

Meeting 
Table 

(Standard)
RETPMT

H730

Circle

Ø1200 £1,382 £1,447 £1,677 +£73 +£78

Ø1400 £1,417 £1,490 £1,686 +£73 +£78

Ø1600 £1,688 £1,763 £1,965 +£73 +£78

Square

W1200
W1200 £1,445 £1,493 £1,624 +£73 +£78

W1400
W1400 £1,476 £1,531 £1,679 +£73 +£78

Soft-Square

W1200
D1200 £1,624 £1,699 £1,901 +£73 +£78

W1400
D1400 £1,637 £1,715 £1,924 +£73 +£78

Square 
(Round 

Corners)

W1200
W1200 £1,590 £1,668 £1,877 +£73 +£78

W1400
W1400 £1,621 £1,705 £2,161 +£73 +£78

Retro+ Range

Meeting Table 
(Standard)

RETPMT

Meeting Table 
(Rectangle)
RETPMT.R

Retro+ Pricing - Standard

About Standard Meeting Tables:
Single base configuration with Circle or Square shapes. Ideal for larger collaborative spaces. 
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PRODUCT BASE 
SHAPE TOP SIZE MFC LAMINATE 

SQUARE
LAMINATE 

CHAMFERED
CABLE 

MANAGED
FRAME 

COLOUR

Meeting 
Table 

(Rectangle)
RETPMT.R

H730

2 x Circle

W1600
D800 £939 £783 £927 +£101 +£157

W1800 
D800 £761 £820 £980 +£101 +£157

W2000 
D800 £766 £826 £989 +£101 +£157

W2200 
D800 £780 £843 £1,014 +£101 +£157

W2400 
D800 £797 £864 £1,043 +£101 +£157

2 x Square

W1600
D800 £764 £817 £960 +£101 +£157

W1800
D800 £794 £853 £1,013 +£101 +£157

W2000
D800 £868 £859 £1,022 +£101 +£157

W2200
D800 £814 £877 £1,047 +£101 +£157

W2400
D800 £831 £897 £1,077 +£101 +£157

2 x Soft-
Square

W1600
D800 £765 £818 £962 +£101 +£157

W1800
D800 £796 £855 £1,015 +£101 +£157

W2000
D800 £801 £861 £1,024 +£101 +£157

W2200
D800 £815 £878 £1,049 +£101 +£157

W2400
D800 £832 £899 £1,079 +£101 +£157

Retro+ Pricing - Rectangle

About Rectangle Meeting Tables:
Dual base configuration (2 × Circle, 2 × Square, or 2 × Soft-Square). Perfect for long meeting tables. Table tops 
come with rounded corners as standard.

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing.

PixelARC Pixel PixelTUF Pluto
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Retro+ Finishes

Standard Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm 

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Stem thickness - 101mm

Table top & frame finish details page 282

Outdoor finishes available - Refer to page 268

UK Manufactured

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Star
The Star table collection is a modern, adaptable solution for any workspace. Available in 
coffee, meeting, and poseur heights, Star tables are ideal for offices, cafés, restaurants, 
and public spaces.

Featuring a polished chrome pedestal base and a durable tabletop, Star blends 
contemporary design with practicality. The black finish adds sophistication, making it a 
stylish yet functional choice for casual meeting areas, cafeterias, or reception spaces.
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Star Range

Coffee Table
STACT

Meeting Table
STAMT

Poseur Table
STAPT

Star Pricing

PRODUCT TOP SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

Coffee Table
STACT

H420

Circle

Ø600 £438 £590 £817

Ø800 £461 £608 £855

Square

W600
D600 £415 £431 £474

W800
D800 £444 £595 £835

Soft-Square

W600
D600 £611 £662 £800

W800
D800 £543 £582 £686

Meeting Table
STAMT

H730

Circle

Ø600 £459 £612 £838

Ø800 £482 £629 £876

Ø1000 £505 £647 £927

Square

W600
D600 £436 £452 £495

W800
D800 £465 £616 £856

W1000
D1000 £493 £664 £946

Soft-Square

W600
D600 £633 £684 £821

W800
D800 £564 £603 £707

W1000
D1000 £593 £637 £756
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PRODUCT TOP SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

Poseur Table
STAPT

H1100

Circle Ø600 £512 £664 £891

Square W600
D600 £489 £505 £548

Soft-Square W600
D600 £685 £736 £874

Star Finishes

Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Technical Details & Options

600mm wide units feature 4-star base as standard

800mm and larger units feature 5-star base as standard

Bases arrive fully assembled, top to be fitted

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

BLACK CHROME

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Trestan

197

The Trestan table and bench system combines durability, modern style, and 
functionality. Made from 40mm thick laminate/MFC board, Trestan is built to withstand 
heavy use in high-traffic areas. Available in a range of colours, the laminate & MFC have 
the option of high-impact contrasting finishes that add a sleek, contemporary look.

Trestan’s versatile design is perfect for a variety of settings, including breakout rooms, 
informal meeting areas, and collaborative workspaces. With generous surface areas for 
both work and socialising, and sturdy bench seating for efficient group seating, Trestan 
enhances any environment with its clean lines and simple, stylish design.

UK Manufactured



198 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN

UPHOLSTERED SEAT PAD

PRODUCT SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5*

Bench
TREB

H450

W1000
D350 £860 £907 +£228 +£244 +£255 +£266 +£271 +£276

W1200 
D350 £932 £988 +£253 +£272 +£285 +£298 +£304 +£330

W1400 
D350 £983 £1,046 +£277 +£300 +£315 +£330 +£338 +£345

W1600 
D350 £1,034 £1,105 +£302 +£328 +£345 +£362 +£371 +£379

W1800 
D350 £1,063 £1,143 +£327 +£356 +£375 +£395 +£404 +£414

W2000 
D350 £1,095 £1,177 +£352 +£384 +£405 +£427 +£438 +£448

Trestan Pricing - Bench

Upholstered Seat Pad Option:
Optional upholstered seat pads available in COM (Customer’s Own Material) or 5 fabric groups (1* 
to 5*). Seat pad is fixed to bench using velcro.

Trestan Range

Bench
TREB

Meeting Table
TREMT

Poseur Table
TREPT
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PRODUCT SIZE MFC LAMINATE SQUARE

Meeting Table
TREMT

H750

W1200
D800 £1,898 £2,119

W1400
D800 £2,094 £2,340

W1600
D800 £2,291 £2,561

W1800
D800 £2,486 £2,782

W2000
D800 £2,591 £2,993

W2200
D800 £2,783 £3,213

W1200
D1200 £1,992 £2,223

W1400
D1200 £2,197 £2,455

W1600
D1200 £2,404 £2,688

W1800 
D1200 £2,609 £2,920

W2000
D1200 £2,719 £3,141

W2200
D1200 £2,921 £3,372

PRODUCT SIZE MFC LAMINATE SQUARE

Poseur Table
TREPT

H1050

W1200
D700 £2,123 £2,384

W1400
D700 £2,328 £2,590

W1600 
D700 £2,534 £2,795

W1800 
D700 £2,739 £3,079

W2000 
D700 £3,042 £3,463

W2200 
D700 £3,194 £3,655

Trestan Pricing - Meeting Table

Trestan Pricing - Poseur Table
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Trestan Finishes

MFC Finishes 40mm

Laminate Finishes 40mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

Technical Details & Options

Inside & outside panels can have different finishes for contrasting aesthetics

Arrives knockdown for easy assembly on site

Custom size options available

Upholstered Seat Pad is fixed to bench using velcro

40mm thick laminate/MFC board construction for exceptional durability

Table finish details page 282

Fabric grouping details - page 283

UK Manufactured

PixelARCPhase Pixel Pluto PeakPixelTUF Prism

Ply

PandorARC

Pulse

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing.

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO
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Twyst
The Twyst collection includes side tables, coffee tables, and meeting tables, designed 
to elevate the atmosphere of modern workplaces and offices. Featuring a sleek metal 
frame with a distinctive twisted effect, the range adds an elegant touch to any room, 
making it perfect for breakout spaces and lounge areas.

Twyst offers various top shapes and finishes, allowing you to tailor the look to suit your 
workspace. Whether you need a coffee table for casual conversations or a side table 
to complement your lounge area, Twyst provides a stylish and practical solution. Built 
for durability, the Twyst collection blends sophistication with functionality, making it an 
ideal addition to any office setting.

Signature Twisted Frame Detail UK Manufactured Matching Stool Range
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Twyst Range

Side Table
TWYST

Coffee Table
TWYCT

Meeting Table
TWYMT

Twyst Pricing

PRODUCT TOP SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

FRAME 
COLOUR

Side Table
TWYST

H620
Base Ø420mm

Circle Ø500 £512 £526 £680 +£68

Square W500
D500 £415 £446 £607 +£68

Soft-Square W500 
D500 £476 £490 £661 +£68

Coffee Table
TWYCT

H430
Base Ø770mm

Circle Ø800 £603 £627 £924 +£75

Square W800 
D800 £593 £635 £931 +£75

Soft-Square W800 
D800 £614 £689 £973 +£75

Meeting Table
TWYMT

H750
Base Ø880mm

Circle

Ø800 £625 £649 £946 +£83

Ø1000 £636 £668 £1,004 +£83

Square

W800 
D800 £614 £657 £953 +£83

W1000 
D1000 £643 £690 £1,028 +£83

Soft-Square

W800 
D800 £635 £711 £995 +£83

W1000
D1000 £692 £747 £1,071 +£83

Power & Data
Contact sales on 01295 221353 or at sales@ornfurniture.com for Power & Data details and pricing. Power & Data not applicable to 
Twyst Side Table.

PixelARC Pixel PixelTUF
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Twyst Finishes

Optional Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm 

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm

DARK GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

RUST 
COLOURED

YELLOW

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

HAY YELLOW

Standard Metal Frame Finish

BLACK

Technical Details & Options

Distinctive twisted metal frame design adds elegant contemporary style

Comes fully welded with top unassembled

Foot bungs as standard, no castors available

Part of complete Twyst product family - Twyst stools range page 78

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

UK Manufactured

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

LIGHT GREEN BLUE

ZINFANDEL 
RED

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Verge
The Verge table collection features handcrafted wooden tables made from beech 
timber, designed for durability in high-traffic commercial and contract environments. 
Perfect for office breakout spaces, Verge is available in various sizes and finishes to suit 
different needs and preferences.

As part of a wider family of products, including chairs and barstools, Verge allows you 
to create a cohesive look across your space while ensuring each piece meets your 
specific requirements for durability and style.

Hand-crafted Beech Matching Chair & Stool Range

204
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Verge Range

Coffee Table
VERCT

Meeting Table
VERMT

Poseur Table
VERPT

PRODUCT TOP SHAPE SIZE MFC LAMINATE 
SQUARE

LAMINATE 
CHAMFERED

FRAME 
COLOUR

Coffee Table
VERCT

H420

Circle Ø600 £792 £919 £984 +£67

Square W600
D600 £679 £732 £759 +£67

Soft-Square W600
D600 £693 £757 £789 +£67

Meeting Table
VERMT

H730

Circle

Ø800 £878 £1,032 £1,109 +£67

Ø1000 £892 £1,056 £1,137 +£67

Square

W800
D800 £754 £825 £860 +£67

W1000 
D1000 £778 £865 £909 +£67

Soft-Square

W800
D800 £770 £850 £891 +£67

W1000
D1000 £801 £903 £955 +£67

Poseur Table
VERPT

H1100

Circle Ø600 £909 £1,037 £1,101 +£67

Square W600 
D600 £797 £886 £913 +£67

Soft-Square W600 
D600 £812 £947 £978 +£67

Verge Pricing
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Verge Finishes

Standard Wooden Frame Finish

Optional Wooden Frame Finishes Upcharges Apply

BEECH

BLACK DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREEN SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

BLUE ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

OAK

MFC Table Top Finishes 25mm

RAL 2004RAL 9005 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016

RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014

RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30

RAL 360 30 15

RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Laminate Table Top Finishes 25mm 

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

GREY OAK

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

BEECH

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

BEECH

RED

GREY OAK

OAK

ORANGE

RUST

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

WALNUT

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREEN

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Technical Details & Options

Handcrafted from beech timber for exceptional durability

Designed for high-traffic commercial and contract environments

Part of complete Verge product family - Verge chair & stool range page 81

Veneer & Fenix table tops available on request

Table top & frame finish details page 282

UK Manufactured
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Workstations

TORVA	 210
Workstation

VIRKA	 229
Workstation
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Torva
The Torva Workstation range is a modular desk system designed to adapt to a variety 
of office environments. With its sturdy frame and clean design, Torva provides a 
functional and stylish solution for creating customised workspaces.

Offering a range of configuration options, the Torva Workstation is ideal for modern 
offices, enabling tailored setups that support collaboration, focus, and flexibility.
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Torva Optional Features

Sliding top bridges 
for easy access to 

cable trays

Hinged cable 
trays for under-

desk access

Mass cable risers for 
routing cables from 

floor level

Height-settable end 
legs to accommodate 
different requirements 

(not shown)

Return rails for 
creating angled desk 
surfaces (not shown)

Screen mounting 
options for integrated 
display solutions (not 

shown)

Torva Range

Torva Box Frame
TBO

Torva Beam Frame
TBE

Torva Timber Frame
TTI
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DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

1 Person
TBO1

H740

600mm £469 £483 £501 £508

700mm £516 £535 £585 £601

800mm £531 £550 £600 £616

2 Person
TBO2

H740

600mm £844 £877 £921 £937

700mm £918 £963 £1,079 £1,118

800mm £944 £989 £1,105 £1,143

3 Person
TBO3

H740

600mm £1,204 £1,253 £1,320 £1,345

700mm £1,296 £1,365 £1,539 £1,596

800mm £1,330 £1,399 £1,573 £1,630

4 Person
TBO4

H740

600mm £1,565 £1,631 £1,720 £1,752

700mm £1,676 £1,766 £2,000 £2,075

800mm £1,717 £1,808 £2,040 £2,116

5 Person
TBO5

H740

600mm £1,925 £2,007 £2,119 £2,160

700mm £2,054 £2,168 £2,459 £2,553

800mm £2,103 £2,217 £2,508 £2,603

6 Person
TBO6

H740

600mm £2,285 £2,384 £2,518 £2,567

700mm £2,433 £2,569 £2,919 £3,032

800mm £2,490 £2,626 £2,976 £3,088

Torva Pricing - Box Frame - Single

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Straight Edge Top



213ornfurniture.com 01295 221353

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

1 Person
TBO1

H740

600mm £528 £542 £561 £577

700mm £585 £604 £654 £670

800mm £600 £619 £669 £685

2 Person
TBO2

H740

600mm £984 £1,017 £1,061 £1,099

700mm £1,079 £1,126 £1,242 £1,279

800mm £1,105 £1,150 £1,267 £1,305

3 Person
TBO3

H740

600mm £1,415 £1,464 £1,531 £1,587

700mm £1,539 £1,607 £1,782 £1,838

800mm £1,573 £1,640 £1,816 £1,872

4 Person
TBO4

H740

600mm £1,845 £1,910 £2,000 £2,075

700mm £1,998 £2,090 £2,322 £2,397

800mm £2,039 £2,131 £2,364 £2,439

5 Person
TBO5

H740

600mm £2,276 £2,357 £2,469 £2,564

700mm £2,459 £2,572 £2,863 £2,957

800mm £2,507 £2,621 £2,912 £3,006

6 Person
TBO6

H740

600mm £2,706 £2,805 £2,938 £3,052

700mm £2,918 £3,054 £3,403 £3,516

800mm £2,975 £3,111 £3,460 £3,573

Torva Pricing - Box Frame - Single

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Scalloped Edge Top (Scalop Depth 30mm)
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Torva Pricing - Box Frame - Back-to-Back

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Straight Edge Top

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

2 Person
TBOB2

H740

1200mm £814 £819 £854 £866

1400mm £840 £875 £965 £994

1600mm £842 £877 £969 £998

4 Person
TBOB4

H740

1200mm £1,453 £1,516 £1,601 £1,632

1400mm £1,550 £1,637 £1,860 £1,932

1600mm £1,562 £1,649 £1,872 £1,944

6 Person
TBOB6

H740

1200mm £2,059 £2,153 £2,281 £2,327

1400mm £2,195 £2,326 £2,661 £2,769

1600mm £2,216 £2,347 £2,681 £2,790

8 Person
TBOB8

H740

1200mm £2,664 £2,790 £2,961 £3,023

1400mm £2,841 £3,016 £3,462 £3,607

1600mm £2,869 £3,044 £3,491 £3,635

10 Person
TBOB10

H740

1200mm £3,270 £3,427 £3,640 £3,718

1400mm £3,487 £3,706 £4,262 £4,443

1600mm £3,524 £3,742 £4,299 £4,480
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Torva Pricing - Box Frame - Back-to-Back

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Scalloped Edge Top (Scalop Depth 30mm)

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

2 Person
TBOB2.S

H740

1200mm £923 £949 £984 £1,013

1400mm £986 £1,021 £1,112 £1,142

1600mm £989 £1,024 £1,115 £1,144

4 Person
TBOB4.S

H740

1200mm £1,721 £1,785 £1,869 £1,941

1400mm £1,860 £1,947 £2,169 £2,241

1600mm £1,872 £1,959 £2,181 £2,253

6 Person
TBOB6.S

H740

1200mm £2,461 £2,555 £2,683 £2,792

1400mm £2,660 £2,791 £3,125 £3,234

1600mm £2,680 £2,811 £3,145 £3,254

8 Person
TBOB8.S

H740

1200mm £3,201 £3,326 £3,497 £3,642

1400mm £3,460 £3,636 £4,081 £4,226

1600mm £3,488 £3,664 £4,110 £4,254

10 Person
TBOB10.S

H740

1200mm £3,941 £4,098 £4,311 £4,492

1400mm £4,261 £4,480 £5,036 £5,217

1600mm £4,298 £4,516 £5,073 £5,254
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PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Cable Tray
Depth 120mm, Height 

85mm

1000 / 1200mm £92

1400mm £114

1500 / 1600 / 1800mm £119

Cable Riser - £124

Return Rail
Only on 800mm deep 

fixed desktops

600mm £295

800mm £314

1000mm £338

PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Cable Tray
Depth 280mm, Height 

85mm

1000 / 1200mm £115

1400mm £121

1500 / 1600 / 1800mm £153

Cable Riser - £124

Torva Pricing - Box Frame - Accessories

Single Workstation

Back-to-Back Workstation
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Torva Pricing - Beam Frame - Single

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Straight Edge Top

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

1 Person
TBE1

H740

600mm £584 £601 £625 £633

700mm £649 £674 £736 £757

800mm £667 £691 £754 £774

2 Person
TBE2

H740

600mm £1,004 £1,044 £1,097 £1,117

700mm £1,100 £1,155 £1,294 £1,339

800mm £1,128 £1,183 £1,322 £1,367

3 Person
TBE3

H740

600mm £1,442 £1,500 £1,580 £1,609

700mm £1,559 £1,640 £1,849 £1,917

800mm £1,596 £1,678 £1,887 £1,954

4 Person
TBE4

H740

600mm £1,878 £1,957 £2,063 £2,103

700mm £2,018 £2,126 £2,405 £2,495

800mm £2,064 £2,174 £2,452 £2,542

5 Person
TBE5

H740

600mm £2,314 £2,413 £2,547 £2,595

700mm £2,476 £2,612 £2,961 £3,073

800mm £2,533 £2,669 £3,018 £3,130

6 Person
TBE6

H740

600mm £2,752 £2,869 £3,029 £3,088

700mm £2,935 £3,098 £3,516 £3,652

800mm £3,000 £3,164 £3,582 £3,717
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Torva Pricing - Beam Frame - Single

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Scalloped Edge Top (Scalop Depth 30mm)

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

1 Person
TBE1.S

H740

600mm £659 £676 £701 £720

700mm £736 £761 £823 £844

800mm £754 £778 £841 £861

2 Person
TBE2.S

H740

600mm £1,172 £1,212 £1,264 £1,310

700mm £1,293 £1,348 £1,488 £1,533

800mm £1,321 £1,376 £1,516 £1,561

3 Person
TBE3.S

H740

600mm £1,693 £1,751 £1,832 £1,900

700mm £1,849 £1,931 £2,139 £2,207

800mm £1,887 £1,968 £2,177 £2,245

4 Person
TBE4.S

H740

600mm £2,213 £2,292 £2,398 £2,490

700mm £2,405 £2,513 £2,792 £2,882

800mm £2,451 £2,561 £2,839 £2,929

5 Person
TBE5.S

H740

600mm £2,734 £2,833 £2,966 £3,079

700mm £2,959 £3,096 £3,444 £3,557

800mm £3,016 £3,153 £3,501 £3,614

6 Person
TBE6.S

H740

600mm £3,255 £3,372 £3,532 £3,669

700mm £3,515 £3,679 £4,097 £4,232

800mm £3,581 £3,744 £4,162 £4,298
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Torva Pricing - Beam Frame - Back-to-Back

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Straight Edge Top

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

2 Person
TBEB2

H740

1200mm £1,031 £1,036 £1,081 £1,098

1400mm £1,062 £1,108 £1,224 £1,262

1600mm £1,066 £1,113 £1,229 £1,266

4 Person
TBEB4

H740

1200mm £1,510 £1,576 £1,665 £1,697

1400mm £1,610 £1,702 £1,934 £2,010

1600mm £1,623 £1,715 £1,947 £2,023

6 Person
TBEB6

H740

1200mm £2,151 £2,249 £2,383 £2,432

1400mm £2,293 £2,430 £2,779 £2,892

1600mm £2,314 £2,451 £2,800 £2,913

8 Person
TBEB8

H740

1200mm £2,792 £2,923 £3,101 £3,166

1400mm £2,976 £3,158 £3,624 £3,774

1600mm £3,006 £3,188 £3,654 £3,804

10 Person
TBEB10

H740

1200mm £3,432 £3,596 £3,819 £3,900

1400mm £3,658 £3,886 £4,468 £4,657

1600mm £3,697 £3,925 £4,506 £4,696
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Torva Pricing - Beam Frame - Back-to-Back

Standard Height: 740mm
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Scalloped Edge Top (Scalop Depth 30mm)

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

2 Person
TBEB2.S

H740

1200mm £1,171 £1,177 £1,221 £1,259

1400mm £1,224 £1,270 £1,386 £1,423

1600mm £1,229 £1,274 £1,390 £1,428

4 Person
TBEB4.S

H740

1200mm £1,790 £1,855 £1,945 £2,020

1400mm £1,934 £2,025 £2,258 £2,333

1600mm £1,947 £2,038 £2,270 £2,346

6 Person
TBEB6.S

H740

1200mm £2,571 £2,669 £2,803 £2,916

1400mm £2,778 £2,914 £3,264 £3,377

1600mm £2,799 £2,936 £3,285 £3,398

8 Person
TBEB8.S

H740

1200mm £3,352 £3,483 £3,661 £3,812

1400mm £3,622 £3,804 £4,270 £4,420

1600mm £3,652 £3,835 £4,300 £4,451

10 Person
TBEB10.S

H740

1200mm £4,132 £4,296 £4,519 £4,709

1400mm £4,467 £4,695 £5,276 £5,464

1600mm £4,505 £4,733 £5,315 £5,503
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PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Cable Tray
Depth 120mm, Height 

85mm

1000 / 1200mm £92

1400mm £114

1500 / 1600 / 1800mm £119

Cable Riser - £124

Return Rail
Only on 800mm deep 

fixed desktops

600mm £295

800mm £314

1000mm £338

PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Cable Tray
Depth 280mm, Height 

85mm

1000 / 1200mm £115

1400mm £121

1500 / 1600 / 1800mm £153

Cable Riser - £124

Torva Pricing - Beam Frame - Accessories

Single Workstation

Back-to-Back Workstation



222 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

1 Person
TTI1

H740

800mm £1,127 £1,149 £1,207 £1,257

2 Person
TTI2

H740

800mm £1,868 £1,915 £2,031 £2,130

3 Person
TTI3

H740

800mm £2,611 £2,680 £2,854 £3,001

4 Person
TTI4

H740

800mm £3,354 £3,445 £3,678 £3,874

Torva Pricing - Timber Frame - Single

Standard Height: 740mm | Only available in 800mm depth
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Straight Edge Top
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Torva Pricing - Timber Frame - Single

Standard Height: 740mm | Only available in 800mm depth
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Scalloped Edge Top (Scalop Depth 30mm)

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

1 Person
TTI1.S

H740

800mm £1,207 £1,230 £1,288 £1,337

2 Person
TTI2.S

H740

800mm £2,031 £2,076 £2,192 £2,291

3 Person
TTI3.S

H740

800mm £2,854 £2,922 £3,097 £3,244

4 Person
TTI4.S

H740

800mm £3,678 £3,768 £4,001 £4,198
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Torva Pricing - Timber Frame - Back-to-Back

Standard Height: 740mm | Only available in 800mm depth
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Straight Edge Top

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

2 Person
TTIB2

H740

1200mm £1,416 £1,449 £1,493 £1,509

1400mm £1,471 £1,516 £1,632 £1,669

1600mm £1,509 £1,554 £1,671 £1,708

4 Person
TTIB4

H740

1200mm £2,414 £2,480 £2,569 £2,603

1400mm £2,512 £2,603 £2,836 £2,911

1600mm £2,567 £2,658 £2,891 £2,966

6 Person
TTIB6

H740

1200mm £3,414 £3,512 £3,645 £3,695

1400mm £3,554 £3,690 £4,039 £4,153

1600mm £3,625 £3,761 £4,111 £4,224

8 Person
TTIB8

H740

1200mm £4,413 £4,544 £4,722 £4,787

1400mm £4,595 £4,777 £5,243 £5,393

1600mm £4,683 £4,865 £5,331 £5,481

10 Person
TTIB10

H740

1200mm £5,412 £5,575 £5,799 £5,879

1400mm £5,636 £5,864 £6,446 £6,635

1600mm £5,742 £5,969 £6,551 £6,739
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Torva Pricing - Timber Frame - Back-to-Back

Standard Height: 740mm | Only available in 800mm depth
Pricing based on MFC desktop. Other desktop finishes available £POA. Sliding desktop available on 
request. 7+ person units available on request. Contrasting edging included in price.

Scalloped Edge Top (Scalop Depth 30mm)

DESKTOP WIDTH (mm)

PRODUCT DEPTH (mm) 1200mm 1400mm 1600mm 1800mm

2 Person
TTIB2.S

H740

1200mm £1,556 £1,589 £1,633 £1,672

1400mm £1,579 £1,613 £1,657 £1,695

1600mm £1,619 £1,651 £1,695 £1,734

4 Person
TTIB4.S

H740

1200mm £2,695 £2,761 £2,850 £2,925

1400mm £2,731 £2,796 £2,885 £2,961

1600mm £2,786 £2,851 £2,940 £3,016

6 Person
TTIB6.S

H740

1200mm £3,833 £3,932 £4,066 £4,180

1400mm £3,882 £3,980 £4,114 £4,227

1600mm £3,954 £4,052 £4,185 £4,299

8 Person
TTIB8.S

H740

1200mm £4,973 £5,104 £5,283 £5,433

1400mm £5,033 £5,164 £5,342 £5,493

1600mm £5,121 £5,251 £5,430 £5,581

10 Person
TTIB10.S

H740

1200mm £6,111 £6,276 £6,498 £6,688

1400mm £6,183 £6,348 £6,570 £6,760

1600mm £6,289 £6,452 £6,675 £6,864
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PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Cable Tray
Depth 120mm, Height 

85mm

1000 / 1200mm £92

1400mm £114

1500 / 1600 / 1800mm £119

Cable Riser - £124

Return Rail
Only on 800mm deep 

fixed desktops

600mm £329

800mm £348

1000mm £367

PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Cable Tray
Depth 280mm, Height 

85mm

1000 / 1200mm £115

1400mm £121

1500 / 1600 / 1800mm £153

Cable Riser - £124

Torva Pricing - Timber Frame - Accessories

Single Workstation

Back-to-Back Workstation

NOTE: Images do not show Timber frame accessories and are for reference only
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PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Radial Corner

1000 £306

1200 £311

1400 £324

1600 £358

1800 £487

Square Corner

1000 £306

1200 £311

1400 £324

1600 £358

1800 £487

Torva Screens

Screen Fabrics - Camira Blazer Lite

Screen thickness 25mm (approx) | 380mm height | Beautifully detailed exposed stitching | 
Designed and manufactured in Britain | Screen brackets included | Pinnable screens available on 
request | One screen required per height adjustable desk. Screen fixes to frame

Balance LTH41 Devoted LTH58

Retreat LTH39 Angel LTH49

Buddha LTH56

Happy LTH55 Solace LTH70 Hope LTH50

Cuddle LTH62

Harmony LTH63

Tender LTH53Dainty LTH64

Haven LTH40

True LTH61Daydream LTH46

Mood LTH44

Wish LTH67
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Torva Finishes

Torva Power & Data
All Power & Data units are specified with a 2 meter Starter Cable as standard. Additional lengths of Starter Cable can be specified 
and further connector items, if required

Wooden Frame Finishes

Metal Frame Finishes

BLACKOAK

MFC Table Top Finishes 40mm

BLACK WHITE

Technical Details & Options

7+ person single units available on request

12+ person back-to-back units available on request

Height-settable end legs available

Custom configurations available - contact sales team

Additional Starter Cable lengths available

Polarice PixelARC

Powerunit Grommet
Available in white or black

Pathfinder

On Surface In Surface

In Cable Tray Cable Management

Panda PixelPly PixelTUF

BLACK GREY OAKDARK GREY LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

WHITE BEECH OAK

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

WALNUT
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Virka
Virka is a height-adjustable desk range built for everyday use. Simple to operate and 
solidly constructed, it’s a no-nonsense choice for workspaces that need flexibility 
without complication.

Available as a single desk or a back-to-back unit, Virka features a robust steel frame, 
a clean 25mm top, and a reliable three-stage electric lift mechanism. Controls are 
straightforward, the design is unfussy, and everything is made to last.

It’s the kind of desk you don’t have to think about – it just works.

Height Adjustable Anti-CollisionDual Motor
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Virka Range

Virka Pricing

Single Desk
VIRS

Back-to-Back Desk
VIRB

PRODUCT SIZE STRAIGHT SCALLOPED

Single Desk
VIRS

H 720 - 1190mm

1200 x 800 £523 £554

1400 x 800 £547 £583

1600 x 800 £569 £600

Single Frame Only
VIRSF

£424
(Only table tops in the above sizes are recommended)

Back-to-Back Desk
VIRB

H 720 - 1190mm

1200 x 800 £1,817 £1,879

1400 x 800 £1,864 £1,935

1600 x 800 £1,908 £1,970

Back-to-Back Frame Only
VIRBF

£1,302
(Only table tops in the above sizes are recommended)

Virka Screens

Screen thickness 25mm (approx) | 360mm height | Camira Blazer Lite shown. Other fabrics are 
available - contact sales for info & pricing.

PRODUCT WIDTH (mm) RRP

Virka Screen

1200 £289

1400 £301

1600 £333
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Screen Fabrics - Camira Blazer Lite

Balance LTH41 Devoted LTH58

Retreat LTH39 Angel LTH49

Buddha LTH56

Happy LTH55 Solace LTH70 Hope LTH50

Cuddle LTH62

Harmony LTH63

Tender LTH53Dainty LTH64

Haven LTH40

True LTH61Daydream LTH46

Mood LTH44

Wish LTH67

Virka Finishes

Frame Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes 40mm

BLACK WHITE

Power & Data Solutions Available
Contact our sales team for power and data unit specifications and pricing. All Power & Data units 
are specified with a 2 meter Starter Cable as standard. Additional lengths of Starter Cable can be 
specified and further connector items, if required.

Email: sales@ornfurniture.com | Phone: 01295 221353

Technical Details & Options

Dual motor height adjustment mechanism (720-1190mm range)

Integrated anti-collision safety stop for enhanced safety

Cable trays as standard for efficient cable management

Standard up/down control switch

Optional cable access cut-outs in top

Adjustable levelling feet for uneven surfaces

Weight capacity: 100kg per desk

Metal tube: 80mm × 80mm robust steel frame

25mm top thickness

Product arrives knockdown - contact ØRN Furniture for assembly instructions

Cable management is built into the Virka framework

BLACK GREY OAKDARK GREY LIGHT GREY WHITE BEECH OAK

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

WALNUT
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Power & Data

Polarice PixelARC

Powerunit Grommet
Available in white or black

Pathfinder Slinky

On Surface In Surface

In Cable Tray Cable Management

Panda PixelPly PixelTUF

All Power & Data units are specified with a 2 meter Starter Cable as standard. Additional lengths of 
Starter Cable can be specified and further connector items, if required.

Please contact our sales team for more detailed information & pricing on Power & Data. 

Power & Data Desktop Locations

SINGLE DESKTOP

STRAIGHT EDGE

SINGLE DESKTOP

BACK-TO-BACK DESKTOP

BACK-TO-BACK DESKTOP

SCALLOPED EDGE
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Booths

CONVERSE	 236
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Converse
Converse is a collection of flexible soft-seating solutions with three height and three 
width options, ideal for semi-private moments in the workplace. Designed for comfort 
and practicality, Converse features a deep foam seat and can be finished in one or two 
tones from an extensive range of fabric options, ensuring it integrates seamlessly into 
any workspace.

With optional power and data capabilities beneath the seating, Converse adds 
functionality to its versatile design. Its structured form also makes it an effective 
solution for zoning areas, providing both comfort and spatial definition in dynamic 
environments.

Deep Foam Comfort Power & Data Ready3 Heights x 3 Widths
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Converse Range

1 Seater - Low Back
CON1LB

2 Seater - Low Back
CON2LB

3 Seater - Low Back
CON3LB

1 Seater - Medium Back
CON1MB

2 Seater - Medium Back
CON2MB

3 Seater - Medium Back
CON3MB

1 Seater - High Back
CON1HB

2 Seater - High Back
CON2HB

3 Seater - High Back
CON3HB
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* LEG 
COLOUR

1 Seater - 
Low Back
CON1LB

W760
H665
D670

SH440

£1,553 £1,666 £1,854 £2,118 £2,419 £2,757 £3,209 £3,773 +£42

1 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CON1MB

W760
H1020
D670

SH440

£2,083 £2,245 £2,513 £2,890 £3,320 £3,803 £4,448 £5,255 +£42

1 Seater - 
High Back
CON1HB

W760
H1305
D670

SH440

£2,738 £2,932 £3,254 £3,706 £4,222 £4,802 £5,576 £6,544 +£42

2 Seater - 
Low Back
CON2LB

W1360 
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,690 £1,819 £2,034 £2,335 £2,679 £3,066 £3,582 £4,227 +£42

2 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CON2MB

W1360 
H1020
D670

SH440

£2,314 £2,492 £2,787 £3,201 £3,674 £4,206 £4,916 £5,803 +£42

2 Seater - 
High Back
CON2HB

W1360
H1305
D670

SH440

£3,015 £3,225 £3,574 £4,064 £4,623 £5,251 £6,090 £7,138 +£42

3 Seater - 
Low Back
CON3LB

W1960 
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,859 £2,004 £2,246 £2,584 £2,971 £3,407 £3,987 £4,713 +£42

3 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CON3MB

W1960 
H1020 
D670

SH440

£2,500 £2,694 £3,016 £3,468 £3,984 £4,564 £5,338 £6,306 +£42

3 Seater - 
High Back
CON3HB

W1960 
H1305 
D670

SH440

£3,225 £3,451 £3,827 £4,354 £4,956 £5,633 £6,536 £7,665 +£42

About Converse:
Converse soft seating features deep foam construction for exceptional comfort. The structured high 
backs provide semi-privacy and acoustic benefits. Available in one or two-tone fabric finishes with 
optional contrast stitching.

Converse Pricing

238
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Converse Finishes

Standard Metal Leg Finishes

Options

Locations

BLACK

Optional Metal Leg Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled apart from legs

Manufactured: Made in the UK

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Plateau 2GPhase

CON1LB CON1MB

CON1HB

CON2LB CON2MB

CON2HB

CON3LB CON3MB

CON3HB

Power & Data
Contact sales@ornfurniture for pricing & details

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Converse Modular
The Converse Modular Seating System is a versatile solution for modern offices and 
public spaces. With three height options, the modules can be linked and arranged in 
various configurations, making it ideal for zoning areas and creating adaptable seating 
arrangements.

Perfect for both confined spaces and open-plan environments, Converse Modular 
combines flexibility, comfort, and functionality. Its contemporary design ensures it 
enhances any workspace, from offices to atriums.

Modular System Power & Data Ready3 Height Options

Design Your Configuration Online
Converse Modular really comes alive in our online configurator. Visit 
our website to begin designing your own configuration and see your 
layout come to life in 3D.
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Converse Modular Range

Low Back Single
CONMLBS

High Back RH End
CONMHBR

Low Back Double
CONMLBD

Low Back 45° Bend
CONMLB4

Medium Back Corner
CONMMBC

Low Back LH End
CONMLBL

High Back Corner
CONMHBC

Medium Back Single
CONMMBS

Medium Back 30° Bend
CONMMB3

Medium Back Double
CONMMBD

Low Back RH End
CONMLBR

High Back Double
CONMHBD

Low Back Corner
CONMLBC

Low Back 30° Bend
CONMLB3

Medium Back LH End
CONMMBL

Medium Back 45° Bend
CONMMB4

Medium Back RH End
CONMMBR

High Back 30° Bend
CONMHB3

High Back Single
CONMHBS

High Back LH End
CONMHBL
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High Back 45° Bend
CONMHB4

Rectangle Island
CONMRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* LEG 
COLOUR

Low Back 
Single

CONMLBS

W600
H665
D670

SH440

£1,098 £1,162 £1,270 £1,420 £1,592 £1,786 £2,044 £2,366 +£42

Low Back 
LH End

CONMLBL

W680
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,324 £1,389 £1,496 £1,647 £1,819 £2,012 £2,270 £2,593 +£42

Low Back 
RH End

CONMLBR

W680 
H665
D670

SH440

£1,324 £1,389 £1,496 £1,647 £1,819 £2,012 £2,270 £2,593 +£42

Low Back 
Corner

CONMLBC

W670 
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,341 £1,405 £1,513 £1,663 £1,835 £2,029 £2,287 £2,609 +£42

Low Back 
Double

CONMLBD

W1200 
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,607 £1,720 £1,908 £2,172 £2,473 £2,811 £3,263 £3,827 +£42

Medium 
Back Single
CONMMBS

W600 
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,193 £1,274 £1,408 £1,596 £1,811 £2,053 £2,376 £2,779 +£42

Medium 
Back LH End
CONMMBL

W670
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,477 £1,558 £1,692 £1,880 £2,095 £2,337 £2,660 £3,063 +£42

Medium 
Back RH 

End
CONMMBR

W670 
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,477 £1,558 £1,692 £1,880 £2,095 £2,337 £2,660 £3,063 +£42

Medium 
Back Corner
CONMMBC

W670 
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,507 £1,588 £1,722 £1,910 £2,125 £2,367 £2,690 £3,093 +£42

About Converse Modular:
Modular seating system with linkable components. Features deep foam construction for comfort. 
Available in single, double, corner, end, and bend modules across three back heights. Create custom 
configurations for any space.

Converse Modular Pricing

242
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* LEG 
COLOUR

Medium 
Back Double
CONMMBD

W1200
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,767 £1,896 £2,111 £2,412 £2,756 £3,143 £3,659 £4,304 +£42

High Back 
Single

CONMHBS

W600
H1305
D670

SH440

£1,309 £1,406 £1,567 £1,793 £2,051 £2,341 £2,728 £3,212 +£42

High Back 
LH End

CONMHBL

W670 
H1305 
D670

SH440

£1,663 £1,760 £1,921 £2,147 £2,405 £2,695 £3,082 £3,566 +£42

High Back 
RH End

CONMHBR

W670 
H1305 
D670

SH440

£1,663 £1,760 £1,921 £2,147 £2,405 £2,695 £3,082 £3,566 +£42

High Back 
Corner

CONMHBC

W670
H1305 
D670

SH440

£1,675 £1,772 £1,933 £2,159 £2,417 £2,707 £3,094 £3,578 +£42

High Back 
Double

CONMHBD

W1200 
H1305 
D670

SH440

£1,955 £2,101 £2,342 £2,681 £3,068 £3,503 £4,084 £4,810 +£42

Low Back 
30° Bend
CONMLB3

W600 
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,358 £1,422 £1,530 £1,680 £1,852 £2,046 £2,304 £2,626 +£42

Low Back 
45° Bend
CONMLB4

W600 
H665 
D670

SH440

£1,468 £1,533 £1,640 £1,791 £1,963 £2,156 £2,414 £2,737 +£42

Medium 
Back 30° 

Bend
CONMMB3

W600 
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,508 £1,589 £1,723 £1,911 £2,126 £2,368 £2,691 £3,094 +£42

Medium 
Back 45° 

Bend
CONMMB4

W600 
H1020 
D670

SH440

£1,626 £1,707 £1,841 £2,030 £2,245 £2,486 £2,809 £3,212 +£42

High Back 
30° Bend
CONMHB3

W600 
H1305 
D670

SH440

£1,669 £1,766 £1,927 £2,153 £2,411 £2,701 £3,088 £3,572 +£42

High Back 
45° Bend

CONMHB4

W600 
H1305 
D670

SH440

£1,791 £1,888 £2,049 £2,275 £2,533 £2,823 £3,210 £3,694 +£42

Rectangle 
Island

CONMRI

W1400 
H440 
D670

SH440

£884 £907 £948 £1,004 £1,069 £1,142 £1,238 £1,359 +£42
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Converse Modular Finishes

Standard Metal Leg Finishes

Options

Locations

BLACK

Optional Metal Leg Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Technical Details & Options

Power & Data 
Contact sales@ornfurniture for pricing & details

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled apart from legs

Manufactured: Made in the UK

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Plateau 2GPhase

CONMLBS CONMMBS

CONMHBS CONMRI

CONMLBD CONMMBD

CONMHBD

CONMLBL CONMMBL

CONMHBL

CONMLBR CONMMBR

CONMHBR

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Converse Station
Part of the Converse range, the Converse Station is a fully-configured private booth 
designed to enhance productivity, creativity, and relaxation. Featuring acoustic 
materials to minimise ambient noise, it provides a quiet and focused environment within 
any workspace.

Available in two, four and six-seater configurations with optional power and media 
integrations, the Converse Station offers both functionality and flexibility. With a choice 
of one or two-tone finishes from a wide range of fabrics, it seamlessly fits into any 
setting while maintaining a clean and simple design.

Private Booths 2, 4 or 6 Seater VersionsPower Integration



246 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN

Converse Station Range

2 Seater - Low Back
CONS2LB

4 Seater - Low Back
CONS4LB

6 Seater - Low Back
CONS6LB

2 Seater - Medium Back
CONS2MB

4 Seater - Medium Back
CONS4MB

6 Seater - Medium Back
CONS6MB

2 Seater - High Back
CONS2HB

4 Seater - High Back
CONS4HB

6 Seater - High Back
CONS6HB
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* LEG 
COLOUR

2 Seater - 
Low Back
CONS2LB

W2265
H760
D760

SH440

£4,663 £4,921 £5,351 £5,953 £6,641 £7,415 £8,447 £9,737 +£42

2 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CONS2MB

W2265
H1020
D760

SH440

£5,158 £5,464 £5,975 £6,690 £7,507 £8,426 £9,651 £11,183 +£42

2 Seater - 
High Back
CONS2HB

W2265
H1305 
D760

SH440

£5,699 £6,053 £6,645 £7,472 £8,418 £9,483 £10,902 £12,675 +£42

4 Seater - 
Low Back
CONS4LB

W2265 
H760 
D1360
SH440

£6,072 £6,426 £7,018 £7,845 £8,791 £9,856 £11,275 £13,048 +£42

4 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CONS4MB

W2265
H1020
D1360
SH440

£6,817 £7,220 £7,892 £8,832 £9,907 £11,117 £12,729 £14,745 +£42

4 Seater - 
High Back
CONS4HB

W2265 
H1305 
D1360
SH440

£7,404 £7,855 £8,608 £9,661 £10,865 £12,220 £14,026 £16,283 +£42

6 Seater - 
Low Back
CONS6LB

W2265
H760
D1960
SH440

£7,811 £8,230 £8,929 £9,907 £11,025 £12,283 £13,960 £16,056 +£42

6 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CONS6MB

W2265
H1020
D1960
SH440

£8,678 £9,146 £9,925 £11,017 £12,264 £13,666 £15,537 £17,875 +£42

6 Seater - 
High Back
CONS6HB

W2265 
H1305 
D1960
SH440

£9,328 £9,844 £10,704 £11,908 £13,284 £14,832 £16,896 £19,476 +£42

Converse Station Pricing

About Converse Station Pricing:
Chrome or Black Metal Legs included as standard. Pricing based on MFC table top finish. Laminate 
table tops available at POA Available in one or two-tone fabric finishes with optional contrast 
stitching.
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Converse Station Finishes

Standard Metal Leg Finishes

Options

Locations

BLACK

Optional Metal Leg Finishes Upcharges Apply

DARK GREY DARK GREEN

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY LIGHT GREEN

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

HAY YELLOW

Power & Data 
Contact sales@ornfurniture for pricing & details

Plateau 2GPhase

CON1LB CON1MB

CON1HB

CON2LB CON2MB

CON2HB

CON3LB CON3MB

CON3HB ALL2 Seater 4 Seater 6 Seater

PrismPly Pulse Podium 2GPixel Peak

RAL 2004

RAL 9005

RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Technical Details & Options

Assembly: Product delivered fully assembled apart from legs

Manufactured: Made in the UK

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Table Top & Frame Finish: See page 282 for complete finish details

Table Pricing: Based on MFC table top finish. Laminate table tops available at POA

Standard Legs: Metal legs included as standard

Two-Tone Fabric: POA - Contact sales for information

Contrast Stitching: POA - Contact sales for information

Media Option: £226 - Includes monitor bracket & cable management within partition (High back 

units only, screen not included)
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Plats
The Plats collection is a versatile solution designed to meet the diverse needs of 
modern workspaces. Divided into three key products—Plats Seat, Plats Booth and Plats 
Workstation—the range allows for tailored configurations to suit a variety of settings 
and requirements.

As standard, units are supplied without additions on the back, but they can be 
upgraded with a variety of options to enhance functionality. These include back-to-
back configurations, open arm units, integration with Konnect grid-shelving or Locker 
products, and even presentation units featuring an extended Kobel table. From screen 
dividers to power and data integrations, fabric finishes, and table top options, Plats 
offers extensive flexibility and customisation to create the ideal workspace solution.

Versatile System Highly CustomisablePower Integration

Design Your Configuration Online
The Plats collection is available on our online configurator at ornfurniture.com, 

allowing you to design and personalise your perfect unit(s) with ease. Once 
configured, our helpful sales team will provide a tailored quote to bring your 

project to life.
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Plats Range

Plats Seat
PLAS

Individual seating units with acoustic 
screening. Available in 1, 2, and 3-seater 

configurations across three back 
heights.

Plats Booth
PLAB

Enclosed booth configurations with 
integrated tables. Available in 2, 4, and 

6-seater options across three back 
heights.

Plats Workstation
PLAW

Focused work desks with acoustic 
privacy. Available in 1 and 2-wide 

configurations in medium and high 
backs, with sitting or standing heights.

Plats Options & Additions

Open Configurations
Left or right hand open 

sides available on all sizes

Storage Integration
Space for Konnect shelving 

or Lockers

Back-to-Back
Connect units for space-

efficient layouts

Present
Kobel table extension for 
presentations (high units)

Rear Workstation
Sitting or standing height 

options

Arm Rests
Priced per arm across all 

fabric groups

Media Unit
Available on 2-wide medium 

units

Power & Data
Multiple integration options 

available

Perfect For:
Private work areas, collaborative spaces, hot-desking environments, breakout zones, meeting 
pods, presentation areas, and flexible office layouts. The modular nature allows you to adapt your 
workspace as needs change.

What's Next?
The following pages detail each product in the Plats range with full specifications, pricing across all 
fabric groups, available finishes, and configuration options. Use our online configurator or contact 
our sales team to build your perfect Plats solution.
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Plats Seat
Plats Seat provides individual acoustic seating units perfect for creating private zones 
within open-plan environments. Available in 1, 2, and 3-seater configurations across low, 
medium, and high back heights, offering flexibility for various workspace needs.
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Base Configurations

1 Seater - Low Back
PLAS1LB

2 Seater - Low Back
PLAS2LB

3 Seater - Low Back
PLAS3LB

1 Seater - Medium Back
PLAS1MB

2 Seater - Medium Back
PLAS2MB

3 Seater - Medium Back
PLAS3MB

1 Seater - High Back
PLAS1HB

2 Seater - High Back
PLAS2HB

3 Seater - High Back
PLAS3HB

Plats Seat Options & Additions

Open - Left Hand
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Workstation
Available on all sizes • POA

Open - Right Hand
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Media Unit
2 Wide Medium units only 

• POA

Back-to-Back
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Standing 
Workstation

High units only • POA

Rear Storage
For Konnect or Lockers • 

POA

Present
Kobel table extension (High 

units) • POA
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

1 Seater - 
Low Back
PLAS1LB

W870
H845
D600
SH460

£1,546 £1,635 £1,694 £1,754 £1,785 £1,814 £1,904 £1,993

1 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
PLAS1MB

W870
H1310
D600
SH460

£2,436 £2,552 £2,629 £2,707 £2,746 £2,784 £2,900 £3,016

1 Seater - 
High Back
PLAS1HB

W870
H1700 
D600
SH460

£2,765 £2,889 £2,971 £3,054 £3,096 £3,137 £3,262 £3,385

2 Seater - 
Low Back
CON2LB

W1720 
H845 
D600
SH460

£1,777 £1,891 £1,967 £2,043 £2,080 £2,119 £2,232 £2,346

2 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
PLAS2MB

W1720 
H1310 
D600
SH460

£2,757 £2,897 £2,991 £3,084 £3,131 £3,178 £3,319 £3,458

2 Seater - 
High Back
PLAS2HB

W1720 
H1700
D600
SH460

£3,086 £3,235 £3,334 £3,432 £3,482 £3,531 £3,680 £3,828

3 Seater - 
Low Back
PLAS3LB

W2140 
H845
D600
SH460

£1,886 £2,019 £2,107 £2,196 £2,240 £2,284 £2,418 £2,551

3 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
PLAS3MB

W2140 
H1310 
D600
SH460

£2,889 £3,049 £3,155 £3,262 £3,314 £3,368 £3,527 £3,687

3 Seater - 
High Back
PLAS3HB

W2140 
H1700 
D600
SH460

£3,219 £3,386 £3,498 £3,610 £3,666 £3,722 £3,889 £4,057

Fabric Pricing Groups
COM = Customer’s Own Material
1* to 7* = Fabric pricing groups (see page 283 for fabric samples)

Plats Seat Pricing
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PRODUCT COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Arm Rest (Price Per Arm) +£169 +£185 +£196 +£206 +£212 +£217 +£233 +£249

Optional Arm Rest Pricing

Technical Details & Options

Assembly: Product delivered knockdown

Manufactured: Made in the UK

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Seat Height: 460mm across all configurations

Back Heights: Low 845mm | Medium 1310mm | High 1700mm

Online Configurator: Design your unit at ornfurniture.com
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Plats Booth
The Plats Booth creates enclosed meeting and work spaces by combining two Plats 
Seat units with connecting side panels and an integrated table top. Available in 2, 4, and 
6-seater configurations across low, medium, and high back heights, offering privacy and 
functionality for collaborative work.

Configuration Note:
Plats Booth is constructed from 2 Plats Seat units with one side panel on each unit swapped for a 
connecting side panel, across which a table top is fitted to form an enclosed booth area. Options 
can be applied to both or either side of the booth.
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Base Configurations

2 Seater - Low Back
PLAB2LB

4 Seater - Low Back
PLAB4LB

6 Seater - Low Back
PLAB6LB

2 Seater - Medium Back
PLAB2MB

4 Seater - Medium Back
PLAB4MB

6 Seater - Medium Back
PLAB6MB

2 Seater - High Back
PLAB2HB

4 Seater - High Back
PLAB4HB

6 Seater - High Back
PLAB6HB

Plats Booth Options & Additions

Open - Left Hand
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Workstation
Available on all sizes • POA

Open - Right Hand
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Media Unit
2 Wide Medium units only 

• POA

Back-to-Back
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Standing 
Workstation

High units only • POA

Rear Storage
For Konnect or Lockers • 

POA

Present
Kobel table extension (High 

units) • POA
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

2 Seater - 
Low Back
CONS2LB

W2100
H850
D875

SH460

£4,607 £4,997 £5,257 £5,515 £5,644 £5,775 £6,162 £6,551

2 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CONS2MB

W2100
H1410
D875

SH460

£4,334 £4,683 £4,917 £5,149 £5,268 £5,384 £5,734 £6,082

2 Seater - 
High Back
CONS2HB

W2100
H1740
D875

SH460

£3,687 £3,962 £4,147 £4,330 £4,423 £4,515 £4,790 £5,065

4 Seater - 
Low Back
CONS4LB

W2100
H850
D1720
SH460

£4,683 £5,072 £5,332 £5,590 £5,719 £5,850 £6,237 £6,626

4 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CONS4MB

W2100
H1410
D1720
SH460

£6,656 £7,099 £7,394 £7,688 £7,835 £7,983 £8,424 £8,867

4 Seater - 
High Back
CONS4HB

W2100 
H1740 
D1720
SH460

£4,410 £4,732 £4,949 £5,164 £5,274 £5,381 £5,706 £6,029

6 Seater - 
Low Back
CONS6LB

W2100 
H850 
D2120
SH460

£4,787 £5,176 £5,436 £5,694 £5,823 £5,954 £6,341 £6,731

6 Seater 
- Medium 

Back
CONS6MB

W2100
H1410
D2120
SH460

£6,761 £7,204 £7,498 £7,793 £7,939 £8,087 £8,528 £8,971

6 Seater - 
High Back
CONS6HB

W2100
H1740
D2120
SH460

£7,421 £7,879 £8,184 £8,489 £8,642 £8,795 £9,253 £9,710

Plats Booth Pricing

Fabric Pricing Groups & Table Pricing
COM = Customer’s Own Material | 1* to 7* = Fabric pricing groups (see page 283). Pricing includes 
MFC table top finish. Laminate available POA | Metal leg standard, wooden leg +£164
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PRODUCT COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

Arm Rest (Price Per Arm) +£169 +£185 +£196 +£206 +£212 +£217 +£233 +£249

Optional Arm Rest Pricing

Technical Details & Options

Assembly: Product delivered knockdown

Manufactured: Made in the UK

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Table Top & Frame Finish: See page 282 for complete finish details

LHS/RHS: Left Hand Sitting / Right Hand Sitting

Seat Height: 460mm across all configurations

Online Configurator: Design your booth at ornfurniture.com

Plats Booth Finishes

Standard Table Leg Finish

Optional Table Leg Finishes Upcharges Apply

MFC Table Top Finishes

BLACK

DARK GREY

BLACK

DARK GREEN

GREY OAK

ATLAS 
WHITE

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREEN

WALNUT

SERPENTINE 
GREEN

WHITE

LIGHT GREY

BLUE

ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

RED

WHITE

SALMON 
CREAM

EYESHADOW 
VIOLA

ORANGE

BEECH

RUST 
COLOURED

ZINFANDEL 
RED

YELLOW

OAK

HAY YELLOW

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

RAL 2004 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016

RAL 9005

RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15RAL 040 50 30 RAL 220 85 10RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30RAL 095 90 10

Custom RAL colours available for frames - £POA
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Laminate Table Top Finishes

BLACK

BLUE

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

BEECH

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREENLIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

RED

GREY OAK

ORANGE

RUST

BLACK YELLOWDARK GREY DARK GREEN LIGHT GREENLIGHT GREY WHITE RED ORANGE

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Options

Locations

Power & Data 
Contact sales@ornfurniture for pricing & details

Plateau 2GPhase PrismPly Pulse Podium 2GPixel Peak

2 Seater 4 Seater 6 Seater
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Plats Workstation
Plats Workstation provides individual work desks with acoustic privacy screening, 
ideal for focused work in open-plan environments. Available in 1-wide and 2-wide 
configurations across medium and high back heights, with the choice of sitting or 
standing desk heights.
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Workstation Height Options

Base Configurations

Sitting Height
750mm

Standard desk height

1 Wide - Medium Back
PLAW1MB

2 Wide - High Back
PLAW2HB

Standing Height
1040mm

High units only

2 Wide - Medium Back
PLAW2MB

1 Wide - High Back
PLAW1HB

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Height COM 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7*

1 Wide - 
Medium 

Back
PLAW1MB

W870
H1310
D600

SITTING £1,464 £1,534 £1,580 £1,626 £1,649 £1,673 £1,742 £1,811

2 Wide - 
Medium 

Back
PLAW2MB

W1720
H1310
D600

SITTING £1,875 £1,944 £1,990 £2,036 £2,060 £2,082 £2,152 £2,221

1 Wide - 
High Back
PLAW1HB

W870 
H1700 
D600

SITTING £1,595 £1,683 £1,743 £1,802 £1,832 £1,861 £1,950 £2,038

STANDING £1,595 £1,683 £1,743 £1,802 £1,832 £1,861 £1,950 £2,038

2 Wide - 
High Back
PLAW2HB

W1720 
H1700 
D600

SITTING £2,029 £2,118 £2,177 £2,236 £2,265 £2,295 £2,383 £2,473

STANDING £2,029 £2,118 £2,177 £2,236 £2,265 £2,295 £2,383 £2,473

Plats Workstation Pricing

Fabric Pricing Groups & Table Pricing
COM = Customer’s Own Material | 1* to 7* = Fabric pricing groups (see page 283)
Pricing includes MFC table top finish. Laminate available POA
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Plats Booth Options & Additions

Rear - Workstation
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Media Unit
2 Wide Medium units only 

• POA

Back-to-Back
Available on all sizes • POA

Rear - Standing 
Workstation

High units only • POA

Rear Storage
For Konnect or Lockers • 

POA

Present
Kobel table extension (High 

units) • POA

Plats Workstation Finishes

MFC Table Top Finishes

BLACK GREY OAKDARK GREY WALNUTLIGHT GREY WHITE BEECH OAK

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT H3734

EGGER LIGHT SORANO 
OAK H1334

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

Laminate Table Top Finishes

BLACK

BLUE

YELLOW

WALNUT

DARK GREY

BEECH

DARK GREEN LIGHT GREENLIGHT GREY

OAK

WHITE

LIGHT OAK

RED

GREY OAK

ORANGE

RUST

BLACK YELLOWDARK GREY DARK GREEN LIGHT GREENLIGHT GREY WHITE RED ORANGE

EGGER PLATINUM 
WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK U999 EGGER LIGHT GREY 
U708

EGGER ONYX GREY 
U960

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER BURGUNDY 
RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK H1180

EGGER NEBRASKA 
OAK H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK H1176

EGGER KIWI GREEN 
U626

EGGER BRILLIANT 
YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY BLUE 
U502

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND GALVANO 

BRONZO

Technical Details & Options

Assembly: Product delivered knockdown

Manufactured: Made in the UK

Fabric Grouping: See page 283 for fabric samples and grouping details

Table Top & Frame Finish: See page 282 for complete finish details

Connected Workstations: Multiple units can be connected in runs (POA)
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Outdoor Collection

CHAIRS & STOOLS	

KONYA	 266

LORIA	 267

TABLES	

APEX	 268

AXIOM	 269

NOVA	 270

RETRO	 270
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Outdoor Furniture
Our outdoor furniture collection is designed for durability and style in any weather. 
From lightweight, stackable seating to robust galvanised table frames, every piece is 
built to withstand the elements while maintaining a professional aesthetic. Whether 
you’re outfitting a work terrace, outdoor café, or public breakout space, our outdoor 
range delivers long-lasting performance.

Due to its weather-resistant polypropylene finish, the Konya chair and stool range is ideal for high-traffic 
outdoor use. It’s lightweight for easy movement, stackable for convenience, easy to clean, and available 
in the same colour palette for both indoor and outdoor settings, ensuring a cohesive aesthetic.

Chairs & Stools

Konya

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE

Side Chair
KOYSC

W490
H795
D500 £153

Arm Chair
KOYAC

W490
H795
D475 £168

Bar Stool - 750H
KOYBA

W480
H995
D475 £194

Bar Stool - 650H
KOYBA.L

W480
H895
D475 £194

Konya Finishes

LIGHT GREYBLACK DARK GREY WHITE

RAL 9005 RAL 9016RAL 7044RAL 7016

Details
Stackable options indicated by icon

Product is delivered fully assembled

Weather-resistant polypropylene construction

Lightweight for easy movement

Easy to clean and maintain

STACK - 7 HIGH

STACK - 4 HIGH

STACK - 7 HIGH

STACK - 4 HIGH
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With a polypropylene shell, the Loria Side Chair and Arm Chair—when specified with a four-leg plastic 
frame—can withstand various weather conditions and be used outdoors. Like the Konya, it is lightweight, 
easy to clean, and available in the same colour palette for outdoor use, ensuring a consistent look. The 
Warm Grey shell and frame options are made from 100% recycled materials.

Loria

Details
Loria is tested for a maximum load capacity of 150kg

Frame finish details page 282

Product is delivered fully assembled

Warm Grey shell and frame made from 100% recycled materials

Weather-resistant polypropylene construction

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS STANDARD PRICE WARM GREY SHELL

Side Chair - 4 Leg 
Plastic 

LORSC.P

W475
H785
D475 

SH440

£132 £146 (+£11 WG frame)

Arm Chair - 4 Leg 
Plastic

LORAC.P

W585
H790
D500

SH440

£155 £173 (+£11 WG frame)

Polypropylene Frame Finishes

Polypropylene Seat & Back Finishes

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE RED

WHITE ROSE

GREEN

GREEN BLUE

WARM GREY

RED WARM GREY

NCS S 9000-N

NCS S 9000-N

NCS S 2000-N NCS S 7020-Y90R

NCS S 1000-N NCS S 1515-Y90R

NCS S 6010-G10Y

NCS S 3005-G50Y NCS S 8005-R50B

NCS S 6005-Y20R

NCS S 6030-Y90R NCS S 6005-Y20R
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PRODUCT
DEPTH 
(MM)

LENGTH (MM)

1000 1200 1400 1600

Bench 
APXB.O

H450

400 £1,691 £1,719 £1,748 £1,768

Meeting Table 
APXMT.O

H730

800 £1,778 £1,843 £1,918 £2,003

1200 £1,944 £2,013 £3,497 £3,591

Poseur Table 
APXPT.O

H1010

800 £1,795 £1,863 £1,940 £2,030

A durable outdoor solution, the Apex collection includes meeting tables, poseur tables, and benches with 
galvanised metal frames and solid grade laminate tops. Weather-resistant and built to last, it’s a sturdy 
choice for any outdoor space.

Tables

Apex

Pricing Notice - Outdoor Tables
Due to table tops being ordered individually, pricing reflects single-unit costs. However, we offer 
significantly reduced rates for larger quantities. Speak to our sales team for a personalised quote 
on bulk orders.

BLACK

BLACK

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

WHITE

WHITE

Solid Grade Laminate Table Top Finishes

Galvinised Metal Frame Finishes

Details
Frame tube thickness 40mm × 40mm

Comes with adjustable feet as standard

UK Manufactured

Weather-resistant galvanised metal construction

Solid grade laminate tops for durability
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PRODUCT
DEPTH 
(MM)

LENGTH (MM)

1000 1200 1400 1600

Bench 
AXIB.O

H450

400 £1,679 £1,707 £1,734 £1,753

Meeting Table 
AXIMT.O

H730

800 £1,763 £1,825 £1,897 £1,979

1200 £1,927 £1,995 £3,475 £3,564

Poseur Table 
AXIPT.O

H1010

800 £1,780 £1,845 £1,919 £2,005

Designed for high-traffic outdoor areas, the Axiom collection features meeting tables, poseur tables, 
and benches with galvanised metal frames and solid grade laminate tops. Tough, weatherproof, and 
effortlessly stylish.

Axiom

BLACK

BLACK

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

WHITE

WHITE

Solid Grade Laminate Table Top Finishes

Galvinised Metal Frame Finishes

Details
Adjustable feet as standard

Metal tube 40mm × 40mm

Outdoor tables come fully welded and not available knock down

UK Manufactured

Built for high-traffic outdoor environments
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PRODUCT
TOP DIMENSIONS

800 MM 1000 MM

Retro Meeting Table - 
Circle 

RETMT.O

H730

£1,779 £1,830

Retro Meeting Table - 
Square 

RETMT.O

H730

£1,753 £1,820

A modern take on the classic picnic table, Nova combines a galvanised metal frame with a solid grade 
laminate top for maximum durability. Its sleek yet robust design makes it ideal for outdoor social and 
workspaces.

With a minimalist single-stem design, the Retro table offers versatility in both meeting and poseur 
heights. Featuring a galvanised metal base and solid grade laminate top, it’s built to withstand outdoor 
conditions while maintaining a sleek, modern look.

Nova

Retro

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS LENGTH PRICE

Table & Bench Set
NOV

H730
D1600
SH420

1200 £4,678

1800 £4,785

2200 £4,906

BLACK

BLACK

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

WHITE

WHITE

Solid Grade Laminate Table Top Finishes

Galvinised Metal Frame Finishes

Details
Comes fully welded with top unassembled

UK Manufactured

Modern picnic table design

Includes integrated bench seating
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PRODUCT
TOP DIMENSIONS

800 MM

Retro Poseur Table - 
Circle 

RETPT.O

H1100

£1,820

Retro Poseur Table - 
Square

 RETPT.O

H1100

£1,801

BLACK

BLACK

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY

WHITE

WHITE

Solid Grade Laminate Table Top Finishes

Galvinised Metal Frame Finishes

Details
Fully welded frames to prevent rust

UK Manufactured

Single-stem minimalist design

Available in circle or square top shapes

Built for the Elements
Every piece in our outdoor collection is specifically designed to withstand UV 

exposure, rain, and temperature fluctuations. The weather-resistant polypropylene 
seating won’t fade or crack, while galvanised metal table frames provide 

exceptional rust resistance. Solid grade laminate table tops are impervious to 
moisture and easy to clean.

Whether you’re creating an outdoor café, terrace workspace, or public seating 
area, our outdoor furniture delivers professional performance season after season. 
All products are UK manufactured with a focus on longevity and low maintenance.



272 sales@ornfurniture.com ØRN



273ornfurniture.com 01295 221353

Product Information

POWER & DATA	 274

FINISHES	 282

FABRIC GROUPING	 283

DELIVERY ZONES	 285
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Power & Data
All Power & Data units are specified with a 2 meter Starter Cable as standard. Additional 
lengths of Starter Cable can be specified and further connector items, if required. 

Power & Data locations for specific products are available on the individual product 
pages.

All pricing includes any cut-out holes required.

Contact sales@ornfurniture.com for further information. 

Modules

Phase

PandorARC

Prism

Ply

PixelARC

Grommet

Platinum

Pulse

Pixel

Pluto Peak

PixelTUF

Pathfinder

PlateauPodium

IN SURFACE

CABLE MANAGEMENT

UNDER SURFACE ON SURFACE

Socket & Port information available on page 281.

Polarice

Powerunit

In Cable Tray

Panda
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Product Compatibility
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P
an

d
a

P
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Zoning/Storage

Konnect •

Tables

Antalya

- Bistro Table • • • • • •

- Poseur Table • • • • • •

- Laptop Table • • • •

Apex • • • • • • • • • • •

Axiom • • • • • • • • • • •

Kobel • • • • • • • • • • • •

Konya • • • • • • • • • • •

Nalma

Nova • • • • • • • • • • •

Pause • • • •

Retro • • •

Retro+ • • • •

Trestan • • • • • • • • • • •

Twyst • • •

Workstations

Torva • • • • • • •

Soft Seating

Ionic • • • • •

Neve • • • • •

Booths

Converse Station • • • • • • • • •

Converse • • •

Converse Modular • • •

Plats • • • • • • • • •
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1 x UK FUSED socket - White PIX.2714341 £300

1 x UK FUSED socket - Black PIX.2714334 £293

1 x UK FUSED sockets, 1 x TUF A+C 25W WHITE PIX.2714341 £523

1 x UK FUSED sockets, 1 x TUF A+C 25W BLACK PIX.2714334 £517

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Black PAN.2696142 £830

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - White/Grey PAN.2696029 £837

3 x UK Sockets (Fused 3.15A) PAN.2696135 £628

1 x UK FUSED socket - Black/Silver PIX.2003131 £115

1 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x RJ45 outlet 3m CAT6 - Black/Silver PIX.2003438 £318

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x RJ45 outlet, 1 x HDMI 3m CAT6 3m HDMI - Black/
Silver PIX.2003193 £502

1 x UK FUSED socket - White/Silver PIX.2003254 £121

1 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x RJ45 outlet 3m CAT6 - White/Silver PIX.2003483 £325

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x RJ45 outlet, 1 x HDMI 3m CAT6 3m HDMI - White/Silver PIX.2365871 £509

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF (A+C 25W) - Black PIX.2434232 £338

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF (A+C 25W), 1 x pull thru RJ45 cable 3m CAT6 - 
Black PIX.2650106 £370

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF (A+C 25W), 1 x pull thru HDMI cable3m HDMI - 
Black PIX.2423090 £433

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF (A+C 25W) - White PIX.2434430 £344

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF (A+C 25W), 1 x pull thru RJ45 cable 3m CAT6 - 
White PIX.2423267 £376

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF (A+C 25W), 1 x pull thru HDMI cable 3m HDMI - 
White PIX.2434966 £440

PixelARCPixelARC

Pixel	TUF-ARCPixel	TUF-ARC

PandorARCPandorARC

PixelPixel

PixelTUFPixelTUF

IN SURFACEIN SURFACE
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Prism 45

2 x UK FUSED socket - Black/Silver PRI.2199155 £345

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Black/Silver PRI.2191692 £572

Prism 75

4 x UK FUSED socket - Black/Silver PRI.2197922 £491

4 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x RJ45 outlet CAT6, 1 X HDMI - Black/Silver PRI.2197151 £935

White Prism 45

2 x UK FUSED socket - White PRI.2184960 £424

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - White PRI.2192460 £651

White Prism 75

4 x UK FUSED socket - White PRI.2185882 £622

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - White PRI.2185820 £651

Platinum 45

2 x UK FUSED socket PLA.2169264 £352

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) PLA.2155632 £590

Platinum 75

4 x UK FUSED socket PLA.2168731 £505

4 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x RJ45 outlet 3m CAT6, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) PLA.2168489 £972

PrismPrism

PlatinumPlatinum
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Peak 60

6 x UK FUSED socket - Stainless Steel PEA.2481069 £609

4 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Stainless Steel PEA.2481106 £1,012

6 x UK FUSED socket - White PEA.2481120 £649

4 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - White PEA.2481168 £1,052

6 x UK FUSED socket - Black PEA.2655989 £649

4 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Black PEA.2481830 £1,052

Peak 80

6 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Stainless Steel PEA.2453240 £1,089

4 x UK FUSED socket, 4 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Stainless Steel PEA.2453264 £1,491

6 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - White PEA.2453257 £1,129

4 x UK FUSED socket, 4 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - White PEA.2453288 £1,532

6 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Black PEA.2655514 £1,129

4 x UK FUSED socket, 4 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Black PEA.2656054 £1,532

PeakPeak

Polished White/Grey

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Rubber Feet PLU.2818001 £507

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - 80mm Grommet PLU.2411950 £723

3 x UK FUSED socket - 80mm Grommet PLU.2005562 £305

Satin White/Grey

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Rubber Feet PLU.2822619 £525

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - 80mm Grommet PLU.2817318 £742

3 x UK FUSED socket - 80mm Grommet PLU.2374248 £323

Satin Black/Grey

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Rubber Feet PLU.2827591 £511

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - 80mm Grommet PLU.2817332 £728

3 x UK FUSED socket - 80mm Grommet PLU.2006248 £310

PlutoPluto

Dark 
Blue

Light 
Orange

Light 
Blue

OrangeGreen RedYellow Hot 
Pink

Satin 
Silver

DB LOLB ORGR RDYE HP SS
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2 x UK FUSED socket POL.2385398 £271

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) POL.2393683 £516

2 x UK FUSED socket PAN.2453615 £288

2 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) PAN.2455879 £533

PolaricePolarice

PandaPanda

2 x UK FUSED socket - Black PHA.2474047 £234

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) - Black PHA.2439053 £436

1 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x RJ45 outlet CAT6 - Black PHA.2474153 £311

1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W), 2 x RJ45 outlet CAT6 - Black PHA.2439114 £513

2 x UK FUSED socket - White PHA.2474252 £243

1 x UK FUSED socket, 1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W) -  White PHA.2439138 £445

1 x UK FUSED socket, 2 x RJ45 outlet CAT6 - White PHA.2474368 £321

1 x TUF-R®(A+C 25W), 2 x RJ45 outlet CAT6 -  White PHA.2439190 £522

PhasePhase

UNDER SURFACEUNDER SURFACE

4 x UK FUSED socket - Black £133

PowerunitPowerunit
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80mm Grommet - White GRO.2620130 £11

80mm Grommet - Grey GRO.2620116 £11

80mm Grommet - Black GRO.2620109 £11

Pathfinder 780 TWB Clear - Meeting Tables PAT.2604031 £77

Pathfinder 780 TWB White - Meeting Tables PAT.2604055 £85

Pathfinder 780 TWB Silver - Meeting Tables PAT.2604048 £93

Pathfinder 780 TWB Black - Meeting Tables PAT.2604567 £93

UK Starter Leads 3000mm - Black Starter Cable to 13A plug STA.2513302 £22

GrommetGrommet

PathfinderPathfinder

Starter CableStarter Cable

Sockets & PortsSockets & Ports

CABLE MANAGEMENTCABLE MANAGEMENT

UK FUSED socket
Also available in 

International socket 
types.

TUF-R (A+C 25W)
A USB-C and USB-A 

female port.

HDMI outlet
For a high definition 
viewing experience.

RJ45 outlet CAT6
For ethernet or tele-
phone connections.

VGA outlet
Used for computer 

video output.

Power & Data locations for specific products are available on the individual product pages.

All pricing includes any cut-out holes required.
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Finishes

PET FELT FINISHES

TABLE TOP EDGE DETAILING

STANDARD PALETTE

ROCHESTER POLYPROPYLENE SHELL FINISHES

LORIA POLYPROPYLENE FINISHES

KAVLI POLYPROPYLENE FINISHES

HY
HAY 

YELLOW

DG
DARK 
GREY

WH
WHITE

PANTONE 
WHITE

RD
RED

NCS S 
6030-Y90R

RD
RED

NCS S 
6030-Y90R

LG
LIGHT GREY

PANTONE COOL 
GREY 8 C

GR
GREEN

NCS S 3
005-G50Y

ZR
ZINFANDEL 

RED

GL
LIGHT 
GREEN

PU
PURPLE

PANTONE 
2597C

RD
RED

NCS S 
7020-Y90R

EV
EYE-

SHADOW 
VIOLA

WH
WHITE

RD
RED

PANTONE 
1797C

BL
BLUE

NCS S 
8005-R50B

RC
RUST 

COLOURED

OR
ORANGE

GR
GREEN

PANTONE 
7488C

IB
ICE SHARD 
SOFT BLUE

LG
LIGHT 
GREY

OR
ORANGE

PANTONE 
1585C

WH
WHITE

NCS S 
1000-N

WH
WHITE

NCS S 
1000-N

GD
DARK 

GREEN

BL
BLUE

RB
REFLEX 

BLUE
PANTONE 

299C

MO
MOCHA

WH
WHITE

NCS 
2000-N

WG
WARM GREY

NCS S 
6005-Y20R

SC
SALMON 
CREAM

RD
RED

YE
YELLOW

PANTONE 
107C

WG
WARM GREY

NCS S 
6005-Y20R

DG
DARK GREY

RAL 7012

SG
SERPENTINE 

GREEN

YE
YELLOW

BL
BLUE

PANTONE 
2746C

GR
GREEN

NCS S 
6010-G10Y

GR
GREEN

NCS S 
6010-G10Y

AW
ATLAS 
WHITE

BK
BLACK

BK
BLACK

PANTONE 
BLACK 6 C

BK
BLACK

NCS S 
9000-N

BK
BLACK

NCS S 
9000-N

DG
DARK GREY

PANTONE
 430C

RS
ROSE

NCS S 
1515-Y90R

RAL 2004RAL 9005 RAL 6005RAL 7035 RAL 1021RAL 7016 RAL 110 70 30 RAL 5014RAL 9016 RAL 3003

RD
RED

BK
BLACK

YE
YELLOW

BL
BLUE

OR
ORANGE

WH
WHITE

GR
GREEN

LG
GREY

DG
DARK GREY

MFC	 MELAMINE FACED CHIPBOARD

LAMS 	 LAMINATE SQUARE EDGE

LAMC 	 LAMINATE CHAMFERED EDGE
MFC

LAMS LAMC

SQUARE EDGE CHAMFERED EDGE

RAL 085 70 30 RAL 360 30 15RAL 300 70 15 RAL 040 50 30RAL 220 85 10 RAL 020 85 10 RAL 120 70 30 RAL 095 90 10

Plastic bases available in

MFC TABLE TOPS & EDGES

VENEER TABLE TOPS & EDGES

FENIX TABLE TOPS & EDGES

LAMINATE TABLE TOPS & EDGES

GIALLO 
KASHMIR

ROSSO
JAIPUR

AZZURO 
NAXOS

GRIGIO 
BROMONERO INGO

WH
WHITE

WH
WHITE

LG
LIGHT 
GREY

LG
LIGHT 
GREY

DG
DARK 
GREY

OK
OAK

GO
GREY 
OAK

GO
GREY 
OAK

LO
LIGHT 
OAK

OK
OAK

OK
OAK

PY
PLYWOOD

PY
PLYWOOD

ROSSO
ASKJA BLU FES

VERDE
BRAC

GRIGIO 
LONDRA

BIANCO
MALE

VERDE 
COMODORO

OR
ORANGE

DG
DARK 
GREY

RD
RED

BH
BEECH

BH
BEECH

YE
YELLOW

ZB
ZEBRANO

GL
LIGHT
GREEN

GD
DARK

GREEN

WL
WALNUT

WL
WALNUT

WL
WALNUT

BL
BLUE

RT
RUST

BK
BLACK

BK
BLACK

Edges also available in

EGGER 
PLATINUM 

WHITE W980

EGGER 
PLATINUM 

WHITE W980

EGGER BLACK 
U999

EGGER BLACK 
U999

EGGER LIGHT 
GREY U708

EGGER LIGHT 
GREY U708

EGGER ONYX 
GREY U960

EGGER ONYX 
GREY U960

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER SIENA 
ORANGE U350

KRONO D381 PR 
BEECH

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER 
BURGUNDY 

RED U311

EGGER NATURAL 
DIJON WALNUT 

H3734

EGGER NATURAL 
HALIFAX OAK 

H1180

EGGER 
NEBRASKA OAK 

H3332

EGGER WHITE 
HALIFAX OAK 

H1176

EGGER COLO 
BOLO H3012

SAVIOLA A99 
PORTLAND 
GALVANO 
BRONZO

EGGER KIWI 
GREEN U626

EGGER LIGHT 
SORANO OAK 

H1334

EGGER 
BRILLIANT 

YELLOW U114

EGGER MISTY 
BLUE U502

EGGER 
NEBRASKA OAK 

H3332

EGGER FOREST 
GREEN U606

Edges also available in
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Fabric Grouping	 Bold type indicates Crib 5 regulated as standard

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4 GROUP 5 GROUP 6 GROUP 7

CAMIRA AGUA AGUA AGUA AGUA CAMIRA CAMIRA

Citadel
Era
Fiji

Gravity
Phoenix

Rivet
Target

Segunda Eden
Juno

Linetta
Nova
Oruga

Primeira
Sark

Tones

Aura UV
Bouclé

Carmina
Oregon Hyde

VerdEco
Zephyr

Cord
Dales

Finezza
Pearl

Craggan Flax
Patternmaker

Resku 2.0
Yoredale

Revolution
Snug

Synergy QuiltCAMIRA

Advantage
Era 170 / 66

Lucia
Phoenix Home

Quest
Replay
Sonus
Sprint
Urban

X2
Xtreme

GABRIEL

CAMIRA Luna Fleur 2
Comfort+

24/7 Flax
Aquarius

Silk
Synergy 170 / 66

Track

CAMIRA GABRIEL SUNBURY

GABRIEL CAMIRA 24/7 Plus
Blazer

Halcyon - Aspen
Halcyon - Blossom

Halcyon - Cedar
Hemp
Kyoto

Main Line Flax
Main Line Twist

Monochrome Sett
Penta
Sumi

Synergy

Savoy
Luna 2
Nobel 

Bella
Bliss

Tonal 
Mica
Just
Tale
Chili

Aspect
Main Line Plus

Oceanic

GABRIEL INLOOM

CrissCross
Fame Hybrid

Savak

Nabucco

CHIEFTAIN KVADRAT

INLOOM Ravel
Carousel

Hallingdal 65
Sabi

Alba
Bondai

GABRIEL

Cura
Fighter
String
Medley
Blend

Felicity
Noma
Spin

Go Uni
Event 
Rondo

Go Couture
Bond

Go Check
Repetto

Step
Connect

Cyber
Step Melange

Tempt
Contour
Focus
Crisp

GABRIEL KVADRAT PANAZ

Runner
Athlon

Harlequin
Vivid
Flex 

Omega
Grain

Rhythm
Athlon Plus

Grain 
Gaja C2C

Gaja Classic
Fame
Select

Steelcut Trio 3
Divina Melange

Proof

Annika

SUNBURY

Analog
Anderson

Barton
Bohemia
Camden
Cavalli

Chelsea
Chroma

Diez
Digital

Eno
Gego

Hackney
Hampstead

Hipster
Watson

Zenn

PANAZ

CHIEFTAIN Klara
Odina

PalomaEarthly

GABRIEL

Morph
Web

Harmony
Capture

Europost 2
Passion

Focus Melange
Focus Royal

Mood
Breeze Fusion

SUNBURY

Atlanta
Brera

Carson
Cascade
Chaps

Coniston
Darwin

Farringdon
Fleming
Zonda

INLOOM

Jeans
Milano
Roccia INLOOM

Corte
Nautilus
Sealife
SpazioKVADRAT

Remix 3
Atlas

Clara 2

YARWOOD

KVADRAT Mustang
Odyssey

TribeINLOOM Naveli
Melange Nap 

Field 2
Sport

Rewool
Canvas 2
Hero 2

Jet
Jet Bioactive

King Flex
Radio
One
Time

SKOPOS SKOPOS 

Cuba 
Kose 

Encanto

Chamonix 
Esme 
Eider
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Fabric Grouping Continued	 Bold type indicates Crib 5 regulated as standard

Faux Leather Grouping
GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4 GROUP 5 GROUP 6

AGUA AGUA AGUA AGUA CAMIRA

Paint Pot Argentex
Aries

Entwine
Fleck

Fusion
Lunar

Parody
Parody Linen

Taurus

Alberta Hyde
Furnisoft Breathable

Mystique
The 7 Collection

Layer

CAMIRA

Vita

CHIEFTAIN CHIEFTAIN CHIEFTAIN CHIEFTAIN

Just Colour Lionella
Pasha

Ravel Protect 7

PANAZ PANAZ PANAZ PANAZ

Amathus
Etch
Zest

Tweedy
Haven

Antique
Aston

Brookland
Vintage

Advantage 7

YARWOOD YARWOOD

Dollaro Churchill

NOTE: Please contact us for leather options

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4 GROUP 5 GROUP 6 GROUP 7

PANAZ PANAZ YARWOOD

Alba
Coco
Darcy

Gallante
Highland

Isla
Kilda

Montagu
Riva

Taylor
Murray

Berwick
Carnaby

Elkie
Harvard

Kaya
Linear

Lismore
Malibu
Vespa

Brooklands
Capri

Chelsea
Heritage

Utah

SUNBURY

Bathurst
Canyon

Cordoba
Hesketh
Nappa
Nubuck

YARWOOD

Botany
Vintage

YARWOOD

Lomond
Origin
Style

Colorado
Element
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Delivery Zones

IM

IG

SM

CRKT

SE

E

WC EC

SW

HA

WD

BR

N
NW

W

TW

UB
RM

DA

EN

BT

DG

HS

AB

PH

IV

TD

FK

KW

G

ML

EH

DD

PA
KY

KA

REPUBLIC OF
IRELAND

NP
CF

SY

LL

LL

SA

LD

GL

HU

NE

OX

CT

HG

LS

BH

PR

YO

BB

WA

WR

SO

IP

TN

CO

SN

SK

SP

LN

BN

WV

DE

AL

CW

CB

HP

FY

L

PL

BD

HD

LU

NG

WN

DY CV

WF

EX

NN

SL

GU

TF

SS

S

TA

OL

TQ

TS

RH
BA

MK

DT

SG

PO

WS

BS

CH

RG

PE

ME

HR

HX

ST

LE

BL

SR

TR

DH

CM

B

DN

NR

DL
CA

M

LA

LONDON

ORDER VALUE

£0 - £1,500 £1,500 +

Zone 1 £85 FOC

Zone 2 £105 FOC

Zone 3 £170 POA

Zone 4 POA POA
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ØRN FURNITURE
+44 (0) 1295 221 353
sales@ornfurniture.com
Head Office: Eagle House | Beaumont Road | Banbury | OX16 1RH
London Showroom: 96-98 Clerkenwell Road, London, EC1M 5RJ


